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SUMANTHA VEGESNA

303 PADMAVATHI APPARTMENTS NEAR NIRAJ PUBLIC

SCHOOL SADAT MANZIL AMEERPET HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500016 IN302902-IN302902-42164450 900.00 09-DEC-2017

N VARADA RAO

5/111 ' SANTHOSHI KRUPA ' LOTHUKUNTA ALWAL

SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500017 IN300394-IN300394-11394908 100.00 09-DEC-2017

GOLLAMUDI KAMALA LAKSHMAN

12 5 55/3/1 F 3 LAKSHMI LEELA RESIDECY VIJAYAPURI

TARNAKA SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500017 IN302679-IN302679-31726669 25.00 09-DEC-2017

NARRA ANITHA

D NO 7-1-644/48 S R NAGAR SUNDER NAGAR

HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500018 IN300394-IN300394-11435249 1.00 09-DEC-2017

Y SIVA REDDY

QUARTER NO L I G H 363 BARATNAGAR COLONY

HYDERABAD A P INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500018 IN301022-IN301022-20307458 300.00 09-DEC-2017

K R VENKATARAMAN

195 DOYENS TOWNSHIP SERILINGAMPALLY

HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500019 IN301151-IN301151-12076418 100.00 09-DEC-2017

PRAVIN PRASAD

INFOSYS TECH LTD PL 210 MANIKONDA VILLAGE

LINGAMPALLY R R DIST HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500019 IN303028-IN303028-50845969 1.00 09-DEC-2017

NARRA SAILAJA

1-1-781/A TO D, FLAT NO -202 DASARATHAM APT

GANDHINAGAR HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500080 IN300214-IN300214-13006122 100.00 09-DEC-2017

M RAVI KANTHREDDY

FLAT NO 201 RATNA REKHA APTS ASHOK NAGAR

HYDERABAD A P INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500020 IN301022-IN301022-20344173 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SATYANARAYANARAO PALLAPOTHU

FLAT NO 204 MAHESWARI COMPLEX MASAAB TANK

X  ROADS HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500028 IN301022-IN301022-13515536 100.00 09-DEC-2017

RAVIENDRA MANCHAALA

PLOT NO 550 J 3 ROAD NO 92 NEAR LITTLE ITALY

RESTAURANT JUBLEE HILS HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500033 IN301022-IN301022-10318074 59.00 09-DEC-2017

KONDURU RAJASEKHAR REDDY

1-649, C/B.B GANGY REDDY RUDRAMPETA ANANTPUR

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500033 IN302236-IN302236-10463532 1.00 09-DEC-2017

D BHARATHI 1  6  416 ROAD NO 1 CHAITANYAPURI HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500034 IN301022-IN301022-21050614 100.00 09-DEC-2017

ANIL KUMAR SURABHI

102 SILPAARCADE ROAD NO 3 B ANJARA HILLS

HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500034 IN302902-IN302902-42906580 200.00 09-DEC-2017

NARSA REDDY JUNTUPALLY

FLAT NO 102 VISHISTA AISWARYA APTS MARGADARSHI

COLONY ROAD NO 6 KOTHAPET RAMAKRISHNAPURAM

HYDERABAD  AP INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500035 IN301022-IN301022-20019602 100.00 09-DEC-2017

B LAKSHMIKANTHA RAO

16 2 146 5 A AKBAR BAGH MALAKPET WARD 16 CIRCLE I 

HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500036 IN302902-IN302902-45426147 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

K BHARATHI

101 RAMESH TOWERS PLOT NO 248 NEAR SBI

PRAGATHI NAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500082 IN300669-IN300669-10048944 400.00 09-DEC-2017

MANOHAR JADHAV 2-119 VIJAYPURI COLONY UPPAL HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500039 IN300394-IN300394-11532774 100.00 09-DEC-2017

VIJAY KUMAR NARAYANAN O M Q 75 AIR FORCE ACADEMY  HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500043 IN300394-IN300394-10351697 10.00 09-DEC-2017

THIRUPATHI RAO BALMOOR

9 7 99/3 FLAT NO 809 BLOCK 5/A MANSASAROVARA

HEIGHTS 3 MANOVIKAS NAGAR SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500004 IN301022-IN301022-10174979 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

SUNITA ATTRI

FLAT NO 302 PLOT NO 866 867 PLATINUM VILLA HMT

SWARNAPURI COLONY MIYAPUR HYDERABAD ANDHRA

PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500049 IN302902-IN302902-42769175 100.00 09-DEC-2017

A V VSVENI 99 MYTRI NAGAR MADINAGUDA MIYAPUR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500050 IN301151-IN301151-12887495 100.00 09-DEC-2017

N MOHAN RAO

8-95/2 RANGA NAGAR COLONY HMT ROAD CHINTAL

HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500054 IN300394-IN300394-11475533 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SHAIK KHASIM SAHEB

16 1 30/I/62 INDRA PRASTHA TOWN SHIP SAIDABAD

COLONY HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500059 IN301022-IN301022-20220917 20.00 09-DEC-2017

FARZANA M SHAIKH

16-2-759 GADDIANNARAM DILKUSH NAGAR

HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500060 IN300394-IN300394-10830783 1.00 09-DEC-2017

KACHAM SRIDEVI

H.NO. 17.91 KAMALANAGAR DILSHUKHNAGAR

HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500060 IN300239-IN300239-12192600 50.00 09-DEC-2017

POLISETTI MURALIDHAR

17-62/1 KAMALANAGAR GADDIANNARAM

DILSUKHNAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500060 IN300394-IN300394-12385590 200.00 09-DEC-2017

V K RAMAN 11 4 512, Bharat Nilayam Chilkalguda  Secunderabad INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500061 IN300095-IN300095-10482123 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SREELATHA S

12/10/587/50/17/B NO 2 SITHAPHAL MANDI

HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500061 IN301696-IN301696-12001030 200.00 09-DEC-2017

ADLOORI NARESH

NO 12-1-775 ASIF NAGAR HYDERABAD, ANDHRA

PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500062 IN301895-IN301895-10709448 50.00 09-DEC-2017

MOTUKURI KRISHNA MURTHY

H NO 8-6-50 FCI EMPLOYEES COLONY

VANASTHALIPURAM HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500070 IN300394-IN300394-11283208 500.00 09-DEC-2017

RAMA MURTY VEDULLAPALLI

FLAT NO 314 SESHADRI 7 HILLS APTS KUKATPALLY

NIZAMPET ROAD HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500072 IN301022-IN301022-20153413 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SHANTANU ARUN DEV

TRIDAL ASHTAVINAYAK COLONY OPP WATER FILTER

PLANT OFF TRIMBAK ROAD NASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRANASIK 422005 IN300214-IN300214-10685394 200.00 09-DEC-2017

JAYA PRADA DEVIT

1203 A BLOCK FORTUNE TOWERS MADHAPUR

HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500081 IN300394-IN300394-10900271 200.00 09-DEC-2017

YENUMALA SWARNA LATHA

W/O Y RAGHUNATHA REDDY C/O BANK OF BARODA 15

3   481   B   MOSQUE ROAD TIRUPATI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHTIRUPATI 517501 IN301022-IN301022-20247024 100.00 09-DEC-2017

BOMPELLI SANTOSH

H NO 10 4 92 SEETARAM NAGAR SHIVAJI NAGAR

NIZAMABAD INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD 503001 IN300239-IN300239-13215682 25.00 09-DEC-2017

PADMAJA MANCHUKONDA

W/O SREEMANNARAYANA H NO 1 1 561/1 UPSTAIRS

JAWARNAGAR GANDHI NAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500080 IN301022-IN301022-20209208 100.00 09-DEC-2017

GADE VINESH KUMAR

GANESH MEDICAL AND GENERAL STORE OLD

BUSSTAND ROAD  NIRMAL INDIA TELANGANA ADILABAD 504106 IN301604-IN301604-10333504 100.00 09-DEC-2017

RATNA KUMARI GUNTI

ANDHRA BANK OLD BUS STAND NEAICER PASS PORT

OFF NIRMAL INDIA TELANGANA ADILABAD 504106 IN302324-IN302324-10813143 300.00 09-DEC-2017

TALLAPRAGADAPANDU

RANGAGOVINDAR

AO

D NO 9 3 11 13 SRI SAI TOWERS KOVVUR WEST

GODAVARI DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHELURU 534350 IN301022-IN301022-20184647 400.00 09-DEC-2017

PARASMAL BAFNA

H NO 64-184 MARKET AREA SURESH CLOTH STORES

MANDAMARRI ADILABAD DIST INDIA TELANGANA MANCHIRIYAL 504231 IN302863-IN302863-10194889 50.00 09-DEC-2017

ARUN KUMARE

H NO 9/4/48 CONTRACTOR BASTHI WARD NO 9,

BELLAMPALLY ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA MANCHIRIYAL 504251 IN301696-IN301696-11051742 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SAMBAIAH PULLURI

H NO 10-8/1 CCC CORNER NASPUR (POST)

MANCHERIAL INDIA TELANGANA MANCHIRIYAL 504302 IN302863-IN302863-10062661 300.00 09-DEC-2017

DIPAK VASANT SHIRGAONKAR

M/S KESORAM CEMENT P O BASANTNAGAR DIST

KARIMNAGAR INDIA TELANGANA PEDDA PALLI 505187 IN300394-IN300394-11226510 50.00 09-DEC-2017

D RADHAKRISHNA REDDY

Q NO D/1119 JAWAHAR NAGAR GODAVARIKHANI

KARIMNAGAR INDIA TELANGANA PEDDA PALLI 505214 IN302902-IN302902-46994219 50.00 09-DEC-2017

ASHOKREDDY KASARLA HNO 9.52/1 VEDIRA RAMADUGU KARIMNAGAR INDIA TELANGANA TADOOR  MAMIDALPALLI505451 IN300239-IN300239-12040952 65.00 09-DEC-2017

BONGANI RAMESH 4   95/B JULAPALLY JULAPALLY KARIMNAGAR INDIA TELANGANA TADOOR  MAMIDALPALLI505525 IN300239-IN300239-13224808 200.00 09-DEC-2017

DAYAKAR K

C/O VASUDEVA AGENCIES GREEN SQUARE PLAZA SHOP

NO 42 OPP PUBLIC GARDEN HANAMKONDA

WARANGAL INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL 506001 IN302902-IN302902-42335576 18.00 09-DEC-2017

MADISHETTY RAJESHWAR

H.NO. 14-7-89 OPP.CHARBOULI WATERTANK

GIRMAJIPET WARANGAL INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL 506002 IN302863-IN302863-10025842 200.00 09-DEC-2017

KANNUJU SRINIVASA CHARY 16-1-618 KAREEMABAD S R R THOTA WARANGAL INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL 506002 IN301774-IN301774-12279304 100.00 09-DEC-2017

B LAKSHMI DEVI 1-1-1069/1 SIDDARTHA NAGAR REC-POST WARANGAL INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL 506004 IN300394-IN300394-14856792 100.00 09-DEC-2017

KARRA RANADHEER

UPPUGAL VILLAGE H NO 1/A ZAFFARGADH MANDAL

WARANGAL INDIA TELANGANA MAHABUBABAD 506143 IN302679-IN302679-35947600 200.00 09-DEC-2017

BELDE NAVEEN KUMAR

1/7/131 LAXMIBAI KUNTA JANGAON WARANGAL

ANDHRA PRADESH,INDIA INDIA TELANGANA JANGAON 506167 IN302902-IN302902-49040710 15.00 09-DEC-2017

P V SMAHALAKSHMI H NO 3 1 118 WATER TANK ROAD KHAMMAM, AP INDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM 507003 IN301022-IN301022-13677820 50.00 09-DEC-2017

VENKATESWARRAO P

NO BG 170 SECURITY COLONY KAMMAM ANDRHA

PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA BHADRACHALAM 507115 IN301135-IN301135-26143755 200.00 09-DEC-2017

NAVASUBHASHCHANDRASEKHAR PALADAGU

H NO 5-322 SAI NAGAR WYRA POST & MANDAL

KHAMMAM INDIA TELANGANA BHADRACHALAM 507165 IN301774-IN301774-11044002 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SHAMBHUNI VENKATA SRINIVASASASTRI H NO 12-349/1 12, VA BLAKU MADHIRA MADHIRA INDIA TELANGANA BHADRACHALAM 507203 IN302324-IN302324-10501798 100.00 09-DEC-2017

GUDIPUDI RAMA RAO

H.NO 12 1/1/12/9 SREEMANNARAYANA COLONY

KODADA NALGONDA INDIA TELANGANA MIRALAGUDA 508206 IN301022-IN301022-20086055 200.00 09-DEC-2017

CHANNAPPA KUMMATHI

FLT NO 9 PRANI PLAZA D NO 1/330 DWARAKA NAGAR

NR NEELIMA THEATRE ANANTAPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHANANTHAPUR 515001 IN302902-IN302902-44460964 3.00 09-DEC-2017

K S SUDIR

4-2-60-25 D B COLONY PUTTENAHALLI, J P NAGAR, 7TH

PHASE HINDUPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHHINDUPUR 515201 IN302324-IN302324-10733297 200.00 09-DEC-2017

N R MANJUNATH D NO 9-1-28 9TH WARD  HINDUPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHHINDUPUR 515201 IN302324-IN302324-10761756 100.00 09-DEC-2017

P SUKAVANI HQ 01 LEPAKSHI LEPAKSHI HINDUPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHHINDUPUR 515331 IN300394-IN300394-16261109 100.00 09-DEC-2017



RAMESH BABU KAMISETTY

S/O K KRISHNA MURTHY DNO 10/197 MAIN BAZAR

TADPATRI     A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHTADAPATRI 515411 IN301022-IN301022-20265165 50.00 09-DEC-2017

BADARI NATH SATRASALA 10 470, Main Bazaar   DHARMAVARAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHDHARMAVARAM 515671 IN300095-IN300095-10500388 300.00 09-DEC-2017

E KALPANA 10 184 MANDY BAZAR GUNTAKAL AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHGUNTAKAL 515801 IN301022-IN301022-20049355 50.00 09-DEC-2017

KOLIMI RAJA SEKHAR

D NO 7-1-127 NEAR ABHYUDAYA SCHOOL RAYADURG

ANANTAPUR DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHGUNTAKAL 515865 IN300669-IN300669-10175442 100.00 09-DEC-2017

M RAGHU RAMIREDDY

D NO 1-15 MADAKALAVARI PALLI (POST) BADVEL

CUDDAPAH DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHRAJAMPET 516227 IN302324-IN302324-10233919 100.00 09-DEC-2017

CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDYP 5-52 ANIMELA VEERAPUNIPALLI KADAPA DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHPRODDATUR 516321 IN302863-IN302863-10216162 200.00 09-DEC-2017

VENUMADHAVK 11/212, NEHRU BAZAAR   MADANAPALLE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHMADANAPALLE 517325 IN301696-IN301696-10090383 100.00 09-DEC-2017

GUDAVALLI PRAVEENA

BSL ANDHRA JYOTHI COMPOUND RENIGUNTA ROAD

SETTIPALLI POST TIRUPATI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHTIRUPATI 517506 IN301080-IN301080-22157835 100.00 09-DEC-2017

S RAMESH H NO 51 /1026/M2 LIC COLONY KURNOOL A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHKURNOOL 518004 IN301022-IN301022-20370404 50.00 09-DEC-2017

ATHALURI NARASIMHA RAO

KIRANA MERCHANT OLD MARKET SRISAILAM PROJECT

KURNOOL A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHKURNOOL 518102 IN301022-IN301022-20344729 10.00 09-DEC-2017

K SARADA

H NO 25 146 B UPSTAIRS OPP RAMALAYAM SANJEEVA

NAGAR NANDYAL, KURNOOL  DIST   A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHNANDYAL 518501 IN301022-IN301022-20261980 100.00 09-DEC-2017

KOTTAMASU NAGA RAMESH

SRI LAKSHMI GARMENTS NO 8 S K V SHOPPING

COMPLEX TARAPET VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHVIJAYAWADA 520001 IN300020-IN300020-11047282 10.00 09-DEC-2017

MEER SHAH NOOR 12/4/1 SHARK UMMAR STREET TARAPET VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHVIJAYAWADA 520001 IN301549-IN301549-15744388 300.00 09-DEC-2017

CHAKKA SATYANARAYANA PRASADARAO

JUNIOR ACCOUNTS OFFICER COMPUTER CELL O/O

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER OPERATION A P S P D C L

VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHVIJAYAWADA 520002 IN301549-IN301549-15654036 50.00 09-DEC-2017

AJAY KUMAR SUNKARA

64/8/14 RAGHAVANAGAR PATAMATA LANKA

VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHVIJAYAWADA 520010 IN300513-IN300513-10369674 248.00 09-DEC-2017

A JAYA GANESH D NO 70 3 2  PATAMATA VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHVIJAYAWADA 520010 IN302324-IN302324-10689034 20.00 09-DEC-2017

N SAMBASIVA RAO T 11 NAVARANG APRT KANNA NAGAR VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHVIJAYAWADA 520010 IN302902-IN302902-41499473 40.00 09-DEC-2017

KOTIKALAPUDIS BGRAHAM

21/257A WARD NO 21 NOBLE ROAD RAIL PETA

MACHILIPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHMACHILIPATNAM 521001 IN302269-IN302269-12709641 18.00 09-DEC-2017

TUMMALAPUDILAKSHMI NARASIMHARAO

DOOR NO 5-20(2), SEETHARAMAPURAM OPP SBH,

VIJAYAWADA ROAD JAGGAYYAPET KRISHNA DIST, AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHJAGGAYAPETH 521175 IN302324-IN302324-10883337 25.00 09-DEC-2017

GAJULA SRIDHAR

1/ 583 3 R T C COLONY PAMARRU ROAD GUDIVADA

KRISHNA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHGUDIVADA 521301 IN302902-IN302902-43687240 2.00 09-DEC-2017

YARLAGADDA KANAKA DURGAPRASAD HNO 1 139 MATAM STREET PEDANA KRISHNA DIST AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHKAIKALUR 521366 IN301022-IN301022-20616008 200.00 09-DEC-2017

MUNAGA SRINIVASA RAO

1-88 A 1-5 TO 1-226 MADDILETI BAZAR PRATHIPADU

MANDAL GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHGUNTUR 522001 IN300394-IN300394-11379995 50.00 09-DEC-2017

MOHAMMAD SADIQ ALI

16 11 39 CHENNAM VARI STREET NEAR OLD GUNTUR

PARK OLD GUNTUR GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHGUNTUR 522001 IN300513-IN300513-12117583 15.00 09-DEC-2017

LAKSHMI NARAYANA NANDURI D NO 8 12 116 7/2 LINE    NEHRU NAGAR GUNTUR AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHGUNTUR 522001 IN301022-IN301022-20272403 50.00 09-DEC-2017

CHUNDURU RANGA RAO

HOUSE 9/6/46 MOTUPALLI VARI THOTA RAILPET

GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHGUNTUR 522001 IN301313-IN301313-20326140 100.00 09-DEC-2017

VENKATARAMANAATTALURI D NO 5-37161, 4/14 BRODIPET GUNTUR AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHGUNTUR 522002 IN300610-IN300610-10611484 50.00 09-DEC-2017

P V NARENDRABABU

22 1 24 PRAKASH MEDICALS JINNAH TOWERS CENTRE

GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHGUNTUR 522003 IN300214-IN300214-12118823 10.00 09-DEC-2017

SILAJA AMANCHI 12-15-26, KOTHAPETA, GUNTUR,  ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHGUNTUR 522004 IN302269-IN302269-10611009 100.00 09-DEC-2017

V NAGESWARA RAO 26 38 21 2/3 NAGARAMPALEM  GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHGUNTUR 522004 IN302902-IN302902-40691957 7.00 09-DEC-2017

ADAPA RAJYALAKSHMI

FLAT NO 305 PADMAVATI RESIDENSY PADMASRI HILLS

BANDLAGUDA JAGIR RAJENDRANAGAR MANDAL DON

BOSCO P O HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500080 IN301313-IN301313-20436512 600.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJA SEKHAR GADAMSETTY VULLIPALEM POST NAGARAM MANDAL GUNTUR A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHREPALLE 522278 IN301022-IN301022-20325977 25.00 09-DEC-2017

PULLABHOTLA SRINIVASULU D. NO. 7 - 4 - 48 SANGAM BAZAR  SATTENAPALLI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHSATTENAPALLE 522403 IN302324-IN302324-10074804 75.00 09-DEC-2017

MANOJ KUMAR ANNAM

NO. 17-1-12 KATTUMURI VARI STREET SATTENAPALLI

GUNTUR DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHSATTENAPALLE 522403 IN301696-IN301696-11583104 1.00 09-DEC-2017

RAMAKRISHNAREDDY SANGAM 1-116/1 KAZA POST VENKATA REDDY PALEM  GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHMANGALAGIRI 522503 IN302679-IN302679-35570202 125.00 09-DEC-2017

NAGESWARA RAO OGGU

PA TO VC NU NAMBUR NAGARJUNA NAGAR GUNTUR

DT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHMANGALAGIRI 522510 IN300378-IN300378-10256473 100.00 09-DEC-2017

RAMA KOTESWARA RAOM 3  30 KAREMPUDI GUNTUR DISTRICT A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHNARASARAOPET 522614 IN301022-IN301022-20964504 700.00 09-DEC-2017

GEDELA TAVITI NAIDU 7- 310  PADMA TOWERS WARD 32  ONGOLE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHONGOLE 523002 IN300610-IN300610-11049467 200.00 09-DEC-2017

DOPPALAPUDI VENKATA SUBBARAO H NO 8-164(13) RAJIV NAGAR M M DONKA ONGOLE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHONGOLE 523002 IN300394-IN300394-11496619 100.00 09-DEC-2017

MAHESHKUMARMANUBHAI PATEL SAM DI CHAKALA, SOJITRA,  SOJITRA INDIA GUJARAT NADIAD 387240 C12012600-12012600-00030434 100.00 09-DEC-2017

HIREN J SHAH HOLI CHAKLA, TA -  NADIAD, AT - VASO, VASO INDIA GUJARAT NADIAD 387380 C12011300-12011300-00240305 100.00 09-DEC-2017

YASHWANTBHAIJAGDISHBHAI PIPLODIYA

3,HARSHIL TOWNSHIP, OPP.PALIKA NAGAR,

VIDYANAGAR ROAD, ANAND GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388001 C12026800-12026800-00108660 50.00 09-DEC-2017

NILESHKUMARMAGANBHAI PRAJAPATI

PRAJAPATI NIVAS TA UMRETH DI ANAND AT POST

BHALEJ BHALEJ BHALEJ GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388205 C12044700-12044700-00527316 1.00 09-DEC-2017

MAGANSINH BHUDARSINH PARMAR PAY CENTER SCHOOL KANTHRAI  KHEDA INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388230 C12013200-12013200-00789669 10.00 09-DEC-2017

HEMANTBHAI THAKORBHAI PATEL JAWAHAR CHOWK   DHARMAJ GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388430 C13016700-13016700-00685421 100.00 09-DEC-2017

KALPESHBHAI KISHORBHAI SHAH SAGOTA WADO, CHITARI BAZAR, . KHAMBHAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388620 C12021600-12021600-00033613 50.00 09-DEC-2017

MANJULABEN Y BRAHMBHATT 13/A GOTRI ROAD SAYAJIGUNJ BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390003 C12019101-12019101-00852931 4.00 09-DEC-2017

DAYAL MANGHARAM TAHILIANI

B/12 BOMBAY SHOPING CENTRE R C DUTT ROAD

VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390005 C12029900-12029900-03147532 2.00 09-DEC-2017

NAVINKUMAR SURESH CHAURASIA

A-2 ANKURVATIKA NR PANCHAVATI JAKAT NAKA,

GORWA VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390016 C12020000-12020000-00003701 50.00 09-DEC-2017

HITESH MANUBHAI PRAJAPATI

3/4 GHANSHYAM PARK SOCIETY GORWA VADODARA

GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390016 C13016700-13016700-00010079 20.00 09-DEC-2017

BHAGWANDASCHHOTALAL MANUBARWALA

23,KRISHNANAGAR SOC., B/H LAHORI GODOWN .

BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 C12010800-12010800-00062888 400.00 09-DEC-2017

BIJALBHAI KALABHAI BHARVAD

H.NO 4142 NARAYAN NAGAR 2 BHARUCH BHARUCH

GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 C12048900-12048900-00011065 100.00 09-DEC-2017

AMRUTLAL CHHOTALAL MERAI SONI FALIA   MANDVI GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 394160 C12010705-12010705-00011742 100.00 09-DEC-2017

KANUBHAI DHIRUBHAI ASODARIA

VINERS SECURITIES, 130,BELGUIM CHAMBER, 1ST

FLOOR, RING ROAD, SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395001 C12024700-12024700-00004141 300.00 09-DEC-2017

ANWAR MAHAMAD CHAVIWALA

MEGHADUT APT., OPP. SIR J J SCHOOL, SHAHPOR CHAR

RASTA, SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395001 C12041500-12041500-00204661 500.00 09-DEC-2017

HITESHKUMARCHAMPAKBHAI PRAJAPATI 67/18, PANCHVATI RANDER,  SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395005 C12041500-12041500-00100782 800.00 09-DEC-2017

MUKESHBHAI LALJIBHAI CHOVATIYA

FLAT NO.8., B'NG-10, 1ST FLOOR JANATA NAGAR

APARTMENT KAPODRA, VARACHHA ROAD SURAT

GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395006 C12010700-12010700-00184371 355.00 09-DEC-2017

BHARTIBEN J CHOVATIYA

JANATA NAGAR CO-OP HSG SOC,VAR B.NO.10,1ST

FLOOR,VARACHHA RD, NR. BOMBAY COLONY, HIRA

BAUG SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395006 C12010700-12010700-00333797 200.00 09-DEC-2017

BABUBHAI LAXMANBHAI MAVANI

29/30, SOMNATH SOCIETY BEHIND GEB, KAPODRA

CHAR RASTA VARACHHA ROAD SURAT GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395006 C12011200-12011200-00057198 100.00 09-DEC-2017

PARESHKUMARG GADHIYA

50 DHARAMRAJ PARK SOCIETY AKAR SPORTS CLUB

ROAD SIMADA GAM SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395006 C12036100-12036100-00011431 551.00 09-DEC-2017

PRATHANA RAKESH ADHVARYU

87, SANT TUKARAM SOCIETY NEAR SANT KALAPI

SOCIETY GHOD DOD ROAD SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395007 C12010700-12010700-00134615 250.00 09-DEC-2017

HEMANT R SHAH

305 TAKSHASHILA APT ANANDMAHEL RD ADAJAN

SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395009 C12044700-12044700-00198965 100.00 09-DEC-2017

PRAVINBHAI BHIKHABHAI CHAUHAN

540, SHREEJI NAGAR SOCIETY NEAR JALARAM MANDIR

SAROLI SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395010 C12010700-12010700-00151846 2.00 09-DEC-2017

JAYESH DOLATRAI NAIK MANDIR STREET, ABRAMA, VALSAD,  VALSAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD 396001 C12048400-12048400-00004341 25.00 09-DEC-2017

DAULAT YADAV SALVE 13 KATHIRIA NANI DAMAN  DAMAN DAMAN & DIU INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD 396210 C12033200-12033200-01530019 80.00 09-DEC-2017

NEETA JAIN

PUNITA BUILDING FLAT NO.43 NEAR CAMY WAFERS

SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH ROADCOLABA MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400005 C12015800-12015800-00267574 200.00 09-DEC-2017

RAVI ISHWAR SAHU

WING 1 OBEROI GARDENS ESTATE CHANDIVALI

ANDHERI E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400027 C13041400-13041400-00907205 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SUNIL HARILAL SHAH

78-AMAN TOWER,2ND FLR, S V ROAD, BORIVALI(W)

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400051 C12024000-12024000-00001681 10.00 09-DEC-2017

SUDHIR CHHOTALAL SHAH

B/1801,BLDG-1,EKTA MEADOWS KHATAV MILL

COMPOUND,OPP.BHOR 

INDS.W.E.HIGHWAY,BORIVALI(E) MUMBAI

MAHARASTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400066 C12019800-12019800-00059333 300.00 09-DEC-2017

SHIRLEY ANITA LYALL

RAJMAHAL BAJAJ ROAD OPP. RAILWAY STATION

KANDIVLI (WEST) MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400067 C12010900-12010900-01321656 1.00 09-DEC-2017

PURAN SINGH RAJPUT

MUKAND RESIDENTIAL COLONY, SHIVAM-6,THANE

BELAPUR ROAD, KALWA THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRATHANE 400605 C12018600-12018600-00011353 200.00 09-DEC-2017



VISHNU VARDHAN RAGULA

PLOT 202 A WING ROYAL RESIDENCY SECTOR 1

GHANSOLI  NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRANAVI MUMBAI 400701 C12036000-12036000-00721595 900.00 09-DEC-2017

UMESH MOHAN SANKPAL

404 MAHAVIR APT B P ROAD NEAR POST OFFICE

BHAYANDAR E THANE MAHARASTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRATHANE 401105 C12041900-12041900-00151004 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SUBHASH DAJI BARI

F-11-8, NAVIN KHODARAM BAGH, KAMAL KUNJ SOC.

BOISAR PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRAPALGHAR 401404 C12030400-12030400-00012984 300.00 09-DEC-2017

KISHOR KUMAR MSHENDE

H NO 5261 61 KATKAR PADA MANGAL MURTI NAGAR

BOISAR WEST THANE Maharashtra INDIA MAHARASHTRAPALGHAR 401501 C13041400-13041400-05849151 100.00 09-DEC-2017

PANCHAM SINGH TOMAR

AMAYA PARK FLAT NO-12 NAVAPURA ROAD BOISAR

DIST-THANE MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRAPALGHAR 401506 C12033200-12033200-02474108 500.00 09-DEC-2017

VINAY M PATIL

SHIKSHAK SOCIETY SAVARKAR MARG AT PO TAL PEN K

E S ENGG COLLAGE RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRADADARKOLABA 402107 C12036000-12036000-00607841 25.00 09-DEC-2017

BERTRAND GAULDIN PEREIRA

CORPORATION BANK, GOA INSTITUTE OF

MANAGEMENT, RIBANDER VIA PANJI ILHAS INDIA GOA PANAJI 403006 C12018600-12018600-00020051 200.00 09-DEC-2017

DIGAMBER LAXMAN SANGODKAR H.NO-38 KHORLIM BARDEZ MAPUSA INDIA GOA PANAJI 403507 C12010600-12010600-00472393 50.00 09-DEC-2017

VISHWESH DATTA KAKULE CALANGUTE BARDEZ GOA  MAPUSA GOA INDIA GOA PANAJI 403516 C12034403-12034403-00005562 50.00 09-DEC-2017

PRASAD PRAKASHRAO CHINE

G 202 SAI SANSAR COMPLEX SECTOR 5 NEW PANVEL

NEAR D MART NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRAPANVEL 410206 C12010600-12010600-01699083 30.00 09-DEC-2017

SANJAY AMRUTLAL OSWAL

MU.PO. RAJGURU NAGAR NEHRU CHOWK TAL KHED

PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRAPANVEL 410505 C12013300-12013300-00264049 100.00 09-DEC-2017

PREETI DAVID TRINITY COLONY FLAT NO 26 KOREGAON PARK  PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRAPUNE 411001 C12045500-12045500-00096205 10.00 09-DEC-2017

SNEHLATA BHAGWAN PARDESHI

B 1 AVISHKAR SURVEY NO 37 SAHAKAR NAGAR NO 2

PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRAPUNE 411009 C12029900-12029900-04165855 100.00 09-DEC-2017

RAMESH S GUGLE

D1/18, SURYAPRABHA GARDEN KENJALE NAGAR

BIBWEWADI KONDHWA ROAD PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRAPUNE 411037 C12049200-12049200-00026091 39.00 09-DEC-2017

SACHIN RAMCHANDRA TALKE

101, VISHWAMBHAR WILA, GAVLI GHADGE NAGAR,

FATIMA NAGAR, PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRAPUNE 411040 C12044700-12044700-00178767 100.00 09-DEC-2017

AMIT ASHOK CHANDWANI

MAY FAIR , FLAT NO. 12A, BUILD. NO. 5A/2A &2B ,

NIBM, ROAD , KONDWA, PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRAPUNE 411048 C12030000-12030000-00246289 500.00 09-DEC-2017

SUNIL RAMKRISHNA KULKARNI

B 23 SHALINI RESIDENCY VITHAL MANDIR ROAD

KARVENAGAR PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRAPUNE 411052 C12029900-12029900-02514901 9.00 09-DEC-2017

THOTA USHA RANI H NO 7 SUJATHA NAGAR 7TH LINE ONGOLE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHONGOLE 523002 IN301022-IN301022-21440339 500.00 09-DEC-2017

VAMSIDHAR K SRIRANGA RAJAPURAM  PALURU PRAKASAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHKANDUKURU 523105 IN302679-IN302679-33855458 40.00 09-DEC-2017

P SURENDRA

ADVOCATE JOGANNAVARI STREET KARAMCHEDU-PO

PRAKASAM-DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHCHIRALA 523168 IN300394-IN300394-14772339 100.00 09-DEC-2017

GADDAMADUGUANJANI ABYUDAYA NAGAR ADDANKI  PRAKASAM DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHADDANKI 523201 IN300394-IN300394-10315429 50.00 09-DEC-2017

A NARAYANA 13/372 PANTHULU VARI STREET  NELLORE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHNELLORE 524001 IN300610-IN300610-10074374 100.00 09-DEC-2017

G MANOJ KUMAR

24-1-1625 BRAHMANANDA PURAM OPP SYNDICATE

BANK LANE NELLORE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHNELLORE 524002 IN301022-IN301022-21322463 200.00 09-DEC-2017

SHAIK ABDUL RAHIMAN 21 / 248 JANDA ST  NELLORE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHNELLORE 524001 IN302679-IN302679-36302634 75.00 09-DEC-2017

G RAJANI

11ND LINE DANDAVOLU BHAVAN SHANTHI NAGAR

NELLORE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHNELLORE 524003 IN303028-IN303028-52196563 100.00 09-DEC-2017

VIJAYA V 8/128 4 JANDRA STREET  GUDUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHGUDUR 524101 IN302902-IN302902-42677118 100.00 09-DEC-2017

RAMA CHANDRAIAHA

NO 12/244 KAPU STREET SULLURU, SULLURPET

NELLORE DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHGUDUR 524121 IN301696-IN301696-10905412 50.00 09-DEC-2017

HARI KRISHNA PRASADSADA 11/1824 EAST STREET VENKATA GIRI NELLORE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHNAYUDUPET 524132 IN302679-IN302679-36593473 500.00 09-DEC-2017

S RAJANI

DOOR NO- 10-51-6/12 F 302 , DIVYA SHAKTI APTS

WALTAIR UPLANDS VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHVISAKHAPATNAM 530003 IN302324-IN302324-10007735 100.00 09-DEC-2017

CH MADHAVI

D NO 62-3-91 GANESH MANDIR STREET SRIHARIPURAM

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHVISAKHAPATNAM 530011 IN300669-IN300669-10056366 10.00 09-DEC-2017

SWATI ADAK

104 KANCHARLA RESIDENCY POST MALKAPURAM

VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHVISAKHAPATNAM 530011 IN302902-IN302902-43182167 400.00 09-DEC-2017

ASHOK KUMAR SARDA

49-54-9/2, ARADHANA APARTMENT FLAT NO 4

BALAYYA SASTRY LAYOUT VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHVISAKHAPATNAM 530016 IN302324-IN302324-11059948 300.00 09-DEC-2017

VENKATA SATYANARAYANA MURTHYKARRA

H NO 43 15 1 SUBBALAKSHMI NAGAR

VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHVISAKHAPATNAM 530016 IN300214-IN300214-11883885 25.00 09-DEC-2017

CHEVOORU ANNAPURNA

W/O C S S PRASAD H NO 46 18 8 G 2 PRASANTH

SADAN   MANDAVARIPETA VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHVISAKHAPATNAM 530016 IN301022-IN301022-20083290 30.00 09-DEC-2017

GANDIKOTA PRABHAKAR

DOOR NO 82 17 1 OPP MAHALAKSHMI TEMPLE VIDUT

COLONY ANNALAVENKATA APPARAO ROAD

RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHRAJAHMUNDRY 533103 IN301022-IN301022-21385708 70.00 09-DEC-2017

SAMPATIRAO MADHUMOHANA RAO

6 13 32/2 S1 SRI SAMPATH VINAYAKA NLLAYAM

CHINNA WALTAIR VISHAKAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHVISAKHAPATNAM 530017 IN303028-IN303028-50129818 220.00 09-DEC-2017

LINA RANI JAIN

FLAT NO. 405 PALM BEACH APARTMENT OPP YMCA

BEACH ROAD KIRALAMPUDI LAYOUT VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHVISAKHAPATNAM 530023 IN302902-IN302902-41741188 1.00 09-DEC-2017

VEERA PRATAP SINGHGANJA D.NO. 9 - 375 VISALAKSHI NAGAR  VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHVISAKHAPATNAM 530043 IN300669-IN300669-10066456 50.00 09-DEC-2017

CHOWDAM RAMESH BABU

C/O IVRCL I AND P LTD 314 AND 315 CAMP AND

CORNER 2 OPP PRAHALAD NGR GARDEN PRAHALAD

NGR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD IN302902-IN302902-43041602 200.00 09-DEC-2017

ATTILI VENKATA

SATYAPALLAMRAJ

U

SRI RAMNAGAR COLONY PEDABODDIPALLI

NARSIPATNAM VISAKHA DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHNARSIPATNAM  VIZIANAGARAM531116 IN302324-IN302324-10902432 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SURLA AMMAJI

DOOR NO 9-91 SIVAPURAM NARSIPATNAM

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHNARSIPATNAM  VIZIANAGARAM531116 IN302324-IN302324-10905262 100.00 09-DEC-2017

V H

RAGHAVENDRARA

O D NO  2  31  12 BRINDAVAN ROAD KAKINADA AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHKAKINADA 533001 IN301022-IN301022-20034056 150.00 09-DEC-2017

K RAMADEVI D NO 3-16C-8 VENKAT NAGAR  KAKINADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHKAKINADA 533003 IN302324-IN302324-10853763 50.00 09-DEC-2017

YANAMADALA JHANSI LAKSHMI

30 10 24 BESTA ST EAST GODAVARI BHANODAYA

PUBLIC SCHOOL RAJAHMUNDRY ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHRAJAHMUNDRY 533101 IN300513-IN300513-18394670 15.00 09-DEC-2017

N SURYA KUMARI 32 5 3 MERAKA STREET RAJAHMUNDRY RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHRAJAHMUNDRY 533101 IN301022-IN301022-20714065 100.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJENDRA SAGAR JALEY

D NO 21-7-3 KORLAM PET WEST GODAVARI DIST

RAJAHMUNDRY ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHRAJAHMUNDRY 533103 IN300214-IN300214-13081885 99.00 09-DEC-2017

B S SKRISHNAMURTHY

FLAT 303 PLOT 268 INDIRA RESIDENCY ROAD 5 SRI

RAMA KRISHNA PURAM KOTHAPET P O HYDERABAD

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500035 IN302679-IN302679-32973247 700.00 09-DEC-2017

JYOTSNA NAVEEN KUMAR

B 17 PANKAJ SOCIETY CHAKALIA ROAD DAHOD

GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT GODHRA 389151 IN302902-IN302902-40702503 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SIMHADRI V

DOOR NO 12/7/9 A.B.NAGESWARA RAO STREET

ARYAPURAM RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHRAJAHMUNDRY 533104 IN301696-IN301696-10879169 4.00 09-DEC-2017

SUPRIYA SEN GUPTA

PLOT NO 62 D NO 69-29-3 LALACHERUVU

RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHRAJAHMUNDRY 533106 IN300394-IN300394-13579887 100.00 09-DEC-2017

VENKATA REDDY CHINTA

D NO 8 61 MAIN ROAD PASALAPUDI VILLAGE

RAYAVARAM MANDAL E G DIST  AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHRAMA CHANDRA PURAM533271 IN301022-IN301022-20077597 500.00 09-DEC-2017

KAMANNA C PULIDINDI

S/O SUPRIYA INJARAM POST YANAM (VIA) EAST

GODAVARI KAKINADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHSAMALKOT 533464 IN303028-IN303028-50601894 15.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJULAPATI SAKUNTHALA

3D 10 28 PADAMARA VEEDI CHEPALA CHETTU CENTRE

NEASR YVR PBLIC TELEPHONE BOOTH ELURU W G DIST

A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHELURU 534001 IN301022-IN301022-20380893 25.00 09-DEC-2017

MANTHA VENKATA SIVABHASKARAM

H NO 16 11 405/11 SBI OFFICERS COLONY

MOOSARAMBAGH HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500036 IN301022-IN301022-20196278 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SESHAVATARAMKILAMBI FIRE STATION ROAD N R PETA  ELURU INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHELURU 534006 IN300394-IN300394-11911994 70.00 09-DEC-2017

CH SAI VENKATARAMANA

11-30-13/4 R R PETA WARD -30 WEST GODAVARI

TADEPALLIGUDAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHELURU 534102 IN302679-IN302679-35931453 200.00 09-DEC-2017

KANDIMALLA ANANTHA LAKSHMI

FLAT NO 503 ANNAPURNA TOWERS A S R NAGAR

BHIMAVARAM WEST GODAVARI -DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHELURU 534202 IN300394-IN300394-10886153 100.00 09-DEC-2017

ADDEPALLI VENKATA

SATYASURYANARA

YANA

D NO. 28-32, SATTI RAJU VARI STREET TANUKU W.G. DT

A.P. INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHELURU 534211 IN301022-IN301022-10028368 500.00 09-DEC-2017

T APPALA NARSIYYA

H NO 7-25 KOTHAVALASA VIZIANAGARAM DISTRICT

KOTHAVALASA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHSALUR 535591 IN300669-IN300669-10016332 20.00 09-DEC-2017

SUMATHI PARTHASARATHY NO. 32, CRESCENT ROAD HIGH GROUND  BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560001 IN300610-IN300610-10081194 200.00 09-DEC-2017

ASHWIN J PETKAR

IFLEX SOLUTIONS LTD 9TH FLOOR RAHEJA TOWERS 26

M G ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560001 IN300476-IN300476-40858874 165.00 09-DEC-2017

SUNIL KUMAR VERMA

1467 25TH D CROSS 25TH A MAIN HSR LAYOUT 2ND

SECTOR  BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560001 IN303028-IN303028-51717850 19.00 09-DEC-2017

NARAYAN PERDALKAR

NO 311/10 14TH CROSS 7TH MAIN ROAD VYALIKAVAL

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560003 IN300610-IN300610-10302546 100.00 09-DEC-2017

MARUTHI SECURITIES PVTLTD

37 2ND FLOOR SOUTHEND ROAD TATASILKFARM

BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560004 IN300896-IN300896-10099912 100.00 09-DEC-2017

P V BHASKARREDDY

C/O M/S Sangeethas The Medical Shop, No.20, R V

Road, Basavangudi Bangalore INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560004 IN300095-IN300095-10304137 200.00 09-DEC-2017

S RAMU

29/2 S K LANE CHIKKAMARALLY BANGALORE

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560004 IN301135-IN301135-10370232 500.00 09-DEC-2017



PRADEEP KUMAR NAIRP

C/O SONATA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LTD 193,

R.V. ROAD, BASAVANGUDI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560004 IN301127-IN301127-15591835 850.00 09-DEC-2017

SHIVANAND BHIMASHANKAR NINGADALLI 874 NORTH KASBA   SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRASOLAPUR 413002 C12044700-12044700-05485958 200.00 09-DEC-2017

RAM SAMBHAJI WAKHARADE

C/O BANK OF INDIA, LATUR BRANCH (MAIN) CHANDRA

NAGAR LATUR INDIA MAHARASHTRALATUR 413512 C12044500-12044500-00060218 50.00 09-DEC-2017

PRASAD PARSEWAR KRISHNA NIWAS YESHWANT SOCIETY UDGIR  LATUR INDIA MAHARASHTRALATUR 413517 C13041400-13041400-05029847 2.00 09-DEC-2017

PRAVIN ROHIDAS PATIL GOVT I T I DEONI DIST LATUR  LATUR Maharashtra INDIA MAHARASHTRALATUR 413519 C13019300-13019300-01139858 10.00 09-DEC-2017

GANESH PRALHAD YELAM

AT - YELAMWADI POST - JALGAON TAL - RAHATA, DIST-

AHMEDNAGAR RAHATA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRASHRIRAMPUR 413719 C12020000-12020000-00131622 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SUNITA RAMESHLAL MEWANI

G. M. HOUSE, NEAR SINDHI MANGAL KARYALAYA,

DAUND PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRASHRIRAMPUR 413801 C12030000-12030000-00066280 500.00 09-DEC-2017

VIJAYKUMAR RAMCHANDRA KAWADE

AT POST - MAYANI, TAL - KHATAU, DIST - SATARA,

SATARA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRASATARA 415102 C12030000-12030000-00213926 100.00 09-DEC-2017

RADHA MADHAV JOSHI 47 B GOKUL BANGLA MANGALWAR PETH KARAD INDIA MAHARASHTRASATARA 415110 C12010919-12010919-00078550 10.00 09-DEC-2017

SUNIL MANOHAR TODKAR A/P TANDULWADI TAL WALWA DIST SANGLI SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRASATARA 415411 C12029900-12029900-04891341 31.00 09-DEC-2017

VIJAY SHANKARRAO KOLI

FLAT NO S-1 PLOT NO 4 SHRI GAJLAXMI RESIDENCY

INDRAJEET COLONY JADHAVWADI KOLHAPUR

MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRAKOLHAPUR 416005 C12044700-12044700-05783345 40.00 09-DEC-2017

MUKUND BASLING UPASE

1481/B, TUSHAR APARTMENT, GULAB GALLI,

MANGALWAR PETH, KOLHAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRAKOLHAPUR 416012 C12010919-12010919-00065484 50.00 09-DEC-2017

AMAR ANANDRAO PATIL 1961,A WARD,RANKALA TOWER,  KOLHAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRAKOLHAPUR 416012 C12030000-12030000-00278526 100.00 09-DEC-2017

DAYANAND BHARAMA JADHAV

A/P MOUJE VADAGAON TAL HATKANGALE DIST

KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRAICHALKARANJI 416122 C12029900-12029900-02520041 25.00 09-DEC-2017

VARADA GIRISH BELLARY

SUVIDHA COMPLEX, FLAT NO.A2-5 NEAR R.M.HIGH

SCHOOL MIRAJ INDIA MAHARASHTRAMIRAJ 416410 C12010919-12010919-00041277 100.00 09-DEC-2017

MUKESH LAXMIKANT LADHAD

201,TULSI COMPLEX AAMRAI ROAD NEAR RATANSHI

NAGAR SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRASANGLI 416416 C16010100-16010100-00201821 150.00 09-DEC-2017

PRAFULL HIMMAT PADIA 77/78 SHUKRAWAR PETH MADHAVNAGAR SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRASANGLI 416416 C16010100-16010100-00327467 50.00 09-DEC-2017

PRIYANKA PRAVIN GHADIGAONKAR

AT & POST TRIMBAK TAL MALVAN DIST SHINDHUDURG

Malwan Maharashtra INDIA MAHARASHTRAMALVAN 416614 C12027000-12027000-00093300 10.00 09-DEC-2017

VIJAYKUMAR GANGADHAR BAWA

R H NO 3 SAMRATH VIHAR R H GA TAL NASIK NASIK

ROAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRANASIK 422001 C12013200-12013200-01253113 50.00 09-DEC-2017

ARUN TRIVIKRAM BONDRE

A-301,YELLOW ROSE NR.RAVINDRA MANDAL HIGH

SCHOOL DWARKA NASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRANASIK 422002 C12017502-12017502-00031871 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SADHANA RAJENDRA GUJRATHI

7, CHITRAREKHA APARTMENT, OPP. ATHARWA

MANGAL KARLAYA, DATENAGAR GANGAPUR ROAD,

NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRANASIK 422005 C12010907-12010907-00010015 100.00 09-DEC-2017

ASHISH RAMANLAL SAKHALA

AMOL MEDICAL, MOHINIRAJ, NEAR KHATIP DAIRY,

GANGAPUR ROAD, NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRANASIK 422005 C12030000-12030000-00165902 50.00 09-DEC-2017

PRAVIN GANGABISAN AGRAWAL

FLAT NO 1 BLDG A 14 NEHI APPARTMENT SHANTI PARK

UPNAGAR NASHIK NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRANASIK 422006 C12013200-12013200-01196904 50.00 09-DEC-2017

NARENDRA BHIMRAO PATIL

1 VAIKUNTH APPT BHAUSHEB HIRE NAGAR NASHIK

POONA RD NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRANASIK 422006 C12029900-12029900-02528429 50.00 09-DEC-2017

KIRAN PRABHAKAR GORE

7 RUTUPUSHPA SOCIETY JAYABAI COLONY B/H

MHASOBA MAN  NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRANASIK 422101 C12013200-12013200-01169154 50.00 09-DEC-2017

JYOTI PURUSHOTTAM BORLE

TYPE II/2 NTPS COLONY EKLAHARE NASIK ROAD NASIK

MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRANASIK 422101 C12013200-12013200-01202661 300.00 09-DEC-2017

HARISH KUMAR SHARMA SMQ 188/4, AIR FORCE STATION OJHAR NASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRANASIK 422221 C12020000-12020000-00104398 175.00 09-DEC-2017

RAMESH KIRATRAI VASWANI

STAFF C/O SBI LASALGAON TAL - NIPHAD DIST - NASIK

NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRANASIK 422306 C12033200-12033200-00267784 200.00 09-DEC-2017

VIKAS MADHAVRAO LAWARE

AP - PIMPRI LAUKI, TAL - SANGAMNER, SANGAMNER

MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRANASIK 422605 C12030000-12030000-00250202 30.00 09-DEC-2017

BHAUSAHEB RAMRAO SADAPHAL

A/P - RAHATA TAL - RAHATA DIST - A.NAGAR

AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRANASIK 423107 C12027000-12027000-00023137 25.00 09-DEC-2017

PRAKASH HARIKISAN BIHANI PANCH KANDIL, MALEGAON   MALEGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRANASIK 423203 C12010907-12010907-00059735 90.00 09-DEC-2017

KAVITA BADALKUMAR CHAUDHARY

PATEL NAGAR SATANA NAKA MALEGAON MALEGAON

MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRANASIK 423203 C12013300-12013300-00180942 51.00 09-DEC-2017

ABHAY SURESH GANGWAL

SAHAKAR BANK COLONY DHRANGAON ROAD

KOPARGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRAMALEGAON  AHMEDNAGAR423601 C12013200-12013200-00737016 92.00 09-DEC-2017

PRABHAKAR DINKARRAO DESHMUKH 23/3, SHREYAS COLONY, DEOPUR, DHULE  DHULE INDIA MAHARASHTRADHULE 424002 C12010907-12010907-00097467 300.00 09-DEC-2017

MANOHARLAL BABULAL KOTHARI RAJBABU, OPP.DAILY BHAJI MARKET,  JAMNER INDIA MAHARASHTRACHALISGAON 424206 C12028901-12028901-00009824 100.00 09-DEC-2017

VISHAL VINAYAK PATIL

AT WAKI ROAD JAMNER DIST JALGAON JAMNER

MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRACHALISGAON 424206 C12032300-12032300-00209221 120.00 09-DEC-2017

SANTOSH MORESHWAR SONAR

VITTAAL MANDIR WARD, FALAK WADA BHUSAWAL

BHUSAWAL INDIA MAHARASHTRAJALGAON 425001 C12013202-12013202-00004964 25.00 09-DEC-2017

JAVALE DEEPALI PANKAJ

MALTI DEMLA COLONY KHWAJA MIYA ROAD JALGAON

MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRAJALGAON 425001 C12044700-12044700-02705421 25.00 09-DEC-2017

JYOTI SANJAY PAWAR

C/O. SANJAY NARAYAN PAWAR 1262,

MARTRUSHRUSHA, AHILYADEVI ROAD NANDURBAR INDIA MAHARASHTRABHUSAWAL 425412 C12010900-12010900-00034705 10.00 09-DEC-2017

SHAILA UTTAM NERKAR 16-A, LAXMI NAGAR, KORIT ROAD . NANDURBAR MH INDIA MAHARASHTRABHUSAWAL 425412 C12010900-12010900-03667999 20.00 09-DEC-2017

AMOL NANDLAL PORWAL

HOUSE NO. 198, JUNI BHAJI MANDAI ROAD PINGLE

GALLI BEED INDIA MAHARASHTRABHIR 431122 C12028900-12028900-00232971 100.00 09-DEC-2017

AMITKUMAR POPATLAL MEHTA

LAXMI NIWAS, NEAR LAXMINARAYAN TEMPLE,

STATION ROAD. PARBHANI INDIA MAHARASHTRAPARLI VAIJNATH 431401 C12017700-12017700-00013657 100.00 09-DEC-2017

RUPESHKUMARDURGAPRASAD SAHU

POST OFFICE ROAD HINGOLI DIST HINGOLI NEAR SAHU

MEDICAL HINGOLI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRAPARLI VAIJNATH 431513 C12053500-12053500-00395922 30.00 09-DEC-2017

PARMESH DALAL

BI 22 P & SU AF PT J L NEHRU MARG ZERO MILE

NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRANAGPUR 440001 C12029900-12029900-04336671 10.00 09-DEC-2017

AJAY ARVINDRAO BORKAR SINDI TAL. SELOO  WARDHA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRAWARDHA 442105 C12010601-12010601-00141252 30.00 09-DEC-2017

JAMES SAMUEL YESHWANT NAGAR   HINGANGHAT MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRAWARDHA 442301 C12036000-12036000-00061125 20.00 09-DEC-2017

ARUN MANIKLAL PANPALIYA

HARIRAM NAGAR DISTRICT - WARDHA PULGAON

MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRAWARDHA 442302 C12036000-12036000-00017998 100.00 09-DEC-2017

DILIP TUKARAM BHASKARWAR

KASTURABA ROAD, HOSPITAL WARD, CHANDRAPUR

MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRACHANDRAPUR 442401 C12011300-12011300-00163811 450.00 09-DEC-2017

VIKAS UMAKANT KHOBRAGADE

UMAKANT KHOBRAGADE JAIL ROAD, DADMAHAL

WARD BEHIND BALAJI DEO SCHOOL CHANDRAPUR

MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRACHANDRAPUR 442402 C12028900-12028900-00115883 20.00 09-DEC-2017

VINAYAK MAROTI CHAUDHARY

LAKHANI PLOT WARDNO-15 NEAR YAYAM SCHOOL,

MALKAPUR DIST - BULDANA MALKAPUR

MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRABULDANA 443101 C12020000-12020000-00230615 5.00 09-DEC-2017

ARVIND SUKUMAR K

B- 2042, KREST PARK APTS, 39, OLD KANAKAPURA

ROAD BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560004 IN300476-IN300476-40686588 50.00 09-DEC-2017

A N MATHEW

ANA ASSOCIATES 97 WHEELER ROAD EXTN COOKE

TOWN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560005 IN300896-IN300896-10107106 500.00 09-DEC-2017

SACHIN KUMAR GUPTA

PACIFIS A FLAT NO 1401 LODHA AQUA MAHAJAMWADI

W E HIGHWAY MIRA ROAD E DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRATHANE 401107 IN300214-IN300214-12221157 400.00 09-DEC-2017

ANAND ANBUMANI

GF1 ALPINE CHERMEAL MANOR NO. 49 VIVIANI ROAD

RICHARDS TOWN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560005 IN303028-IN303028-50130716 60.00 09-DEC-2017

R JAYPRAKASH 9/3, R K Mutt Road IInd Cross Ulsoor Bangalore INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560008 IN300095-IN300095-10313079 500.00 09-DEC-2017

PRASHANTH M PAI

APAR TECHNOLOGIES LTD SURYODAI COMPLEX 7

AIRPORT ROAD KODIHALLI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560008 IN301549-IN301549-17160566 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SAVITA VIJAY NAVALYAL

TEXTILES COMMITTEE FKCCI WTC BUILDING 1ST FLOOR

K G ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560009 IN300513-IN300513-12466887 20.00 09-DEC-2017

K SHIVAKUMAR

NO.6/26A, 14TH CROSS RAJAJI NAGAR 6TH BLOCK

BANGALORE, KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010 IN300378-IN300378-10067319 200.00 09-DEC-2017

CHIGARAPATI VASU RAJESH

NO 95/C 9TH MAIN SHIVANAGARA RAJAJINAGAR

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010 IN302148-IN302148-10654610 250.00 09-DEC-2017

SIVASUBRAMANIANN

NO 2524 GROUND FLOOR 10th MAIN 4 th CROSS E

BLOCK RAJIJINAGAR, II STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010 IN300239-IN300239-30009502 5.00 09-DEC-2017

KALAKAPPA N KUMBAR

S/O NINGAPPA S KUMBAR TQ RON DT GADAG KUMBAR

GALLI GAJENDRAGAD KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA GADAG 582114 IN302902-IN302902-43209945 126.00 09-DEC-2017

S AMEER JAN

NO 1 2ND FLOOR 20TH CROSS LALJI NAGAR

LAKKASANDRA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560030 IN302148-IN302148-10303932 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SUGUNA SISTLA

MANTRI PRIDE APTS FLAT NO D 402 1ST BLOCK

JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560011 IN302236-IN302236-10556038 300.00 09-DEC-2017

VISHAL DEVARABHAVI

213 CHITRAMALA APARTMENT JAYA NAGAR 1ST BLOCK

EAST BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560011 IN300513-IN300513-11983506 50.00 09-DEC-2017

LATHA DEVI CS

440 SRI LALITHE I AND III BLOCK EAST JAYANAGAR

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560011 IN301356-IN301356-20061598 30.00 09-DEC-2017

SATISH GUPTA K

320 24TH CROSS NEAR YEDURE LAKE 6TH BLOCK

JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560012 IN302902-IN302902-43092438 75.00 09-DEC-2017

N RAJA GOPAL No 1312, Vijinapura Dooravaninagar  BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560016 IN300095-IN300095-10602787 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SATYAGOPAL RAJGURU E   11, Golden Encalve Airport Road  BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560017 IN300095-IN300095-10818727 1000.00 09-DEC-2017



RENJITH PADMANABHA PILLAI

304 OXFORD SPIRES 1ST CROSS RUSTAM BAGH

AIRPORT ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560017 IN303028-IN303028-51582312 1.00 09-DEC-2017

D PRABHU DEVA

NO 90/E 2ND MAIN ROAD 4TH CROSS VITTAL NAGAR

CHAMARAJPET BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560018 IN301135-IN301135-26117710 20.00 09-DEC-2017

M N NAGARAJU

NO 104/1 3RD FLOOR SWASTIK COMPLEX

SESHADRIPURAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560020 IN302148-IN302148-10048275 50.00 09-DEC-2017

PAVAN WADHWANI

NO 39/3 DHANTULSI GOVIND RAO STREET

SESHADRIPURAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560020 IN302148-IN302148-10654267 100.00 09-DEC-2017

KRISHNAMOORTHI

VENKATESH NILAYA 22 1ST MN NAGAPPA BLK SRI

RAMPURAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560021 IN303028-IN303028-53202868 105.00 09-DEC-2017

DR H SSURESH

PRASANNA CLINIC GANESH TEMPLE STREET

CHOLARAPALYA MAGADI ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560023 IN301135-IN301135-26207233 200.00 09-DEC-2017

GOVINDARAJ ASHOK KUMAR

1 CHOLURAPALYA 8TH CROSS 3RD MAIN MAGADI

ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560023 IN303028-IN303028-50716176 1.00 09-DEC-2017

RAMESH T B

78 FIFTH CROSS,DEAD END CHURCH ROAD, NEAR

CEMETRY SHANTINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560027 IN300378-IN300378-10052019 2.00 09-DEC-2017

G DHANALAKSHMI

No. 32, Old No. 25 1st Cross, Sai Baba Temple Road 1st

Block, Thyagaraja Nagar BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560028 IN300095-IN300095-10580449 250.00 09-DEC-2017

MONA SUBRAMANIAM A

9 4TH D CROSS ANEPALYA AUDUGUDI POST

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560030 IN302679-IN302679-33817872 30.00 09-DEC-2017

C K RAMKUMAR

FLAT NO 302 FERNVILLE APTS SULTANPALYA MAIN

ROAD R T NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560032 IN300610-IN300610-10213553 100.00 09-DEC-2017

J NAGCHAND

No 8, 7th Cross, 2nd Main Muni Nanjappa Layout Dinnur 

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560032 IN300095-IN300095-10493913 750.00 09-DEC-2017

JOGINDER SINGH BHATIA 45 4TH MAIN MLA LAYOUT RT NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560032 IN302902-IN302902-42306276 1148.00 09-DEC-2017

ANANTANARAYANANP V 607 3 RD MAIN BHUVANAGIRI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560033 IN301313-IN301313-20523796 500.00 09-DEC-2017

P S CHANDRAKALA

NO 42 / 136 , 6TH CROSS , 3RD MAIN B /H SATYA

HOSPITAL RAMAIAH LAYOUT ST THOMAS TOWN

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560084 IN301135-IN301135-26084124 100.00 09-DEC-2017

JOSE GEORGE

H.NO. 1187 22A MAIN 11TH CROSS SECTOR I HSR

LAYOUT BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560034 IN300610-IN300610-10105212 100.00 09-DEC-2017

MANDIP KUMAR

SARVAMANGALAM NEAR SR MT ASSISI FATEHPUR

RANITALAB SABOUR ROAD BHAGALPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BHAGALPUR 812001 IN302902-IN302902-45223004 9.00 09-DEC-2017

KUMUDHA S

C/O M N SATARAM TRIVENI NAGAR DIESEL SHED ROAD

K R PURAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560036 IN301549-IN301549-14582266 100.00 09-DEC-2017

K ASHWINI KUMAR 22, C M H Road Indiranagar II Stage  Bangalore INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560038 IN300095-IN300095-10443942 100.00 09-DEC-2017

GURURAJA T

24/3 YOKOGAWA BLUE STAR LTD FACTORY

PANTRAPALYA MYSORE ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560039 IN301356-IN301356-20068499 5.00 09-DEC-2017

MUNI RAJU

1 2ND MAIN ROAD BEML LAYOUT 5TH STAGE 1ST PH

HALAGIVADARA HALLI RAJESWARI NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560039 IN301313-IN301313-20144988 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

N SHAMASUNDARA

NO 227 4TH CROSS BALAJI LAYOUT MALLATHHALLI

BANGALORE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560056 IN300378-IN300378-10027672 300.00 09-DEC-2017

C N THANUJA NO 324/H 9TH MAIN ROAD VIJAYANAGAR  BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 IN302148-IN302148-10077138 500.00 09-DEC-2017

PRASAD S LN

No 10, (M G 26) Kamala, 13th Main, NHCS Layout, Vijay

Nagar, Bangalore INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 IN300095-IN300095-10344569 100.00 09-DEC-2017

M J KIRANAKUMAR

2ND FLOOR NO 12 9TH CROSS 16TH MAIN BTM LAYOUT

FIRST STAGE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560029 IN302902-IN302902-42622126 100.00 09-DEC-2017

DEVAPPA K VDR

E 22 MRPL TOWN SHIP BALA POST SURATHKAL

MANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575030 IN300239-IN300239-11184839 400.00 09-DEC-2017

MOHAMED ATHAULLA 52.A, 4 TH CROSS 11 PHASE J P NAGAR BANGLORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560041 IN300239-IN300239-11573862 2.00 09-DEC-2017

PURNIMA R

67, 1ST MAIN, 4TH STREET, BANK AVENUE KALYAN

NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560043 IN300378-IN300378-10030854 75.00 09-DEC-2017

B C NARAYAN

NO 201, ASHWINI RESIDENCY 32/1,SEENAPPA LAYOUT

R.M.V 2ND STAGE,NEW B.E.L ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560094 IN300378-IN300378-10012503 500.00 09-DEC-2017

NELSON KOILMANI

04 4TH CROSS MARAPPA GARDEN BENSON TOWN

POST BEHIND AIRTEL OFFICE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560046 IN302902-IN302902-42981726 522.00 09-DEC-2017

N V CHANDRAMOULI

NO 43 4TH CROSS 6TH MAIN SRINIVASNAGAR

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560050 IN302148-IN302148-10526602 10.00 09-DEC-2017

VENKATASESHAGIRIRAO DESABHATLA

NO 46 3RD MAIN 1ST C CROSS SRINIVASA NAGAR

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560050 IN302148-IN302148-10685737 10.00 09-DEC-2017

HAJI MOHD SHAFI

NEAR GAZIA MASJD NEW TAR FILE AKOLA

MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRAAKOLA 444001 C13023100-13023100-00044880 10.00 09-DEC-2017

JAYANTKUMARKESHAVLAL MALVIYA

BHARAT TRADING COMPANY 40,NEW CLOTH MARKET,

AKOLA Maharashtra INDIA MAHARASHTRAAKOLA 444001 C13035800-13035800-00012719 100.00 09-DEC-2017

MANJIRI MILIND HEBLI

PRASAD COLONY BIRLA RAM MANDIR ROAD

JATHARPETH AKOLA M.S. INDIA MAHARASHTRAAKOLA 444005 C13023100-13023100-00038898 25.00 09-DEC-2017

DHANANJAY PRABHAKAR SHELKE AT P O PIMPRI KORDE P O CHINCHPUR  KHAMGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRAKHAMGAON 444303 C12029900-12029900-04140659 20.00 09-DEC-2017

PRAMOD RANGNATH DESHPANDE CIVIL LINE B/H CIVIL COURT  WASHIM MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRAKHAMGAON 444505 C12033200-12033200-04632562 10.00 09-DEC-2017

UMESH AJABRAO SHITOLE 30 PRABHAT COLONY  AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRAAMRAVATHI 444605 C12029900-12029900-03941031 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SANJAY SAMBHAJI HUDEKAR 375 SUYOG NAGAR LOHARA ROAD YML YAVATMAL INDIA MAHARASHTRAYEOTMAL 445001 C12010900-12010900-02787318 50.00 09-DEC-2017

POOJA SHANTANU SHETE

FLATNO 1 LAXMI APPRTMENT CIVIL LINE NEAR NEMANI

MARKET AT Y YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRAYEOTMAL 445001 C12044700-12044700-02626430 10.00 09-DEC-2017

SUMAN JAIN 21, TAGORE  PARK . . KHARGONE M.P. INDIA MADHYA PRADESHKHARGAON 451001 C12017000-12017000-00098409 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SANJAY SONI

HNO. 62 SUBHASH ROAD SANAVAD TEH. BARAWAH

DISTT KHARGONE  KHARGONE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESHKHARGAON 451111 C12010900-12010900-03701224 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SANDEEP MALASA

79, DEEP SNEH NAGAR SANJIT ROAD MANDSAUR

MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESHMANDSAUR 458001 C12018300-12018300-00008193 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SURESH KUMAR BHUTANI PUNJABI COLONY,   BHANPURA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESHNEEMUCH 458775 C12034600-12034600-00351229 20.00 09-DEC-2017

SUSHILA PATEL

CHANDRA SHEKHAR WARD SADAR BETUL BETUL

MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESHBETUL 460001 C12029900-12029900-03870807 43.00 09-DEC-2017

LAXMI NARAYAN SHRIVASTAVA

QTR. NO. SUPER-F-1057, M.P.S.E.B. COLONY SARNI DIST-

BATUL. SARNI INDIA MADHYA PRADESHBETUL 460447 C12028501-12028501-00005462 200.00 09-DEC-2017

ANAND PRAKASH GOYAL F 1 SHANTI AVENUE NO 1 LAL GHATI  BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESHBHOPAL 462001 C12017000-12017000-00011506 200.00 09-DEC-2017

ASHISH SHRIVASTAVA C- 44, NEHRU NAGAR, KOTRA  BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESHBHOPAL 462003 C12028900-12028900-00075995 300.00 09-DEC-2017

NARAYAN LOKHANDE S-1058 NEHRU NAGAR  BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESHBHOPAL C12031600-12031600-00092413 50.00 09-DEC-2017

CHAITANYA SWAROOP SANKULE

A-34 ADARSH NAGAR HOSHANGABAD ROAD BHOPAL M

P INDIA MADHYA PRADESHBHOPAL 462026 C12035000-12035000-00308774 50.00 09-DEC-2017

ARUN KUMAR GEETEY

MIG-DX A/97 KATARA HILLS,BAG MUGALIA EXT.

BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESHBHOPAL 462043 C12031600-12031600-00032471 100.00 09-DEC-2017

MANOJ AGRAWAL KHILCHIPUR ROAD   ZEERAPUR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESHRAJGARH BIORA 465691 C12010608-12010608-00055476 20.00 09-DEC-2017

ATUL JAIN

JAIN CROCKERY KATRA BAZAR SAGAR MADHYA

PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESHSAGAR CANTT 470002 C12033200-12033200-00605891 100.00 09-DEC-2017

MEENA AGRAWAL JR-MIG-175 SPM NAGAR CIVIL WARD 7  DAMOH INDIA MADHYA PRADESHDAMOH 470661 C12031600-12031600-00090927 250.00 09-DEC-2017

RAMESH PRASAD PATHAK

B-6, M.P.S.E.B COLONY ATPS CHACHAI POST, CHACHAI

CHACHAI INDIA MADHYA PRADESHSHADOL 484220 C12035602-12035602-00000955 50.00 09-DEC-2017

DATLA SHRINIVAS VERMA S P BUNGLOW CHHATARPUR  CHHATARPUR INDIA MADHYA PRADESHCHHATARPUR 471001 C13019300-13019300-00933993 30.00 09-DEC-2017

VIMLA BANSAL D-7, GANDHI NAGAR, PADAV  GWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESHGWALIOR 474002 C12023202-12023202-00007126 50.00 09-DEC-2017

REKHA SHARMA

46, RAMBAGH COLONY SHINDE KI CHHOWNI LASHKAR

GWALIOR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESHGWALIOR 474006 C12019101-12019101-00110016 200.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN Sumit Jewellers Jain Mandir Road  Morena INDIA MADHYA PRADESHMORENA 476001 C12010600-12010600-00088277 100.00 09-DEC-2017

KAPIL KUMAR AGRAWAL Kapil Kumar Agrawal Bhilai Marg Lanji Balaghat M.P INDIA MADHYA PRADESHBALAGHAT 481001 C12010601-12010601-00147858 100.00 09-DEC-2017

JASMMET SINGH PASRICHA

WARD NO 28 VIVEKANAND COLONY BALAGHAT

BALAGHAT INDIA MADHYA PRADESHBALAGHAT 481001 C12010900-12010900-02708526 4.00 09-DEC-2017

DHANENDRA KASAL

WARD NO.13,JAIN MOHALLA, WARASEONI, BALAGHAT

WARASEONI M.P. INDIA MADHYA PRADESHBALAGHAT 481331 C12017500-12017500-00340033 150.00 09-DEC-2017

MAYANK ARORA 2297 WRIGHT TOWN P S MADANMAHAL JABALPUR INDIA MADHYA PRADESHJABALPUR 482002 C13041400-13041400-00948263 450.00 09-DEC-2017

VINITA SINGHANIA

RAJEEV GANDHI WARD SATYANARAYAN MANDIR

KATNI MADHYAPRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESHKATNI 483501 C13023400-13023400-00251175 50.00 09-DEC-2017

JYOTI NIGAM

OFFICE OF THE SUB AREA MANAGER NOWROZABAD

SUB AREA DIST. UMARIA NOWROZABAD INDIA MADHYA PRADESHSHADOL 484555 C12035602-12035602-00011245 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SURESH C HOUSE # 270 M I G II AMDINAGAR (HUDCO) BHILAI INDIA CHHATTISGARH BHILAI 490009 C12036000-12036000-00013917 50.00 09-DEC-2017

VIRENDRA AGRAWAL BEHIND SHOP NO. 19, MILL PARA,  DURG INDIA CHHATTISGARH DURG 491001 C12011300-12011300-00154505 100.00 09-DEC-2017

PINKY SHAHU LOVELY HOTEL ADARSH NAGAR DURG BHILAI INDIA CHHATTISGARH DURG 491001 C12029900-12029900-04146023 1.00 09-DEC-2017

SANJAY MAHAJAN

C/o S S BRAHMANKAR, OPP MIG-2, NEAR WATER TANK,

SHANKER NAGAR, RAIPUR INDIA CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR 492001 C12030000-12030000-00183664 200.00 09-DEC-2017

PRADEEP KUMAR DARRO

AAMAKHANDA BICHPARA VILL RAURWAHI

BHANUPRATAPPUR KANKER BHANUPRATAPPUR C.G. INDIA CHHATTISGARH KANKER 494669 C12017500-12017500-00400514 25.00 09-DEC-2017

ASHA SINGH FLAT NO. 53 AKASHDEEP KOSABADI KORBA INDIA CHHATTISGARH KORBA 495667 C12010600-12010600-00950120 500.00 09-DEC-2017

ASLAM ALI MANSARI DB - 22 B.S COLONY KORBA KORBA CHHATISGARH INDIA CHHATTISGARH KORBA 495678 C12044700-12044700-02680993 62.00 09-DEC-2017

ATUL KUMAR GUPTA CSEB COLONY KORBA EAST SE/552 KORBA INDIA CHHATTISGARH KORBA 495681 C12010600-12010600-00804484 100.00 09-DEC-2017



SAURABH RAJESH AGRAWAL

S/O RAJESH KUMAR AGRAWAL SADAR BAZAR

SARANGARH RAIGARH INDIA CHHATTISGARH RAIGARH 496445 C12010600-12010600-00900155 200.00 09-DEC-2017

MURALI V

19-110/3, WARD-26 MALKAJGIRI RANGAREDDY

SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500017 C12044700-12044700-00289193 4.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJVILAS GUPTA

H NO: 3-6-693 IST FLOOR STNO:11 HIMAYATNAGAR

HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 C12039100-12039100-00010524 50.00 09-DEC-2017

REETHI PALADUGU B-8/F3, VIJAYANAGAR COLONY,  HYDERABAD. INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500057 C12013500-12013500-00012414 100.00 09-DEC-2017

OM PRAKASH KOVURI

17-112 KAMALANAGAR DILSUKH NAGAR HYDERABAD

ANDHRAPRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500060 C12031500-12031500-00010471 500.00 09-DEC-2017

DILEEP KUMAR SANDIPOGU

Q.NO. NC-20 CER CLUB AREA RKP MANDAMARRI

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA MANCHIRIYAL 504231 C12051400-12051400-00030426 25.00 09-DEC-2017

AVIDAPU PAVAN KUMAR

H NO 19-342/3 THARAKARAMA COLONY

RAMAKRISHNAPUR ADILABAD RAMAKRISHNAPUR INDIA TELANGANA MANCHIRIYAL 504301 C12038100-12038100-00057045 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SRINIVAS KUMAR CHENNA

H NO 1/1/1342/1 JANCY ROAD WARD 4 KORUTLA

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA JAGTIAL 505326 C12044700-12044700-04882691 35.00 09-DEC-2017

MUTHUKUMARV

NO 1066 8TH CRS ASHOK NAGAR BSK 1ST STAGE

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560050 IN300239-IN300239-13066902 1.00 09-DEC-2017

JITENDRA KUMAR JAIN NO711 6 TH MAIN SRINAGAR  BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560050 IN301356-IN301356-20051918 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

K KALYANA SUNDARAM 172 I, RAILWAY QTRS VASANTH NAGAR  BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560052 IN300378-IN300378-10062434 100.00 09-DEC-2017

ANAND S SHARAN

'LAKSHMI'', 6, 2ND CROSS VASANTHNAGAR(WEST)

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560052 IN300610-IN300610-10212487 200.00 09-DEC-2017

DEVENDRA KUMAR SETHIA

1892, I FLOOR, 20TH MAIN, 21ST CROSS BEHIND

MARUTI TEMPLE VIJAYNAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 IN300610-IN300610-10170236 300.00 09-DEC-2017

GURRAM RAMADEVI

HOUSE NO 30 STATE BANK OF MYSORE OFFICERS

COLONY 3RD CROSS MATHIKERE H M T MAIN ROAD X

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560054 IN301549-IN301549-16287098 300.00 09-DEC-2017

KIRAN R SHETTY

NO 33 ASHIRWAD LAKE VIEW ROAD T DASARAHALLI

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560057 IN300214-IN300214-10982652 30.00 09-DEC-2017

KAMAKSHI

NO 62 8TH MAIN BIKASIPUR ISRO LAYOUT

SUBRAMANYAPURA POST BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560061 IN301313-IN301313-20177933 500.00 09-DEC-2017

NARENDRA SINGH BISHT

CPL NS BISHT MEDICAL SQUADRON C/O 414 AIR FORCE

STATION YELAHANKA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560063 IN301774-IN301774-14459424 40.00 09-DEC-2017

DR JWALAPRASADP

No. 591, 11th `B` Main II Phase, Yelahanka New Town,

Bangalore INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560064 IN300095-IN300095-10047360 50.00 09-DEC-2017

JANAKY SUBRAMANIAN

FLAT NO2, BLOCK 2 BHARATHI KRUPA BALEMANE AP 5,

GARADATA NAGAR CHICRMANGALUR, SRINEGERI INDIA KARNATAKA KOPPA 577139 IN300239-IN300239-11206257 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SAURABH MAHESHWARI

10 KULLAPA LANE BEHIND ISRO COMPLEX NEAR MARU

HAL 2D STAGE  BANGALORE,KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560017 IN300214-IN300214-14487839 300.00 09-DEC-2017

PRASHANTHI ANANTHRAM

NO.49/7,SHAHI EXPORT HOUSE, BEHIND VASUNDHARA

PETROL BANK HOSUR MAIN ROAD,BOMMANAHALLI

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 IN300378-IN300378-10092982 100.00 09-DEC-2017

VENKATESHA M

NO 17 1ST FLOOR MARUTHI NAGAR 13TH CROSS 20TH

C MAIN VENKATESHWARA LAYOUT BTM 1ST STAGE

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 IN302148-IN302148-10743076 50.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJU ANNAJI KAMPLI

42 IST MAIN 6TH CROSS PRASHANTNAGAR BENGALURU

KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560079 IN303028-IN303028-51345216 500.00 09-DEC-2017

ADITYA KUMAR GHANARIA

MIND TREE CONSULTING P LTD 42 A BLOCK 27TH MAIN

BSK 2ND STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560070 IN303028-IN303028-51776548 15.00 09-DEC-2017

N NAGARAJ

159, 2ND 'A' CROSS, 7TH BLOCK, 2ND STAGE

NAGARBHAVI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560072 IN302148-IN302148-10375599 100.00 09-DEC-2017

ANIL KUMAR B/92 JEEVAN BIMA NAGAR F-3 ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560075 IN300476-IN300476-10268765 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

KIRAN KUMAR

NO 986 1ST FLOOR 1 A MAIN 4TH CROSS NEW

THIPPASANDRA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560075 IN300476-IN300476-42900995 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

A M RADHAKRISHNAN

276, 7TH MAIN ROAD MICO LAYOUT BTM II STAGE

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560076 IN300610-IN300610-10011623 10.00 09-DEC-2017

PREETHAM A M

114 SAMAAHITA SUPREME RESIDENCY

KODICHIKKANAHALLI BTM III STAGE BILEKAHALLI PO

BANNERGHATTA ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560076 IN300513-IN300513-10397362 50.00 09-DEC-2017

CHIKKADASARAHALLYSHAMACHAR RAJU

24, AYAPPANAGAR DEVASANDRA MAIN ROAD AYAPPA

NAGAR BANGALORE,  KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560076 IN300360-IN300360-10467960 16.00 09-DEC-2017

ANANDA THEERTHAN S

SITE NO 38/13 13/4, 4TH CROSS 42ND MAIN BTM 2ND

MAIN  BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560076 IN301549-IN301549-16231646 40.00 09-DEC-2017

LYFY RINSON

1008 1ST FLOOR 17TH MAIN ROAD BTM 1ST STAGE

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560076 IN302902-IN302902-42248246 66.00 09-DEC-2017

DATTATRI L S

NO.303, 10TH CROSS, 7TH MAIN ISRO LAYOUT

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 IN300239-IN300239-30000069 10.00 09-DEC-2017

V N SRIDHARA

NO 16 3RD CROSS MARUTHI ROAD SHAKAMBARY

NAGAR SARAKKI J P NAGAR 1ST PHASE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 IN301926-IN301926-30000795 100.00 09-DEC-2017

D RANGANATH NO 84 9TH  B CROSS PRASHANTHA NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560079 IN300610-IN300610-10001904 10.00 09-DEC-2017

C LOKESH

156 KIRTHI LAYOUT KAMMANAHALLI ST THOMUS ROAD 

2ND  MAIN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560084 IN302902-IN302902-41829346 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SUGUMAR K

3504, NANDI ENCLAVE, SURVEY NO 11&12,2ND CROSS

3RD STAGE , 3RD PHASE B S K BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 IN300610-IN300610-10001824 48.00 09-DEC-2017

RAGHAVENDRAG

NO 146 F 2 1ST FLOOR 3RD CROSS  SRI RANGA NAGAR B 

S K 3 RD STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 IN300239-IN300239-12206355 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SREEDHARA

NO 10/3, 1ST 'C' MAIN VIVEKANANDA NAGAR (BEHIND

MUSIC MEDIA), BSK III STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 IN300239-IN300239-30036803 1.00 09-DEC-2017

RITESH M MAYAK

NO 37 4TH MAIN B/H BALAJI KALYAN MANDAP 5TH

CROSS BANASHANKARI 3RD STAGE BANGALORE

KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 IN303028-IN303028-51518369 75.00 09-DEC-2017

PONNAPPA K M 721 7TH MAIN MAHALAXMI LAYOUT BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560086 IN301549-IN301549-15316849 200.00 09-DEC-2017

ROHIT NARAYAN KADNI

204 JYOTHI CLIQUE 4TH CROSS ABHAYA REDDY LAYOUT

KAGGADASPURA MAIN ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560093 IN300214-IN300214-11311243 200.00 09-DEC-2017

PRAMAN CAPITAL

MARKETSERVICESL

IMITED

NO 150 2ND FLOOR SRINIVASA NILAYA 60 FEET ROAD

OPP DHANA LAKSHMI BANK KHB COLONY

KORAMANGALA 5TH BLOCK BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560095 IN300610-IN300610-10074671 29.00 09-DEC-2017

RAMESH BABU L

NO 9/12 2ND CROSS 3RD MAIN SHANKAR NAGAR

MAHALAXMI LAYOUT BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560096 IN302148-IN302148-10017172 15.00 09-DEC-2017

KATIKAM INDIRA DEVI 23/4, MF 'W' BLOCK NANDINI LAYOUT BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560096 IN300378-IN300378-10074166 200.00 09-DEC-2017

B N PRAKASH

PRIYADARSHINI ,279 C 5TH MAIN 4TH CROSS CANARA

BANK LAYOUT, BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560097 IN301135-IN301135-13033235 200.00 09-DEC-2017

USHA PRIYADARSHINI

279 C 5 TH MAIN 4TH CROSS PRIYADARSHINI CANARA

BANK LAYOUT, BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560097 IN301135-IN301135-26460414 300.00 09-DEC-2017

SOBHACHAND DUGAR

NO 698 IDEAL HOMES SUBHODAYA RESIDENCY FLAT NO 

201 23RD MAIN ROAD R R NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560098 IN302148-IN302148-10275855 500.00 09-DEC-2017

H R AMARNATH 2772 RAJU COMPLEX DODDABALLAPUR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA KUDUR 561203 IN303116-IN303116-10378564 15.00 09-DEC-2017

P R MANJUNATHA

THYAGARAJA COLONY WARD NO 12 562101

GOWRIBIDANUR TALUK  GOWRIBIDANUR KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA KUDUR 561208 IN300513-IN300513-18375499 300.00 09-DEC-2017

SARAVANAN A

NO 37 FIRST FLOOR SANGOLLI RAYANNA RD

SUBBAYYANAPALYA AKKAYAMMA LAYOUT

BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR 562110 IN300513-IN300513-11344703 24.00 09-DEC-2017

PARAMESH K N

NEAR POLICE STATION DOBBESPET NELAMANGALA

TALUK BANGALORE RURAL KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR 562111 IN303077-IN303077-10243533 20.00 09-DEC-2017

M P SRINIVASAGOWDA

S MADAMANGALA POST BANGARAPET TALUK KOLAR

(DT) KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563114 IN301135-IN301135-13848166 100.00 09-DEC-2017

K L KAVITHA

W/O B S SEKHAR IV TYPE 28 OFFICERS QTRS BEML

NAGAR KGF INDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563115 IN301135-IN301135-26248399 50.00 09-DEC-2017

UDHAYA KUMAR

DEVARAJULUNAID

U

1204 RAMA KUPPA ROAD SOUTH RPET KOLAL GOLD

FIELD KGF INDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563122 IN303028-IN303028-54851634 5.00 09-DEC-2017

ARUNA T NAGARAJU C/O KALYAN DRUG HOUSE M G ROAD  CHINTAMANI INDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563125 IN302148-IN302148-10092585 100.00 09-DEC-2017

BINDU LATHA BN

NO 909 3RD CROSS AGNIHAMSA ROAD E AND F BLOCK

KUVEMPU NAGAR MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570023 IN301313-IN301313-20142108 350.00 09-DEC-2017

ANIL MOHAN BIJLANI 371 2ND MAIN GOKULAM III STAGE MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570002 IN302679-IN302679-31876376 500.00 09-DEC-2017

VASANTHA TANUKU

6-5,MAIN ROAD KESAVAPATNAM SANKARAPATNAM

KARIMNAGAR AP INDIA TELANGANA TADOOR  MAMIDALPALLI505490 C12030700-12030700-00048406 200.00 09-DEC-2017

PRABHAKER THANKU

H NO 7 11 VENKATESHWARA OIL MILL THADIKAL PO

KESHAVAPATNAM JAMMIKUNTA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA TADOOR  MAMIDALPALLI505490 C12053500-12053500-00104462 2.00 09-DEC-2017



MD M MSALEEM

11-12-1/B/3 N S P CAMP DWARAKA NAGAR KHAMMAM

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM 507002 C12033200-12033200-01203007 125.00 09-DEC-2017

SRIKANT BAGADE Q NO: 4/7, ITC PSPD SARAPAKA (PO) SARAPAKA INDIA TELANGANA BHADRACHALAM 507128 C12013500-12013500-00048751 200.00 09-DEC-2017

RAMESH KUMAR CHIRAMSHETTY

H NO 6-3-222/1/CS KANAKADURGA RAMAGIRI

NALGONDA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508001 C12044700-12044700-00049287 250.00 09-DEC-2017

SRINIVASULU THALAPALLY

H NO 1-3-25 SHAIR BUNGALOW NALGONDA ANDHRA

PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508001 C12044700-12044700-01852520 220.00 09-DEC-2017

BODANNAM BHEEMARJUN REDDY

H NO.4-11-460/G/1 CHAITANYA PURI NALGONDA

NALGONDA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508001 C12044700-12044700-02281292 15.00 09-DEC-2017

CH RAVINDRA NATH

H.NO. 8-3-17/1 METTUGADDA MAHABUBNAGAR

MAHABOOBNAGAR AP INDIA TELANGANA MAHABUBNAGAR 509002 C12054500-12054500-00111662 10.00 09-DEC-2017

N RAVIKUMAR

H.NO.19-121, KALWAKURTHY MAHABUBNAGAR

DISTRTICT KALWAKURTHY ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA WANAPARTHY 509324 C12034400-12034400-00327626 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SURYA NARAYANA KOLATA

HOUSE NO 28-5-37 NEW REVENUE COLON WARD-28

ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHANANTHAPUR 515001 C12044700-12044700-03463158 200.00 09-DEC-2017

G RAMA DEVI A-23 I C L COLONY YERRAGUNTLA CUDDAPAH(dist) INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHPRODDATUR 516309 C12013700-12013700-00262656 50.00 09-DEC-2017

T SREENIVASULU

H NO. 1/88 ANANTHA PURAM CHAPADU (MANDAL)

KADAPA (DT) INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHPRODDATUR 516310 C12030700-12030700-00123988 50.00 09-DEC-2017

G SUNITA

14/119-2-C SREENIVASA RESIDENCY SUNNAPUVARI

STREET PRODUTUR ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHPRODDATUR 516360 C12044700-12044700-01894958 100.00 09-DEC-2017

M

LAKSHMINARAYA

NA

D.NO:63-64A VAJJA STREET KAMATHAM PALLE

PAKALA(POST),CHITTOOR(DISTIC) TIRUPATHI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHCHANDRAGIRI 517112 C12010900-12010900-00797999 100.00 09-DEC-2017

D M UDAYALAKSHMI

10-106 SASTRI STREET WARD NO 10 MADANAPALLE

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHMADANAPALLE 517325 C12044700-12044700-03390964 25.00 09-DEC-2017

BHASKAR RAJU A

H NO 18/192-15 TELECOM NAGAR KURNOOL ANDHRA

PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHKURNOOL 518002 C12044700-12044700-01811874 8.00 09-DEC-2017

M SHOBA G

HNO 2-540 B C COLONY GONEGANDLA MANDAL

KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHADONI 518463 C12044700-12044700-00360510 53.00 09-DEC-2017

CHATRAPATHI ADIRA

D NO 20/98 GANDHI NAGAR MACHILIPATNAM

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHMACHILIPATNAM 521001 C12036900-12036900-00136952 50.00 09-DEC-2017

KAJA NAGA LAKSHMI 1-33 BUTHUMILLIPADU GANNAVARAM KRISHNA DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHAVANIGADDA 521101 C12030700-12030700-00012428 100.00 09-DEC-2017

NAGESWARARAOTARIGOPULA

486/C4-93/1,5-53 TO 5-100, S.T.

COLONY,CHINTALAPUDI PONNUR GUNTUR PONNUR

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHGUNTUR 522123 C12013200-12013200-00644073 400.00 09-DEC-2017

SUNEETHA L A

HNO 10-17 BHATTIPROLU GUNTUR DT TENALI ANDHRA

PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHTENALI 522201 C12044700-12044700-02464652 5.00 09-DEC-2017

LAKSHMI KUMARI PUVVADA C/63 C.R.P.QUARTERS PRAKASAM DIST  ONGOLE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHONGOLE 523001 C12010900-12010900-00977676 88.00 09-DEC-2017

P SUBBARATNAM

7-1-33, HARE RAM BAZAAR, LAWYERPET ONGOLE

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHONGOLE 523002 C12023303-12023303-00084471 100.00 09-DEC-2017

MULLURI MALLIKARJUNA RAO

KOTA REDDY NAGAR KANDUKUR POST PRAKASAM

DIST ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHKANDUKURU 523105 C12047700-12047700-00025983 50.00 09-DEC-2017

VEMA BABY RANI

D NO 4-16 MANDIRAM BAZAR OPP POST OFFICE

SANTHANUTHALAPADU ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHADDANKI 523225 C12033200-12033200-04073952 200.00 09-DEC-2017

V SUVARCHALA DEVI

MADDIPADU MANDAL PRAKASAM DIST TELLAPADU

POST VILL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHKANGIRI 523263 C12010900-12010900-01346571 25.00 09-DEC-2017

NASIRUDDIN AHMED SIDDIQUE D NO. 11-167 DARGA STREET NELLORE DIST. GUDUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHGUDUR 524101 C12022300-12022300-00011886 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SANAPALA SUJATA

OPP B.S.J.R COLLEGE, NEAR VENKATESWARA TEMPLE,

DIST-SRIKAKULAM TEKKALI ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHTEKKALI 532201 C12044700-12044700-04210643 20.00 09-DEC-2017

MUKESH KUMAR SINGH

66 1 106/B C\O SURYA NARAYANA SNEHA VILAS PILA

KAVANIPALEM SRIHARIPURAM VISHAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHVISAKHAPATNAM 530011 C12029900-12029900-04385958 25.00 09-DEC-2017

VENKATA RAMANA NADELLA

H NO 206C SECTOR 11 UKKUNAGARAM GAJUWAKA

VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHVISAKHAPATNAM 530032 C13041400-13041400-00654291 47.00 09-DEC-2017

SANTOSH BANGARAYYA SAMPARI

TEACHER MPUP SCHOOL DANDAGARRA VILLAGE

TADEPALLIGUDEM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHELURU 534101 C12053500-12053500-00045751 7.00 09-DEC-2017

S NALLENDRAN

DEPUTY MANAGER, ANDHRA BANK,

CHINTHALAPUDI&POST, WEST GODAWARI DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHELURU 534460 C12039000-12039000-00020400 100.00 09-DEC-2017

PRAKASH RAO

DINESHKUMARNA

NDIGAMA

D NO 15-56 KOPPALEPETA GAJULAREGA

VIZIANAGARAM DIST VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA

PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHVIZIANAGARAM 535003 C12027700-12027700-00058402 100.00 09-DEC-2017

MEHTA U S

# 27 ACHARYA LAYOUT R.V. ROAD CROSS BANGALORE

KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560004 C12029900-12029900-00346378 181.00 09-DEC-2017

PANDU S TIKARE

NO 13 01 FLOOR CHAKRAVARTHY IYENGAR LAYOUT

SRIPURAM SESHADRIPURAM BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560020 C12010600-12010600-01666978 80.00 09-DEC-2017

M UDAYA KUMAR

320 A VINAYAKA NAGARA 5TH MAIN ROAD B H

HOLICOPTOR FACTORY BANGALORE AST BANGALORE

KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560037 C13019300-13019300-01235501 100.00 09-DEC-2017

ASOKAN M M

1385 2ND CROSS KAVALA BAIRASANDRA BANGALORE

KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560045 C12053400-12053400-00040009 250.00 09-DEC-2017

VASANTHA KUMAR KAJE

C O JAYAPRAKASH NO 75 NEAR WATER TANK 6TH

CROSS HONGA SANDRA BEGUR ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 C12033500-12033500-00460551 30.00 09-DEC-2017

MARGARET H ACHAR

35/102, MANTRI RESIDENCY, BANNERGATTA ROAD,

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560076 C12012600-12012600-00015078 50.00 09-DEC-2017

RAKESH SAGAR

VALTECH INDIA SYSTEMS PL NO 30/A 1ST MAIN

INDUSTRIAL SUBURB 3RD PHASE J P NGR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 C12029900-12029900-04878704 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SUHAS S RAO

NO - 26, 6TH MAIN, D CROSS 2ND STAGE, 2ND PHASE,

W O C ROAD, M L PURAM BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560086 C12044700-12044700-01933536 51.00 09-DEC-2017

ARUNKUMAR SHIVAPPA ANGADI

NO 16 2ND MN ROAD RAJAGOPAL ROAD N S HALLI BG

BASAPPA COLONY BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560094 C12036000-12036000-00263918 200.00 09-DEC-2017

T L RADHAKRISHNA

NO - 685, OLD POST OFFICE ROAD, 5TH BLOCK,

PAVAGADA, PAVAGADA KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA KUDUR 561202 C12044700-12044700-01154063 90.00 09-DEC-2017

P K

SOWBHAGYAKRISH

NAPPA

5553 GANGAMMANGUDI BEEDI PAVAGADA

KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA KUDUR 561202 C12044700-12044700-04666234 75.00 09-DEC-2017

SHIVANNA KEMPANNA

85 ANGATTU CHIKKABALLAPUR TALUK KOLAR

DISTTRICT CHIKKABALLAPUR KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR 562101 C12041900-12041900-00122395 200.00 09-DEC-2017

GOUTHAMCHANDN

C/O NATHAMALL CLOTH MERCHANT ROBERT SONPET,

KGF INDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563122 C12010900-12010900-01981272 50.00 09-DEC-2017

M N RAMEGOWDA

RAMEGOWDANAGALLI 3 BLOCK MADHUGIRI TUMKUR

KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572132 C12038400-12038400-01041399 33.00 09-DEC-2017

G V SATHISHKUMAR

S/O KAMESWARA RAO .G HDFC-1A, NEAR BACHELER

HOSTEL AMMASANDRA AMMASANDRA INDIA KARNATAKA TIPTUR 572211 C12030700-12030700-00089810 350.00 09-DEC-2017

SHREEKANTHAR

S/O RAMACHANDRA ACHARYA, ACHARYA NIVAS,

PADUBIDRI POST, PADUBIDRI, KARNATAKA UDUPI

KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN574111 C12010900-12010900-03573281 10.00 09-DEC-2017

P MADHAVAN COL GS HQ 23 INF DIV C/O 56 APO INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI

PSON00757

4 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

ARUDRA NAMARA TRADINGPVTLTD D-276 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110024

PSON01174

2 5000.00 09-DEC-2017

PULOMA DUSHYANT DALAL DALAL

34 JOOTHICA 7TH FLOOR 22 NAUSHIR BHARUCHA ROAD 

BOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400007

PSON00912

7 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

SMITA JAYRAM KETKAR KETKAR

IVANHOE FLAT NO 7 3RD FLOOR GEN J BHOSLE MARG

139 BACKBAY RECLAMATION MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400021

PSON00875

6 3000.00 09-DEC-2017

EUGENE C PINTO PINTO

MARIE VILLE FIRST FLOOR EAST AVENUE SANTA CRUZ

WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400054

PSON00813

1 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

ELITE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGSPVTLTD

111 MARWAHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SAKI-NAKA SAKI-

VIHAR ROAD ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400072

PSON01342

0 10000.00 09-DEC-2017

R M NAIK

C/O INDIAN ORGANIC CHEMICALS LTD KHOPOLI DIST

RAIGAD INDIA CHHATTISGARH RAIGARH 496001

PSOP00002

6 5750.00 09-DEC-2017

JALAGANI VISWANATHA REDDY REDDY

FLAT NO 503 SOUTH BLOCK VAMSY S C HOMES MAYUR

MARG BEGUMPET HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500016

PSON00824

4 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

CHANDRA MOULI PG

FLAT NO 18 RUBY ROOF APTS MOTHI NAGAR

ERRAGADDA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500018

PSON95000

8 12650.00 09-DEC-2017

P G CHANDRAMOULI KMURTHY

FLAT:14 RUBY ROOF APARTMENTS MOTHI NAGAR

ERRAGADDA HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500018

PSOP00055

8 2300.00 09-DEC-2017

CHANDRA MOULI PG

FL NO 14 RUBY LOOF APTS MOTHI NAGAR ERRAGADDA

HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500018

PSOP01122

2 2300.00 09-DEC-2017

UMA SHANKAR VARATI F-205 1-8-528 CHIKKAD PALLY HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500020

PSON95001

5 1900.00 09-DEC-2017

Y RAGHAVENDRA RAO

D 8/1 DAE COLONY ECIL POST KUSHAIGUDA

HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500062

PSON01344

6 2300.00 09-DEC-2017

MOHAN RAO BORRA RAOBORRA

NO 4-91 SREEDARA GATTA LAL BAHUDUR NAGAR

ANANTHAPUR (A P) INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHGUNTAKAL 515870

PSON95022

4 1875.00 09-DEC-2017



VEDANTHI SUDHINDRA GOUTAM

SRINIVASASAR

MA

C/O V B A PADMANABHA SASTRY H NO 600/43-10

PEDDA KAPU LAYOUT TIRUPATI ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHTIRUPATI 517501

PSON00826

7 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

SUDHINDRA GOUTHAM V

C/O V B A SASTRY 600/43-10 PEDAA KAPU LAYOUT,

TIRUPATHI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHTIRUPATI 517501

PSON01371

1 3275.00 09-DEC-2017

B MURALI KRISHNA 23-39-45 LAKSHMI NAGAR VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHVIJAYAWADA 520011

PSON00776

7 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

SHAIK RAFIUDDIN 26-1/981 NGO COLONY NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHNELLORE 524004

PSON95000

7 2300.00 09-DEC-2017

NARAHARI RAO C C 90/E  IV CROSS CHEMRAJPET BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560001

PSOP00041

5 6900.00 09-DEC-2017

BEJGUM RAJESHWAR

3B SANTOSH APTS 3RD MAIN MALLESHWARAM

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560003

PSON00829

0 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

PRASHANT K SANKARAN SANKARAN

2017 1ST FLOOR 100 FEET ROAD INDIRA NAGAR

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560008

PSON00831

3 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

KOPALLLE VASUDEVA KISHORE

KRISHNAMUR

THY

264 7TH CROSS 10TH MAIN JAYANAGAR I BLOCK

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560011

PSOP00045

2 2300.00 09-DEC-2017

M MALATHI

NO. 128 CHITRAMALA ATPARTMENTS BYRASANDRA

ROAD I BLOCK EAST JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560011

PSOP00055

7 2300.00 09-DEC-2017

T S RAMESH

NO 264 (5/2) 7TH CROSS 10TH MAIN 1ST BLOCK

JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560011

PSOP00065

0 2300.00 09-DEC-2017

MERAKANAPALLISRAVAN PRASAD RAO

SONATA SOFTWARE LTD APS TRUST BUILDING BULL

TEMPLE N R COLONY BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560019

PSON00964

6 3000.00 09-DEC-2017

USHA P SHASTRY

PRABHAKARA

SASTRY

8/1 SRI VAJRAKAYA 2ND FLOOR 5TH CROSS 5TH MAIN N

R COLONY BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560019

PSON01340

7 4600.00 09-DEC-2017

SATHISH C V

SVASUDEVAM

URTHY 12/1 3RD CROSS 5TH MAIN N R COLONY BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560019

PSON95015

6 6500.00 09-DEC-2017

R SHANMUGA SUNDARAM MARUTHAI

ROOM NO 15 SRI GANESHA LODGE IV MAIN ROAD VII

CROSS N R COLONY BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560019

PSOP00045

7 2300.00 09-DEC-2017

SURESH H REDDY 10 1ST FLOOR 1ST MAIN SUBRAMANAYA NAGAR INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560021

PSON95001

6 4800.00 09-DEC-2017

GANESH MADHAVA RAO SHENOYMV

M 168 2ND FLOOR VENKATESHWARA NILAYA

SRIRAMPURAM (PO) LAXMI NARAYANA PURAM MAIN

RD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560021

PSOP00036

8 14950.00 09-DEC-2017

BHARATI DAGAR DAGAR

C/O GOOD RELATIONS (I) LTD NO 2A ALPINE ARCH

LANGFORD ROAD KANGFOR TOWN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560025

PSON00835

7 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

NAVEEN FATHIMA SHARIFF 315,  5TH MAIN I BLOCK KORAMANGALA BANGLORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560034

PSOP00037

3 2300.00 09-DEC-2017

KAMAL M K KUNHU

224 FERNS CITY DODDENAKUNDI NEAR OUTER RING

ROAD MARATHAHALLI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560037

PSOP00098

5 8050.00 09-DEC-2017

BANDARU CHANDER RAO MURTHY 49/4 AIR FORCE STATION YELHANKA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560063

PSOP00065

5 2300.00 09-DEC-2017

B G RADHA SRIRANGA

NO 1846 33RD CROSS 10TH MAIN BANASHAKARI IIND

STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560070

PSON00843

6 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

A RAMA PRASAD

NO 36 CANARA BANK COLONY NAGARBHAVI ROAD

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560072

PSON00844

2 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

R R RAJKUMAR

RAGHAVENDR

A

NO 822, 25TH CROSS 52ND MAIN I STAGE

KUMARASWAMY LAYOUT BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078

PSOP00033

6 2300.00 09-DEC-2017

CHINDU JOSE JOSEPH

64 RAJIV NAGAR 7TH BLOCK 7TH MAIN IV PHASE BSK III

STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085

PSON00847

8 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

SHEENA GEORGE GEORGE

58 SOMYAMA 2ND MAIN C T BED BSK III STAGE

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085

PSON95018

7 2250.00 09-DEC-2017

P KARUPPUSAMI

7/2, 80 FEET ROAD VIVEKANANTHA NAGAR

KATHRIKUPPE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085

PSOP00099

3 10350.00 09-DEC-2017

ABHAY SHRIPAD DIXIT DIXIT

97 SECOND STAGE SECOND PHASE MAHALAXMIPURAM

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560086

PSON00869

4 3000.00 09-DEC-2017

S SHANKAR

SUBRAMANIA

N

21 GITA II MAIN I A CROSS NGEF LAYOUT SANHAY

NAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560094

PSON00974

9 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

G HEMALATHA DIWAKARA

NO 78 HUDCO LIG OFF NEW KANTHA RAJE URS ROAD

KUVEMPUNAGARA MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570023

PSON00975

4 4000.00 09-DEC-2017

SANJAY R BHAKTA BHAKTA

PADMA NIVAS MANNA GUDDA GANDHI NAGAR I CROSS 

MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575003

PSOP00046

1 2300.00 09-DEC-2017

SUGANDHI A SHETTY SHETTY

1-23-1820 LONG LANE OPP RICE MILL URWA MARKET

MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575006

PSON01366

5 2300.00 09-DEC-2017

HARJINDER SINGH

A1/75 SREE CHAKRA APARTMENTS BAZULLAH ROAD T

NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600017

PSON00851

7 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

HARVINDER KAUR

A1/75 SREE CHAKRA APARTMENTS BAZULLAH ROAD T

NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600017

PSON00851

8 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

V N RUKMINI

SAI TAPOVANAM PLOT NO 139, 6TH STREET

MARUTHINAGAR,MADAMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600126

PSOP00003

8 5750.00 09-DEC-2017

S SRIMAN SRINIVASAN RAJAN

D 5 NARAYANASWAMY FLAT 1 JUSTICE RAMAJUNGAM

STREET THIRUVANMIURA MADRAS INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600041

PSOP00042

8 3200.00 09-DEC-2017

S SRIMAN SRINIVASAN 61 E AV CHURCH ROAD BESANT NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600090

PSON01341

3 6900.00 09-DEC-2017

DANIEL SUSHEEL PAULRAJ

PLOT NO 93 VGP SHANTHINAGAR PAARI STREET

PALLIKARNAI CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600100 IN302902-IN302902-40312299 200.00 09-DEC-2017

SUSHEELA SUNDAR

SPOORTHI, 183, CFTRI LAYOUT BOGADI 2ND STAGE

MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570006 IN301696-IN301696-10152420 100.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJESHMR

H/NO.709, E BLOCK 11TH MAIN, 3RD CROSS J.P NAGAR

MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570008 IN301696-IN301696-10025342 20.00 09-DEC-2017

ASHOK H

836, VINAYA MARG IIND STAGE SIDDARTHANAGAR

MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570011 IN301696-IN301696-10021485 20.00 09-DEC-2017

B RAVI HOLLA

NO 73 4TH CROSS VIJAYANAGARA RAILWAY LAYOUT

MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570016 IN301135-IN301135-10054580 150.00 09-DEC-2017

ARUNA GOPAL SAGAR FARM 36 1-B MADAGALLI MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570017 IN302148-IN302148-10707906 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

AKSHAYA B N

NO 306 5TH MAIN 3RD CROSS H BLOCK RAMAKRISHNA

NAGAR MYSORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570022 IN303028-IN303028-54086166 1.00 09-DEC-2017

NISHANT DAYAL

FLAT NO 207/A BANSAL TOWERS R K BHATTACHARYA

ROAD PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA 800001 IN303028-IN303028-51905296 20.00 09-DEC-2017

B S

THANDAVAMURTH

Y

NO 395 6TH MAIN 7TH CROSS BANK EMPLOYEES

HOUSING COLONY BOGADHI 2ND STAGE MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570026 IN302148-IN302148-10189445 100.00 09-DEC-2017

C

CHANDRASHEKHA

RA

NO 774 4/6 MAIN E AND F BLOCK RAMAKRISHNA

NAGAR MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570023 IN302148-IN302148-10191578 200.00 09-DEC-2017

S RAGHUNANDAN

26 MADHUVANA LAYOUT BLOCK 5 SRIRAMPURA II

STAGE MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570023 IN302679-IN302679-31756862 1.00 09-DEC-2017

KANNAGI V

W/O M VELAYUTHAM S.L.N COFFEE CURING WORKS

P.B.NO.47,KUDLUR KUSHALNAGAR INDIA KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE 571234 IN300239-IN300239-10194940 100.00 09-DEC-2017

KOMARAPPA S E

J HEALTH INSPECTOR HANDLI POST SHIRANGALA

VILLAGE SHANIVARSANTHE INDIA KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE 571235 IN302148-IN302148-10649122 25.00 09-DEC-2017

SANJAY BANSAL

C/O NESTLE INDIA LIMITED INDUSTRIAL AREA

NANJANGUD INDIA KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE 571301 IN303028-IN303028-50339770 575.00 09-DEC-2017

SHANMUGHA VARMA K HULLA HALLI NANJANGUDE TALUQ  MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE 571314 IN300239-IN300239-30017615 2.00 09-DEC-2017

POORNACHANDRAP

4016 A (OPP PARK) 3RD CROSS SHANKARNAGAR

MANDYA KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE 571401 IN301926-IN301926-30031967 60.00 09-DEC-2017

L B OMPRAKASH 1132 3RD MAIN ASHOK NAGAR MANDYA INDIA KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE 571401 IN302902-IN302902-42459092 350.00 09-DEC-2017

J BHARATH KUMAR

J BHARATH KUMAR S/O JAVERILAL JAIN JEWELLERS

MAIN ROAD MADDUR INDIA KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE 571428 IN300214-IN300214-11854388 100.00 09-DEC-2017

JAYARAMAIAHT

SHRI LAKSHMI VENKATESHWARA NILAYA KUVEMPU

ROAD AMARJYOTHI NAGAR NEAR RAMAKRISHNA

ASHRAM KUNIGAL MAIN ROAD TUMKUR INDIA KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572105 IN302148-IN302148-10723334 50.00 09-DEC-2017

H Y SHALINI

GARUDADWAJ OPP DDPI POST OFFICE DR

RADHAKRISHNAN ROAD S S PURAM TUMKUR INDIA KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572102 IN302148-IN302148-10115703 200.00 09-DEC-2017

C N NAGENDRAKUMAR

NO 37 N S ROAD ASWATHAKATTE BEDI CHELUR

TUMKUR INDIA KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572117 IN301774-IN301774-11436679 100.00 09-DEC-2017

K N YOGEESH

S/O K L NAGAPPA SETTY GENERAL MERCHANTS

KALLAMBELLA NH 4. KALLAMBELLA INDIA KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572125 IN301135-IN301135-13284184 100.00 09-DEC-2017

B G MANJUNATH

SRI GOWRI SHANKAR TRADERS RAGHAVENDRA TEMPLE

ROAD SIRA TUMKUR INDIA KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572137 IN301774-IN301774-11392815 3.00 09-DEC-2017

KASHYAP H C 4TH MAIN, K R EXTENSION  TIPTUR INDIA KARNATAKA TIPTUR 572202 IN300610-IN300610-10311320 20.00 09-DEC-2017

B SATHISH SHENOY

VIJAYSHREE NEAR VANITHA SAMAJ PERUVAJE ROAD

KARKALA INDIA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN574104 IN301135-IN301135-26609599 50.00 09-DEC-2017

C E THIMMAIAH

C P I LAW AND ORDER POLICE STATION KARKALA

KARKALA INDIA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN574104 IN301135-IN301135-26655847 100.00 09-DEC-2017

RAVEENDRA POOJARY

KUDUMBULUGUDDE DARKAS HOUSE NITTE VILLAGE

ATTUR POST KARKALA UDUPI INDIA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN574120 IN303028-IN303028-50650958 50.00 09-DEC-2017

VIJAYA MASCARENHAS

NO 5 284 KALLLMARU PUTTUR DAKSHINA KANNADA,

KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN574201 IN301895-IN301895-10489976 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SUDHAKAR RAO A

ARYAPU POST & VILLAGE ARYAPU POST & VILLAGE

ARYAPU POST & VILLAGE PUTTUR (DK) INDIA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN574210 IN300441-IN300441-10220023 5.00 09-DEC-2017



RAMACHANDRABHAT P DEVASYA HOUSE P.O BALILA VIA BELLARE SULLIA INDIA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN574212 IN300239-IN300239-11268625 100.00 09-DEC-2017

PRASHANTH PAI N

S/o N MADHAVA PAI VASANTH MAHAL CAR STREET,

UPPINANGADY MANGALORE, KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN574241 IN300239-IN300239-10327768 100.00 09-DEC-2017

GOPALKRISHNAKAMATH

C/O VENUS SECURITIES AND INVESTMENTS OM

CHAMBERS BHAVANTHI STREET MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575001 IN301135-IN301135-26257164 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SARANGOSH C

S/O A CHANDRAN RAILWAY COLONY NO 80 B

MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575001 IN301135-IN301135-26272348 40.00 09-DEC-2017

GEETHA SARALAYA

6/112/18 NOTHRAVATHI LAYOUT NAGORI KANKANADY

MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575002 IN301313-IN301313-20127165 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SYLVESTER DCOSTA

ST ANTHONY CHURCH FERMAI MALLUR P O

MANGALORE, KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575029 IN301895-IN301895-10583028 1300.00 09-DEC-2017

SEETHA BAI

U PANDURANGA SHET COMPOUND NIVEDITA ROAD

(SOUTH SCHOOL ROAD)  UDUPI INDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI 576101 IN301696-IN301696-10501770 25.00 09-DEC-2017

S RAMESH

657 ANNA STREET POOMBOZHIL NAGAR KOVIL

PATHAGAI AVADI CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600062 IN301926-IN301926-30373358 10.00 09-DEC-2017

SUNIL SHARAN

HOUSE NO 118/ E1 MARANATHA COLONY HCF HOSUR

TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU KRISHNAGIRI 635110 IN303028-IN303028-53646713 300.00 09-DEC-2017

ASHOKA KAMATH C/O KAMATH SONS  NEAR HOTEL SHARON KUNDAPUR INDIA KARNATAKA KUNDAPUR 576201 IN301135-IN301135-26762968 3.00 09-DEC-2017

VINAYAK PAI

S/O K LAXMAN PAI RICE MILL OWNER OPP PACHAYATH

OFFICE MAIN ROAD KOTESHWARA UDUPI INDIA KARNATAKA KOTESHWAR 576222 IN301926-IN301926-30552944 50.00 09-DEC-2017

MANEGAR ABDUL SALAM

BAITUL MUKARRAM CROSS TEMPLE ROAD SHIRURU

KUNDAPURA UDUPI INDIA KARNATAKA KOTESHWAR 576228 IN301926-IN301926-30833064 50.00 09-DEC-2017

GURUNATH REVANKAR ROOPA

NO 99/11, RAKSHATA NILAYA 1ST CROSS VASANTHA

BAR LINE ROAD DAVANGERE INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577001 IN301696-IN301696-11755683 10.00 09-DEC-2017

REVANAPPA VEERANNA NO 41 1ST CROSS BASAVARAJ PET DAVANGERE INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577001 IN301774-IN301774-13358734 300.00 09-DEC-2017

LALITH KUMAR

C/O KESAR BAGS NO 520/12-A B T GALLI NEAR

CHOWDESWARI TEMPLE DAVANGERE INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577001 IN301774-IN301774-14237980 200.00 09-DEC-2017

BHANUMATHI B P

OPP TAMIL SCHOOL K T J COMPOUND 4TH CROSS K B

EXTENTION DAVANGERE INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577002 IN302148-IN302148-10850120 150.00 09-DEC-2017

SRINIVASA SHETTY G

SHRI GOVINDA NILAYA JAYANAGARA HARIHARAPURA

KOPPA CHIKMANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA CHIKMAGALURE 577120 IN302902-IN302902-41431498 1.00 09-DEC-2017

UPENDRA SHENOYR MAIN ROAD KALASA  CHIKMAGALUR DIST INDIA KARNATAKA CHIKMAGALURE 577124 IN301696-IN301696-10784220 100.00 09-DEC-2017

MAYILAPPA D

LAXMI ESTATE HOSAHALLY GUDDA G HOSAHALLY POST

MUDIGERE INDIA KARNATAKA KOPPA 577132 IN300239-IN300239-10761097 90.00 09-DEC-2017

HEMALATHA

C/O V K TEXTILES 1ST FLOOR KASTURBA ROAD

SHIMOGA SHIMOGA KARNATAKA INDIA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577201 IN300513-IN300513-18208412 50.00 09-DEC-2017

MALNAD INVESTORS ASSOCIATIONLTD

1ST FLOOR SHIMOGA DISTRICT CHAMBER OF

COMMERCE BLDG   PARK ROAD SHIMOGA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577201 IN301135-IN301135-26173282 2.00 09-DEC-2017

KUKKANUR KOTRESHAPPA CHANDRAKUMARA 519/8A DAVANAGERE  DAVANAGERE INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577001 C12029900-12029900-03573026 13.00 09-DEC-2017

VENKATACHALAPATHY

4TH MAIN, 3RD CROSS VINOBANAGAR DAVANGERE

KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577005 C12010600-12010600-01158624 5.00 09-DEC-2017

SUDHINDRA REDDY PR

DEPT. OF HORTICULTURE GANDHI PARK SHIMOGA

KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577201 C12010600-12010600-00811242 500.00 09-DEC-2017

GEETA V CHOPRA

ITTAGI MARUTI ONI NEAR BARDAN GALLI HUBLI

KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580020 C13041400-13041400-01845214 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SHIVAKUMAR

SHIVASHANKARAP

PA PATTED

SHIVAGANGA H NO 10 PRABHAT COLONY VIDYA

NAGAR HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580021 C12010600-12010600-00363244 100.00 09-DEC-2017

GOPAL NARASIMHA RAICHUR

H NO 5 GANESHNAGAR NEAR SIDDHAROODAMATH

OLD HUBLI HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580024 C12010900-12010900-01025322 50.00 09-DEC-2017

RAMESH J KOLEKAR

RAMESHJ KOLEKAR 26 KALAGHATAGI WARD NO 3

KALAGHATAGI DHARWAD INDIA KARNATAKA RANEBENNUR 581204 C12044700-12044700-03583815 18.00 09-DEC-2017

SHANKAR TANAJI PHAL SHANKAR NIWAS SADASHIVGAD, KARWAR,  KARWAR INDIA KARNATAKA KARWAR 581301 C12035000-12035000-00362545 5.00 09-DEC-2017

VAISHNAVI VISHNU SHANBHAG VOKKANALLI ROAD BASTI PETH KUMTA KUMTA INDIA KARNATAKA KUMTA 581343 C16010100-16010100-00216646 50.00 09-DEC-2017

B R SRINATH

JUNIOR ENGINEER KUWS AND DB SUB DN GADAG

GADAG INDIA KARNATAKA GADAG 582101 C12010900-12010900-01704467 50.00 09-DEC-2017

KOPPULA SRIKANTH REDDY

SOUBHAGYA NILAYA 4TH CROSS GANDHI COLONY

HOSPET INDIA KARNATAKA HOSPET 583201 C12010900-12010900-01259951 20.00 09-DEC-2017

FREDRICK RODRIGUES A-8, HOSPET STEELS COLONY, . GINIGERA INDIA KARNATAKA HOSPET 583228 C12010900-12010900-00067224 200.00 09-DEC-2017

MOHAMMED KHAJA KHADRI

H NO 2-77 MUNIRABAD DYAM BLAK -02 MUNIRABAD

DYAMSAIT DIST KOPPAL KOPPAL KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA KOPPAL 583231 C12023000-12023000-00836825 70.00 09-DEC-2017

SRINIVAS RAO K

IA-40,VIDHYANAGAR JVSL TOWNSHIP BELLARY DIST

TORANGALLU KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA KOPPAL 583275 C12010900-12010900-00575871 2.00 09-DEC-2017

CHETANA GUPTA

D/O. B. C. GUPTA H. NO. 1-9-164/103, AKHIL ENCLAVE,

AZAD NAGAR RAICHUR INDIA KARNATAKA RAICHUR HO 584101 C12028900-12028900-00318979 200.00 09-DEC-2017

CHANDRASHEKARM D

H NO.1854, KAMALAGI T- KAMALAGI DIST BAGALKOT

GULBARGA KARANATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA 585102 C12010600-12010600-00684341 36.00 09-DEC-2017

SACHIN KUMAR TIWARI

H.NO.9-587/3/1/20 BEHIND SHETTY COMPLEX ALALND

ROAD GULBARGA KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA 585102 C12010600-12010600-01894931 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SIDBA BHOSLE

GANESHPURWADI VILGE, AMBESANGAVI POST BALKI

TALUK, BIDAR DIST, BALKI KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA HUMNABAD 585328 C12044700-12044700-00659854 45.00 09-DEC-2017

SANTOSHKUMARVASANTRAO WATTAMWAR

SANGAMESHWAR NILAYA MOUN ESHWAR TEMPLE

GUMPPA  BIDAR INDIA KARNATAKA BIDAR 585403 C13041400-13041400-00629294 10.00 09-DEC-2017

CHAMPALAL M PARMAR

RAMADEV GIFT & GENERAL STORES SHOP NO F G 4,

YELMELI COMPLEX BIJAPUR KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BIJAPUR 586101 C12010600-12010600-01246227 50.00 09-DEC-2017

CHANABASAPPAGOUDAA PATIL LIG 145 ADARSH NAGAR  BIJAPUR KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BIJAPUR 586103 C12010600-12010600-01003991 30.00 09-DEC-2017

BHARTESH RAVINDRA SAVADATTI

406 TERDAL MANE NO.349 TO 511 JAMAKHANDI

BAGALKOT TERDAL KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA JAMKHANDI 587301 C12010600-12010600-01825322 150.00 09-DEC-2017

GOPAL VINAYAK DIXIT

H NO 1473/3 BASAVAN GALLI BELGAUM BELGAUM

KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590002 C12029900-12029900-04548759 5.00 09-DEC-2017

PRASAD PARASHURAM CHOUGLE

PLOT NO. 9, DWARKA NAGAR CHOUGULE WADI

TILKWADI BELGAUM KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590006 C12013206-12013206-00040280 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SURESH MAHADEVAPPA KARIKATTI

3045/Ae/1 RAMAPUR SITE SAUNDATTI BELGAUM

KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 C12032800-12032800-00158202 120.00 09-DEC-2017

SUDESH SATISH BAGADI

AT: POST: SOUNDALGA TAL : CHIKODI, DIST : BELGAUM

SOUNDALGA INDIA KARNATAKA NIPANI 591237 C12028900-12028900-00244624 25.00 09-DEC-2017

NAMASIVAYAMSRINIVASAN NAMAS

461 THIRUVOTTIYUR HIGH ROAD WARD 20

THIRUVOTTIYUR TOWN CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600019 C12044700-12044700-05122647 100.00 09-DEC-2017

LAKSHMI S

FLAT FLR1 KIRUBA ENCLAVE NO 32 PALANI ANDAVAR

KOIL ST VADAPALANI CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600026 C12029900-12029900-04566468 50.00 09-DEC-2017

PARIRAJA PANDIAN P

99, 1st FLOOR, 4th CROSS ST, SOUTH JAGANATHA

NAGAR, VILLIVAKKAM, CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600049 C12035000-12035000-00024732 180.00 09-DEC-2017

JITENDRA KUMAR BHANDARI

NO15(OLD)NEW NO6,GANDHI AVENUE

GANGADEESWARAR KOIL STREET PURASAWALKAM

CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600084 C12032800-12032800-00018694 50.00 09-DEC-2017

B SHANMUGAM

NO 2/36 A MARATIA STREET KAVANOOR THANJAVUR

DIST TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU MAYILADUTHURAI 609807 C12023000-12023000-00762012 12.00 09-DEC-2017

ANBALAGAN R

VARAVUKKOTTAI KATTUR (P.O) VADUVUR (VIA)

THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU MANNARAGUDI 614019 C12012600-12012600-00069451 50.00 09-DEC-2017

BALAN K

NO:54 GANGATHARAPURAM MAIN ROAD ARANTHANGI 

T.K PUDUKOTTAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MANNARAGUDI 614616 C12040400-12040400-00022926 15.00 09-DEC-2017

S REVATHI

NO.17A, VALLALAR STREET, MADUKKUR (PO)

PATTUKKOTTAI (TK), THANJAVUR TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU MANNARAGUDI 614903 C12010900-12010900-03111917 10.00 09-DEC-2017

R SARADHA

NO. 12, MATHURAM APTS OFFICERS COLONY PUTHUR

TIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620017 C12038400-12038400-00295838 20.00 09-DEC-2017

THANAPANDIYANM

3/58, NEW NO:3/3772 R.S.S. COLONY ALLITHURAI (PO),

POOKOLAI TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620102 C12040400-12040400-00011726 12.00 09-DEC-2017

N KARTHIK

NO 12A NEW NO 141 MADURAIYAR, STREET

RAMANATHAPURAM RAMANATHAPURAM TAMIL

NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA  RAMPURAM623504 C12044700-12044700-01339663 20.00 09-DEC-2017

B

PADMANABHAPILL

AI

NO. 1, THAMBI THOTTAM COLONY GANDHI GRAM

DINDIGUL DIST DINDIGUL TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU SHOLAVANDAN 624302 C12028900-12028900-00098651 200.00 09-DEC-2017

LAKSHMANAN LP 103 P.T.RAJAN ROAD, . . MADUARAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625014 C12064000-12064000-00015482 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

V A PADMANABHAN

NO. 41/1507/2, CHITRA NAGAR, 28/2,

ATTUKALMANACAUD PO TRIVANDRUM TAMILNADU. INDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695009 C13023400-13023400-00336911 100.00 09-DEC-2017

V RAMAMURTHY

33/12A,PILLAIMAR SOUTH STREET,

TISAIYANVILAI,RADHAPURAM TK,TIRUNELVELI DT

TISAIYANVILAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI 627657 C12010900-12010900-02124228 100.00 09-DEC-2017

V G JAMES

VALEYA VILAYIL HOUSE PALAVILAI KUZHITHURAI PO

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU NAGERCOIL 629163 C12038400-12038400-00733547 100.00 09-DEC-2017

M VINOTHKUMAR

PLOT 48/16 GANAPATHY MUDALIYAR ST SHOLINGHUR

WALAJA TK VELLORE TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHEEPURAM 631102 C12033200-12033200-05089698 25.00 09-DEC-2017

BHARGAVI CHEDELLA

PLOT NO 241 MUNEESWAR NAGAR HOSUR TAMIL

NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU KRISHNAGIRI 635109 C12044700-12044700-03952575 23.00 09-DEC-2017

J ANBAZHAGAN 19. ANGALAMMAN KOIL ST., SHEVAPET,  SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM 636002 C12035000-12035000-00009625 10.00 09-DEC-2017



BALAJI G

DOOR NO:24/25, VAITHIALINGAM STREET,

SAMINATHAPURAM, SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM 636009 C12010900-12010900-01464013 25.00 09-DEC-2017

V LAXMAN NO. 192 THOPPUKKADU FAIRLANDS  SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM 636016 C13023400-13023400-00036562 200.00 09-DEC-2017

S PRAKASH

103/29, MUTHAIYA ILLAM, 1ST GANDHI ROAD,

UDAIYARPALAYAM, ATTUR. SALEM TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM 636102 C12010900-12010900-03005898 250.00 09-DEC-2017

P SURESH

2 5A VILLIPALAYAM PO P VELUR TK NAMAKKAL

TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHENGODU 637206 C12033500-12033500-00805829 50.00 09-DEC-2017

S SRIMAN SRINIVASAN

SRI SAI 61 E A V CHURCH ROAD BESANT NAGAR

CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600090

PSON95001

0 5750.00 09-DEC-2017

N SARAVANA KUMAR GOVINDARAJU

CHETTY ST. AMBAL POONTHOTTAM VIA NAGAI DIST.,

TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU MAYILADUTHURAI 609503

PSON00793

0 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

B DAKSHINA MOORTHY A 56 SATHY ROAD V CHATTAM ERODE TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE 638004

PSOP00069

0 2300.00 09-DEC-2017

K K JOHN KURIAN

KONDIYAN HOUSE CHENDAMANGALAM POST

ERNAKULAM DT KERALA INDIA KERALA ALWAYE 683512

PSOP00063

9 2300.00 09-DEC-2017

PRIME JOSE JOSEPH NETCHIKATTIL PLASSANAL PO  KOTTAYAM DIST KERALA INDIA KERALA PALAI 686579

PSON01094

3 5000.00 09-DEC-2017

KIRAN LANCY DSOUZA

C/O LEENA D SOUZA THODAMBILA HOUSE KALLIAGE

POST BANTWAL TALUK SOUTH KANARA INDIA KARNATAKA KANARA

PSON01312

0 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

LALITENDU KESHARI BARIK 1/M ARUNDOYA NAGAR CUTTACK BARODA INDIA GUJARAT BARODA

PSON01377

6 300.00 09-DEC-2017

SOUMI HALDAR HALDAR

# 348/B 2ND MAIN 8TH BLOCK KORAMANGALA

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE

PSOP01246

9 150.00 09-DEC-2017

PRAVIN KUMAR R

C/O SONATA SOFTWARE LTD 1/4 ARS TRUST BLG N R

COLONY BULL TEMPLE ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE

PSOP01271

4 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

RAMCHANDRANS

1072, 15TH CROSS 25TH MAIN, BANASHANKARI 2ND

STAGE BANGALORE, KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560070

PSOP01260

0 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

MADHU DHYANI

C/O ARUN KANDPAL 1696 LAXMI BAI NAGAR NEW

DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110023

PSON00758

6 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

VIVEK SHARMA SHARMA B 41 PARWANA APARTMENTS MAYUR VIHAR I DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110091

PSON00895

7 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

SUDEEP MUKHIA B3/525 EKTA GARDENS IP EXT DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092

PSON00760

2 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

R SENTHIL

DEVANGUDI MUDURANTHAGA NALLUR POST

CHIDAMBARAM INDIA TAMIL NADU CHIDAMBARAM

PSON95001

3 1250.00 09-DEC-2017

RACHNA IYER IYER C/O DR CHOPRA 1712 SECTOR 16 FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA PUNJAB FARIDKOT 151203

PSON00549

2 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

ANSHU GUPTA

C/O P GUPTA FLAT NO.20, HARMONY APARTMENTS C-

58/16 SECTOR -62, NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESHNOIDA 201301

PSON01376

5 25.00 09-DEC-2017

KAMLA SAIGAL 126/51 J BLOCK GOVIND NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESHKANPUR 208006

PSON00153

7 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJIV KHANNA KHANNA GOAL DARWAZA CHOWK LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESHLUCKNOW 226003

PSON01174

6 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

GOVIND SARAN JAISWAL

SARANJAISWA

L

JAISWAL JEWELLERS PANNA LAL ROAD DALIGANJ

LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESHLUCKNOW 226020

PSON00762

6 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

NIRMALA DEVI JAISWAL JAISWAL

JAISWAL JEWELLERS PANNA LAL ROAD DALIGANJ

LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESHLUCKNOW 226020

PSON00802

4 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

ANAND KUMAR NEW INDIRA MARKET CIVIL LINES BAHRAICH UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESHBAHRAICH 271801

PSON00161

9 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

CHHITAR MAL JAIN P 3, SUKHIJEEVAN, NEAR AJMER BRIDGE JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302006

PSON01374

8 1.00 09-DEC-2017

SUBODHCHANDRASHAH R 40 PREM CHAND NAGAR SATELITE AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015

PSON00206

0 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

PRASHANT DANGASH

12 MADHUBAN SOCIETY B/H HOSP., STAFF QTRS GOTRI

ROAD, BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390021

PSON01371

3 375.00 09-DEC-2017

ABHA SONTHALIA

12 A SAGAR SANGEET 58 SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH ROAD

LOLABA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400005

PSON01287

0 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

RADHIKA DUBASH

301 ANAND BHAVAN BABULNATH 2ND CROSS LANE

CHOWPATTY MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400007

PSON01289

0 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

ASHOK BAPU KOLI

A/52 GEETANJALI BLDG DR D B MARG MUMBAI

CENTRAL MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400008

PSON00243

8 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

VINCENT CLEAVES DPAIVA DPAIVA 502 GREEN GATES 693 PERRY ROAD BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400016

PSON01176

5 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

SUSHIL SUNDAR SUNDAR

207-E BLOCK A RAM KUTIR DR AMBEDKAR ROAD

MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400019

PSON01299

4 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

PRANAB ANANDA BISWAS BISWAS

2/5 CENTRAL RAILWAY OFFICERS LATS MATUNGA

MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400019

PSON01324

7 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

REKHA LAKHOTIA LAKHOTIA

406 ST ANNES APARTMENT OFF PALI MALA ROAD

BANDRA WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400050

PSON00272

9 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

VINCENT CLEAVES DPAIVA DPAIVA 502 GREEN GATES 693 PERRY ROAD BANDRA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400050

PSON00273

3 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

DEVIKA SHAHANI PUNJABI PUNJABI

7C-21 GIRNAR APTS 7TH FLOOR 55 PALI HILL NARGIS

DUTT ROAD BANDRA (W) MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400050

PSON10003

9 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

MEERA VINOD ROHIRA ROHIRA

401 DINDOSHILA BLDG PLOT NO 451 15TH ROAD KHAR

MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400052

PSON00585

0 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

GAURAV BHOSLE

B-103 MAHAVIR DARSHAN PLOT NO 2 SECTOR NO 2

CHARKOP KANDIVLI (WEST) MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400067

PSON00280

4 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

ANIL SARIN

BIRLA CAPITAL INTERNATIONAL AHC LTD 2ND FLOOR

AHURA CENTRE TOWER B 96/A D MAHAKALI CAVES RD

ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400093

PSON01215

7 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

BAVISETTY MADHUSUDHANA RAO PRANGARAO

C/O B BALASUBRAMANYAM 6-C NAMASKAT APTS

KADAMWADI VACOLA VILLAGE ROAD KALINA

SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400098

PSOP00041

6 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

ARLENE FISHER

SANDHYADEEP B-20/302 SECTOR NO 9 SHANTINAGAR

MIRA RD DT THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400107

PSON00311

2 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

GURUDAS C SARDESAI SARDESAI

6/10 DAMODAR CO OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY

AQUEM MARGAO GOA INDIA GOA MARGAON 403601

PSON01220

4 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

SUDHIR HARIHAR KALE KALE

HOMEGUARD BUNGALOW GANESHKHIND ROAD

SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRAPUNE 411005

PSON00605

0 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

FRANCIS JOSEPH ADHAV ADHAV

PLOT NO 13 GREWAL HSG SOCIETY SOMNATH NAGAR

VADGAON SHERI PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRAPUNE 411014

PSON00322

9 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

MADANBHAI C SURA KSURA KAUMUDI VIJAYNAGAR COLONY PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRAPUNE 411030

PSON00608

0 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

PRAJAKTA PRAKASH KULKARNI KULKARNI

M-8, MHADA COLONY NEXT TO MANOHAR NAGAR

TALEGAON-CHAKAN HIGHWAY TALEGAON DABHADE,

PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRAPANVEL 410507

PSON01118

4 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

URMILA R SHARMA SHARMA

C-5-72 CENTURY RAYON COLONY SHAHAD DIST THANE

MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRAULHASNAGAR 421103

PSON00330

9 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

PRASHANT SHANKARAPPA TENKALE

48 LOKMANYA NAGAR, PARBHANI, MAHARASHTRA,

INDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRAPARLI VAIJNATH 431401

PSON01373

2 675.00 09-DEC-2017

JITENDRA AGARWAL AGARWAL

1 RAJANI APTS , SHASTRI NAGAR AMANKHAN PLOTS

AKOLA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRAAKOLA 444003

PSOP00066

5 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

SREEKANTH Y V BHASKARRAO 1-2-50/1 KAKTEEYA NAGAR HABSIGUDA HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500007

PSOP01235

7 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

DIKSHITULU L VA LNSASTRY

W-5 A W H O COLONY SECTOR C SIKH ROAD

SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500009

PSON00617

0 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

CHELLAPILLA SUBRAHMANYAM LATE

C/O CH KAMESWARA SASTRY 2-2-23/29 SBH COLONY

BAGH AMBERPET HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500013

PSON00617

9 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

V RAJA SEKHAR

KRISHNAMUR

THY

C/O K MURALI KRISHNA FLAT NO 307 VENKATESWARA

ARCADE PLOT NO 178 OPP POST OFFICE LANE MOTI

NAGAR HYD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500018

PSON00618

7 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

VINAYAK N MOGER

SO NAGAPPA MOGER DODDAKANNINMANE ALVEKODI

AT AND POST BHATKAL TQ UTTAR KANNADA INDIA KARNATAKA KARWAR 581320 IN301135-IN301135-26578685 200.00 09-DEC-2017

A D SATISH

NO 1255 SINDHU 1ST FLOOR 1ST CROSS 2ND STAGE

VINOBANAGAR SHIMOGA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577201 IN301926-IN301926-30623122 200.00 09-DEC-2017

SHILPA H

C O JAYA SHANKARAPPA COCONUT MER

VISHSHWERAYYA ROAD NYAMATHI KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577223 IN303077-IN303077-10187864 25.00 09-DEC-2017

SUGANDHI

G.49, BEHIND GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL NEW TOWN

BHADRAVATHI INDIA KARNATAKA BHADRAVATHI 577301 IN301696-IN301696-10146159 150.00 09-DEC-2017

RAMESWARA REDDYGV

436 1ST MAIN 7TH CRS NR BIOCON ON JIGANI

BOMMASANDRA LINK RD RK TOWNSHIP

YARANDAHALLI JIGAN ANEKAL BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560105 IN301696-IN301696-10265143 100.00 09-DEC-2017

LAKSHMIKANTHAP

NO.667, BEML LAYOUT R R NAGAR, 60 FEET ROAD 4TH

STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560098 IN301696-IN301696-10609202 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SATYANARAYANAHK 101/1, GUNDRAO COLONY SRIRAMPURA EXTN  SAGAR INDIA KARNATAKA SAGAR 577401 IN301696-IN301696-10156972 200.00 09-DEC-2017

SURESHA A

S/O ANNAPPA T MAHALAXMI JEWELLERY WORKS

ASHOK ROAD SAGAR INDIA KARNATAKA SAGAR 577401 IN300239-IN300239-12247030 40.00 09-DEC-2017



P UDAYA

PRAKASHCHADAG

A

DEVELOPMENT OFFICER LIC OF INDIA HOSANAGAR

SHIMOGA INDIA KARNATAKA SAGAR 577418 IN300214-IN300214-11445361 200.00 09-DEC-2017

G

SHANKERANARAY

ANA GANAPATHYSHET MAVINAKOPPA HOSANAGARA TQ  SHIMOGA INDIA KARNATAKA SAGAR 577418 IN300214-IN300214-11503921 100.00 09-DEC-2017

KABBER SIDDAPPA

LECTURER GOVERNMENT P U COLLEGE THIRTHAHALLI

KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA SAGAR 577432 IN301696-IN301696-11206795 50.00 09-DEC-2017

G H VEERANNARAJU GUNDERI HALALKERE  HALALKERE INDIA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577526 IN302148-IN302148-10155624 400.00 09-DEC-2017

GEETA RAMESH DONGAREKAR 21 KALAGHATAGI ROAD  DHARWAD INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580001 IN302236-IN302236-11132194 7.00 09-DEC-2017

APPAJI KATTI

SHRINIDHI SHIVANAND NAGAR NEAR HUBLI TOLNAKA

DHARWAD KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580001 IN300513-IN300513-12533823 10.00 09-DEC-2017

KRISHNAPREMM KULKARNI

S/O KRISHNA MADHAVRAO KULKARNI SRI MALHAR OPP

TO TRIKAL FINANCE MAHISHI ROAD DHARWAD

KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580001 IN300239-IN300239-11050018 200.00 09-DEC-2017

RUDRAGOUDASHIVANGOUDA MARIGOUDAR

FLAT NO 7 SREE RENUKA APARTMENT SECOND CROSS

SADHANAKERI DHARWAD INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580008 IN302902-IN302902-44284787 40.00 09-DEC-2017

GANGADHARAHOMBAL 25, JOLAD ONI HUBLI. INDIA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580020 IN300011-IN300011-10286332 50.00 09-DEC-2017

M SHIVARAJ SWAMY H. NO 9/10/100 RAMPURE COLONY BIDAR BIDAR INDIA KARNATAKA BIDAR 585401 IN301135-IN301135-26161209 200.00 09-DEC-2017

RAVEENDRA B HUJARATTI

NO 27, AARAKSHAK VASATHI GRIH UTHTHARABHAG

HUBLI DHARWAD, KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580024 IN301895-IN301895-10408005 25.00 09-DEC-2017

DEEPA D ANAVEKAR 47 WARD 4 KALAGHATAGI TALUK  DHARWAD DIST INDIA KARNATAKA RANEBENNUR 581204 IN302148-IN302148-10481865 50.00 09-DEC-2017

BALAJI SAWAKAR CHITRAGAR ONI KALGHATGI DHARWAD DIST INDIA KARNATAKA RANEBENNUR 581204 IN301135-IN301135-26151224 200.00 09-DEC-2017

GOPALKRISHNASHETTI G.C.COLLEGE CANTEEN ANKOLA KARWAR KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA KARWAR 581314 IN300239-IN300239-12670022 20.00 09-DEC-2017

VINAYAK ANANT HEGDE HULEMALGI ONIKERE POST SIRSI TQ N K INDIA KARNATAKA KARWAR 581318 IN300610-IN300610-10294165 10.00 09-DEC-2017

PRASAD GURUNATH BHAT AT.- HULEMALGI ONIKERE (PO)  SIRSI INDIA KARNATAKA KARWAR 581318 IN300610-IN300610-10529551 10.00 09-DEC-2017

KAPIL S KOTHARI NO 85/30 GODOWN ST 2ND FLOOR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600001 IN301135-IN301135-26601689 200.00 09-DEC-2017

GIRISH PARAMESHWAR NAIK

OPP B M PAI HOUSE C/O P S NAIK GUDIGARAGALLI

KUMTA INDIA KARNATAKA KUMTA 581343 IN302148-IN302148-10699605 25.00 09-DEC-2017

PRAVEENAMURTIBHATUPADHYA GANDHI NAGAR NILEKANI  SIRSI INDIA KARNATAKA SIRSI 581403 IN303116-IN303116-10469857 25.00 09-DEC-2017

RAGHAVENDRA

SANNAHANAMAN

TAPPA KALAWAD

NO 15 A B 53 NEAR GANGADALMATH HOUSE

VISHWESHWAR NAGAR  GADAG INDIA KARNATAKA GADAG 582101 IN301774-IN301774-12279216 25.00 09-DEC-2017

SANJEEVARADDISHIVARADDI NAVALLI

NANDISHWAR NAGAR NEAR KRISHNA HOSTEL

KALASAPUR ROAD GADAG INDIA KARNATAKA GADAG 582103 IN301135-IN301135-26816545 200.00 09-DEC-2017

K MUMTAZ BEGUM M S MANZIL GANDHI NAGAR THIRD CROSS BELLARY INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583103 IN300214-IN300214-13218273 100.00 09-DEC-2017

P RAJASHEKHAR

FLAT NO L 5/8 J V S L TOWNSHIP VIDYANAGAR

TORNAGALLU BELLARY KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583123 IN301926-IN301926-10840877 37.00 09-DEC-2017

RADHIKA AWNOORY C 8/4 JSW TOWNSHIP VIDYANAGAR TORANAGALLU INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583123 IN301774-IN301774-11129459 50.00 09-DEC-2017

ABDUL KALEEM S

D NO 163 , W NO 22 , MAIN ROAD , COWL BAZAR

BELLARY INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583123 IN300239-IN300239-11220925 200.00 09-DEC-2017

S MALLIKARJUNA

WARD NO 15 H NO 21 GANESH NEAR ZAWDA KATTA

NEAR GANESH FLOOR MILL NEW AMARAVATI HOSPET INDIA KARNATAKA HOSPET 583201 IN302148-IN302148-10627699 64.00 09-DEC-2017

NAGARAJ SHAM BHAT S 24 OFFICERS  COLONY T BDAM HOSPET TQ BELLARY INDIA KARNATAKA HOSPET 583201 IN303028-IN303028-51621716 30.00 09-DEC-2017

VIRUPAKSHA HM C/O VISHAL ELECTRICAL HUMAN TEMPLE  GANGAVATI INDIA KARNATAKA HOSPET 583227 IN300214-IN300214-13377358 250.00 09-DEC-2017

RAM SHRIDHAR BHAT COMMERCIAL DEPT JVSL  TORANAGALLU INDIA KARNATAKA KOPPAL 583275 IN301926-IN301926-30632157 100.00 09-DEC-2017

VENKATESH REDDY PATIL

H-NO-8-11-180/232 VIDYA NAGAR VASAVI NAGAR

ROAD RAICHUR INDIA KARNATAKA RAICHUR HO 584101 IN300394-IN300394-11549839 100.00 09-DEC-2017

H SHASHIDHAR GOUDA GMA KALYAN MANTAP COMPLEX GUNJ  RAICHUR INDIA KARNATAKA RAICHUR HO 584102 IN301774-IN301774-14467280 100.00 09-DEC-2017

RAMESH MAHALINGAPUR

KARUNANKARI NILAYA KRISHNAGIRI COLONY KUSTAGI

DIST.KOPPAL INDIA KARNATAKA RAICHUR HO 584121 IN300239-IN300239-10774667 18.00 09-DEC-2017

AJAY T P NO T-5/59 RTPS COLONY SHAKTI NAGAR RAICHUR DIST INDIA KARNATAKA RAICHUR HO 584170 IN301926-IN301926-30480757 10.00 09-DEC-2017

SUHASINI J

OPP RTO ANJANEY NAGAR HOTKAR COTTAGE SEEDAM

ROAD UNIVERSITY ROAD GULBARGA INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA 585105 IN301926-IN301926-30189260 1.00 09-DEC-2017

NAGAPPA MASHETTI DR WARD NO 2 SALPETH  ILKAL INDIA KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587125 IN300239-IN300239-11428135 100.00 09-DEC-2017

CIPRIANO CONCAISAO FERNANDES NO 10 MARKET STREET CAMP BELGAUM BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590001 IN301926-IN301926-30396730 100.00 09-DEC-2017

DEEPAK CHANDRAKANT KULKARNI

PLOT NO 110 CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY PANT NAGAR

SAMBRA BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591124 IN300214-IN300214-13610744 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SOMESHWAR N MANAGULI

1060 OKKALUTHAN ONIMA NAM 925/9-1028/A,1048-

1092,1114-1117/BA, SAVADATTI,BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 IN300378-IN300378-10284485 20.00 09-DEC-2017

SUNIL ARJUN GANDOLI POLICE STATION   SAUNDATTI INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 IN300378-IN300378-10286149 100.00 09-DEC-2017

BASAVENNEYYAR PUJAR 2456/4 KEB COLONY SLAO CROSS SAVADATTI INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 IN300378-IN300378-10288579 36.00 09-DEC-2017

CHIDAMBAR B VANNUR 3214 RAMAPUR SITE SAVADATTI . INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 IN300378-IN300378-10296909 1.00 09-DEC-2017

VIRENDRA CHANNAPPA SANGOLLI

H NO 12 DODAVAD TAL BAILHONGAL DIST BELGAUM

STATE KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591184 IN301774-IN301774-13499460 100.00 09-DEC-2017

THILAK KUMAR CHINTAPANTI NARAYANA

RAILAWAY QTR NO 497/2 OPP RAILWAY HEALTH UNIT

CHILKALGUDA SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500025

PSOP01122

8 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

G RAMA

22-23 SARVASUKHI SOCIETY WEST MARREDPALLY

SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500026

PSON00959

4 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

K V SIVASURYARAO

NARASIMHAR

AO

FLAT 204 LAKSHMI KRISHNA APTS KALYAN NAGAR

PHASE I CENTRAL BANK STREET HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500038

PSON00351

4 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

K BRAHMAIAH

208 VIJAYA TOWERS NEAR KAMMA SANGAM

AMEERPET HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500073

PSON00354

8 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

K G SVEERRAJU NARAYANA

PLOT NO 27 SBH OFFICERS COLONY OPP SATYA SAI

NIGAMAGAM SRI NAGAR COLONY INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500073

PSON00623

5 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

J ASHA SAGAR RSAGAR

PLOT NO 34 GAYATRINAGAR KARMANGHAT POST

HYDERABAD A P INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500074

PSON00623

7 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

PAMU KISHORE KUMAR

H NO 2-7-93 EXCISE COLONY HANAMKONDA

WARANGAL A P INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL 506001

PSON00356

5 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

G PURNACHANDARA GOUD GOUD

C/O G PADMAVATHI 1-1-507/A SRISRI NAGAR

SURYAPET NALAGONDA DIST  A P INDIA TELANGANA SURYAPET 508213

PSON00843

2 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

VIJAY B VARDHAN

S/O. BANDARU JANARDHAN NEAR APSARA THEATRE

DEVERKONTA DIS NALGONDA ANDHARA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA SURYAPET 508248

PSOP00064

2 1300.00 09-DEC-2017

N R MANJUNATH

VASAVI GENERAL TRADERS, NO.17-3-566 MAIN BAZAR

HINDUPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHHINDUPUR 515201

PSON01376

9 10.00 09-DEC-2017

SRIKALI V GOUTAM

C/O V B A P SASTRY 600/43-10 P K LAYOUT TIRUPATI

(AP) INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHTIRUPATI 517501

PSOP01121

7 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

SUDHINDRA GOUTHAM V SARMA C/O V B A P SASTRY 600/43-10 P K LAYOUT TIRUPATI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHTIRUPATI 517501

PSOP01123

1 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

S USHA MOHANRAO

C/O S MOHAN JAGAN RAO CONTRACTOR AGRAHARAM -

1 LINE BAPATLA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHGUNTUR 522101

PSOP00117

1 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

SIVA RAMA PRASADG RAO

C/O KOTTAPALLI MOHAN RAO POST ANANTAVARAM

TAQ ADDANKI DIST PRAKASAM VIA CHILAKALURIPET AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHCHILAKALURIPETA 522616

PSOP01126

7 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

SUDHAKARA RAO K

S/O YANADI KAMMAVARI PALEM KAMMAVARI PALEM

KATTUBADIPALEM KAMEPALLI PRAKASAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHKANGIRI 523271

PSOP01121

8 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

VIJAY BABU PURETI

RAMAMOHAN

RAO

DR P RAMA MOHAN RAO SITARAMPET

TODEPALLIGUDEM W.G.DT A.P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHELURU 534102

PSOP00065

7 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

B R SRILAKSHMI

H NO 21-85 TANUKU VARI STREET TANUKU WEST

GODAVARI DISTRICT ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHELURU 534211

PSON00626

3 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

BHOGARAJU

NAGASATYAKESAV

A KRISHNA HNO 21-58 TANUKUVARI STREET TANUKU (AP) INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHELURU 534211

PSON01343

7 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA GUPTA

11 TH CROSS , 22ND MAIN PADMANABHA NAGAR

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560001

PSOP00063

7 650.00 09-DEC-2017

B HYMAVATHI

3B SANTOSH APTS 3RD MAIN MALLESHWARAM

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560003

PSON00829

1 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

VENKATA SUBRAMANIAM K KANNAN

NO-549 GURTHMAN PARK ACHARAYA LAYOUT

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560004

PSON01319

2 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

SMITHA D BALADEV NO 10 K R ROAD BASAVANGUDI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560004

PSOP00114

6 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

M NIRMAL KUMAR

39/1 HEERA CHAND LAYOUT COX TOWN JEEVANHALLI

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560005

PSON00887

6 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

SUBHASH DHAR DHAR

C/O O M PRAKASH 201/1 9TH CROSS KADIRAPPA ROAD

DODIGUNTE COX TOWN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560005

PSOP01243

5 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

SHAMITHA VENKATESH VENKATESH

NO 1209 20TH CROSS II BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010

PSON00376

4 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

VITTAL SHENOY V V 351 66TH CROSS 5TH BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010

PSON00637

7 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

SHASHIRAJ P SHETTY

PRABHAKARS

HETTY

1058 HAMSAVENI NILAYA 64TH CROSS 5TH BLOCK

RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010

PSON00832

1 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

BHAVANI PRASAD P KPRASAD

2577 11TH MAIN E-BLOCK 2ND STAGE RAJAJI NAGAR

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010

PSOP01264

2 150.00 09-DEC-2017

T V SUDHAKAR SETTY

# 209 IST BLOCK EAST BYRASANDRA B D A LAYOUT

JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560011

PSON00639

6 1000.00 09-DEC-2017



T S VANAJA

SUBRAMANYA

M

184 IST FLOOR 24 B CROSS 7 B MAIN 3RD BLOCK

JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560011

PSON00666

3 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

N S KODANDARAM

180 DEEPASHRI 24TH CROSS 6TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560011

PSON00779

5 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

NARAYAN G KAMAT NO 46 12TH MAIN 3RD BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560011

PSOP01235

5 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

BRUNDABATI JANA JANA TYPE III/15 C P R I COLONY NEW BEL ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560012

PSON00640

9 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

NIRMALA NANDAGOPAL

PEARL VILLA F3 24 A CROSS NANJAREDDY COLONY

MURUGESHPALAYA AIRPORT ROAD   BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560017

PSON00669

2 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

DORBALA LAKSHMINARASU SASTRI

FLAT NO G3 BLOCK B SNS ARCADE AIRPORT ROAD

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560017

PSON01014

9 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

RAGHAVA RAO SVV

C/O SANATA SOFTWARE LTD APS TRUST BLDG 1/4 BULL

TEMPLE ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560019

PSON00742

8 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

SURESH U RS C/O SONATA SOFTWARE LTD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560019

PSOP00113

3 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

H VASANTHA PRABHU PRABHU

232/11/1 14TH TANK B MAIN A BLOCK SUBRAMANYA

NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560021

PSON00746

5 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

R SREENIVAS RAJU 13 12 I CROSS H SIDDAIAH ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560027

PSON00743

5 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

MUKUND SRINATH

NO 8 RASHMI LAKSHMI ROAD 1ST CROSS

SHANTINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560027

PSON95029

9 1.00 09-DEC-2017

K J JACOB JOHN

KUMARA NILLAM NO 7/1 3RD CROSS VIVEKANANDA

NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560033

PSON00399

3 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

KASHI S NATARAJ SETTY

17/A IIND CROSS MARUTHISEVA NAGAR BANASWADI

MN ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560033

PSON00649

2 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

GOKUL SADANAND 711 9TH MAIN 4TH BLOCK KORAMANGALA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560034

PSOP00069

7 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

NANDINI V BHAT BHAT

138, RAINBOW DRIVE LAYOUT OPP. WIPRO LIMITED

SARJAPUR ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560035

PSON00394

2 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

NORTON J CUNNINGHAM CUNNINGHAM

1020/B 17TH D CROSS II STAGE INDIRA NAGAR

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560038

PSON00652

4 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

USHA SARANU

H NO-3379 3 CROSS 6 MAIN R P C LAYOUT

VIJAYANAGAR-II STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040

PSON00969

2 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

MAHATHI S S

# 14 VINAYAKA LAYOUT II STAGE VIJAYANAGAR

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040

PSOP00117

4 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

VINOD KUMAR M

PRABHAKARA

N

NO 132 KRISHNA KRUPA 6TH CROSS SUBBANNA PALYA

NEW EXTN BANASWADI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560043

PSON00410

8 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

R PRASHANTH

81-A 8TH MAIN ROAD I STAGE VI PHASE INDUSTRIAL

TOWN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560044

PSON00658

8 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

Y RAGHAVENDRA

D 8/1 DAE COLONY ECIL POST KUSHAIGUDA,

HYDERABAD INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560044

PSON01372

1 150.00 09-DEC-2017

MALLIKARJUN SIDAMALLAPPA ANKALI A P KHADAKLAT  TAL CHIKODI DIST BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA CHIKODI 591228 IN301127-IN301127-16163204 50.00 09-DEC-2017

LAXMI NARAYAN NANDIYAWAR

PLOT NO 9 SR NO 204 VENKTESH KRUPA OPP J C

CHILDREN PARK LAXMI EXTN GOKAK INDIA KARNATAKA GOKAK 591307 IN301774-IN301774-14831822 1.00 09-DEC-2017

KOLUR ANNAPPA DUNDAPPA

C/O DR D KOLUR MAIN ROAD SHANTI CLINIC NAGNOOR

TALUK GOKAK BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA RAIBAG 591319 IN302679-IN302679-34632878 45.00 09-DEC-2017

K ASHLEESH

C/O K BHAVANARAYAN S V NAGAR COLONY CONGRESS

ROAD TILAKWADI BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 599006 IN301135-IN301135-26271179 150.00 09-DEC-2017

GEORGE TITUS

S E TRUCK DIVISION MRF LTD 20 WOODS ROAD

CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600002 IN301637-IN301637-40581020 35.00 09-DEC-2017

RAMANN

B/6/F/2, PARSN APARTMENTS GEMINI 599 ANNA SALAI

CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600006 IN301696-IN301696-10299730 1.00 09-DEC-2017

D C HARISHANKAR

H NO 102/18 SARAVANA PERUMAL STREET SARAVANA

PERUMAL STREET PURASAIWALKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600084 IN300394-IN300394-11936259 100.00 09-DEC-2017

BHIM RAJ SJAIN 18 TANA STREET PURASAWALKAM CHENNAI, CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600007 IN301080-IN301080-22170403 900.00 09-DEC-2017

MANGALESWARI

FLAT G4 , DOOR NO.21, AMEER REGENCY BALAJI

NAGAR,  2nd STREET ROYAPETTAH CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600014 IN303069-IN303069-10081839 200.00 09-DEC-2017

P SRIJAYARAM

Old No 33, New No 46 Balaji Singh Street Saidapet

CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600015 IN300095-IN300095-10525686 25.00 09-DEC-2017

HAMSALAKSHMIL

5 PONDICHERRY MURUGESAN STREET OLD

WASHERMENPET  CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600021 IN300441-IN300441-10127450 25.00 09-DEC-2017

N NANDA KISHORE NO 35 ,APPADURAI IST LANE AYANAVARAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600023 IN301637-IN301637-40549080 18.00 09-DEC-2017

TARULATHA RAJKUMAR

6 3RD CROSS ST UNITED INDIA COLONY

KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600024 IN302269-IN302269-12606774 125.00 09-DEC-2017

N SUDHEER KUMAR

NO 9 SASTRI NAGAR 100 FT ROAD VADAPALANI

CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600026 IN303028-IN303028-50377455 15.00 09-DEC-2017

S KALA

23/8, POSTAL COLONY III STREET WEST MAMBALAM

CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600033 IN300378-IN300378-10081591 100.00 09-DEC-2017

A S AYESHABEGUM 64/2 W BLOCK 3RD STREET ANNANAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600040 IN300896-IN300896-10082593 1.00 09-DEC-2017

SRINIVASA RAO P

3051H VKP APARTMENTS 13TH MAIN ROAD 4TH

STREET 2 BLOCK ANNA NAGAR (WEST) CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600040 IN300214-IN300214-10900418 100.00 09-DEC-2017

ANIRBAN SENGUPTA AI/91 9TH MAIN ROAD ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600040 IN301549-IN301549-15074734 50.00 09-DEC-2017

Y MANU

Plot No.21,II Street Swaminathan Nagar Kottiwakkam

Chennai INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600041 IN300095-IN300095-10030731 100.00 09-DEC-2017

S GANAPATHI RAMAN

A/3 SWATHI FL NO 29 N NO 10 PILLAIYAR KOIL ST RAJAJI

NAGAR THIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600041 IN302902-IN302902-46178256 1.00 09-DEC-2017

JAGADEESH C

NO 20 KUMARAPURAM, CHROMPET, CHENNAI,

TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600044 IN302269-IN302269-11384060 9.00 09-DEC-2017

SHIVAKUMAR R

FLAT NO8 B BLOCK BADAL TOWERS HASTHINAPURAM

MAIN ROAD CHROMPET,CHENNAI TAMILNADU,INDIA INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600044 IN302902-IN302902-46918408 100.00 09-DEC-2017

POORNACHANDRANR NADAR

SAURASHTRA CHEMICALS LTD B 29 BIRLA SAGAR

COLONY TAMBARAM SANITORIUM PORBANDAR INDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360576 IN303028-IN303028-51497184 100.00 09-DEC-2017

S SIVAKUMAR

OLD NO 227. NEW NO 227, KANNAIAH NAIDU STREET,

KULAKARAI, AVADI, CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600054 IN302269-IN302269-11309708 6.00 09-DEC-2017

S BATHIRA DEVI

NEW NO 15/7 RAGHAVAN COLONY KODAMBAKKAM

CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600024 IN301080-IN301080-22218814 200.00 09-DEC-2017

R S KANNAN

5B MARAN ENCLAVE 23 WEST VANNIYAR ST

NESAPAKKAM WEST K K NAGAR CHENNAI TAMILNADU

INDIA INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600078 IN300183-IN300183-10170210 44.00 09-DEC-2017

MRS S GOMATHI

38/14 EVEREST COLONY 10TH BLOCK PAARISALAI

MUGAPPAIR EAST CHENNAI NEAR 7 H EAST BUS

TERMINUS CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600037 IN300513-IN300513-10567132 100.00 09-DEC-2017

B V THELAGAR

NO 3 MUTHU MARIAMMAN KOIL STREET JANAKI

NAGAR ANNEX VALASARAVAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600087 IN301080-IN301080-22532322 100.00 09-DEC-2017

J RAVEENDRAN

BLOCK II FLAT NO 2F CEEBROS PARK RADHA KRISHNAN

SALAI ARCOD ROAD VALASARAVAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600087 IN302902-IN302902-43426327 120.00 09-DEC-2017

R

SHANKARANARAY

ANAN IYER

J 203 PREMIER GRIHALAKSHMI APTS SANJAY GANDHI

NAGAR VIRUGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600092 IN302902-IN302902-40936903 20.00 09-DEC-2017

V BALACHANDRAN

FLAT NO I 4 BLOCK NO 3 JAINS SWARNAKAMAL OLD NO

29/1 NEW NO 69 N S K SALAI SALIGRAMAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600093 IN301080-IN301080-22153532 100.00 09-DEC-2017

HEEMANSHU VINODCHANDRA SHAH

SHAH CORNER 268/3 ALLAPAKKAM MAIN ROAD

MADURAVOYAL CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600095 IN301774-IN301774-11277660 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SURESH S NO46 KARPAGA VINAYAGAR KOIL STREET  TINDIVANAM INDIA TAMIL NADU TINDIVANAM 604001 IN301774-IN301774-12655678 18.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJENDRAN C

39/9, SCOKADAR NAGAR MARICHETTY KULA STREET

THINDIVANAM INDIA TAMIL NADU TINDIVANAM 604001 IN301637-IN301637-40425202 30.00 09-DEC-2017

KUMARASAMYM 156 SUBBIAH SALAI   PONDICHERRY INDIA TAMIL NADU PONDICHERRY 605001 IN300183-IN300183-11902518 500.00 09-DEC-2017

P DHINESH KUMAR

4 B LANE PLOT NO 44 V V P NAGAR THATTANCHAVADY

PONICHERRY INDIA TAMIL NADU PONDICHERRY 605001 IN300394-IN300394-15872968 200.00 09-DEC-2017

PURUSHOTHAMANTHAMBU 109 VYSIAL STREET PONDICHERRY  PONDICHERRY INDIA TAMIL NADU PONDICHERRY 605001 IN300476-IN300476-41180502 100.00 09-DEC-2017

M M HARIPRASAD 264 RANGAPILLAI STREET  PONDICHERRY INDIA TAMIL NADU PONDICHERRY 605001 IN303028-IN303028-54539813 500.00 09-DEC-2017

MUNIANDI V

21, MARIAMMAN KOVIL STREET ELLAPILLAI CHAVADI

PONDICHERRY INDIA TAMIL NADU PONDICHERRY 605005 IN301637-IN301637-40492295 10.00 09-DEC-2017

P PONNUVEL

ASST PROFESSOR DEPT OF LPM RAGACOVAS

KURUMBAPET PONDICHERRY INDIA TAMIL NADU PONDICHERRY 605009 IN302902-IN302902-41521222 100.00 09-DEC-2017

S G KIRTHIVASAN

NO 24 SECOND CROSS STREET PONDICHERRY

PONDICHERRY INDIA TAMIL NADU PONDICHERRY 605011 IN301080-IN301080-22033164 675.00 09-DEC-2017

CHANDRASEKARN D.No.18/4, Kaivalliyar Street Kamala Nagar  Villupuram INDIA TAMIL NADU PONDICHERRY 605602 IN300597-IN300597-10193356 50.00 09-DEC-2017

POORNACHANDRANP INDIAN BANK 103  SOUTH STREET  TIRUKOVILUR INDIA TAMIL NADU PONDICHERRY 605757 IN301080-IN301080-22165796 200.00 09-DEC-2017

JOTHI R

NO 8, PERIYAR NAGAR MAMBAZHAM STREET SOUTH

PERIYAR NAGAR VRIDHACHALLAM INDIA TAMIL NADU VRIDDHACHALAM 606001 IN300175-IN300175-10425057 200.00 09-DEC-2017



SARAVANAN S

788 / 23 SARASWATHI STREET RAMAJAYAM NAGAR

VETTAVALAM ROAD TIRUVANNAMALAI

TIRUVANNAMALAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUVANNAMALAI 606601 IN300214-IN300214-12423664 5.00 09-DEC-2017

S GEETHA

NO 105 A KAMATCHI AMMAN KOIL STREET

TIRUVANNAMALAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUVANNAMALAI 606601 IN300394-IN300394-15403747 100.00 09-DEC-2017

PRABHAHARANN

20, ABIRAMI NAGAR NEW FRIENDS NAGAR CHAVADI

CUDDALORE INDIA TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE 607001 IN300175-IN300175-10451423 10.00 09-DEC-2017

V MATHANMOHAN

27 DOWLATH NAGAR OLD NO 56 SEMMAN DALAM

CUDDALORE INDIA TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE 607001 IN300183-IN300183-13453392 10.00 09-DEC-2017

N SRINIVASAN 5/94, Vijaya Lakshmi Nagar Koothapakkam  CUDDALORE INDIA TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE 607002 IN300095-IN300095-10793558 45.00 09-DEC-2017

SRINIVASAN TSR 13 VADAMALAI RAMASAMY STREET   PANRUTI INDIA TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE 607106 IN300175-IN300175-10068613 50.00 09-DEC-2017

D ABINAYA

DOOR NO : 1/35A ASARI STREET CHETTIYAR STREET

PALLIPATTY NAMAKKAL TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHENGODU 637402 C12010600-12010600-01723187 9.00 09-DEC-2017

ARUMUGAM UMAMAHESWARI

OLD NO.2/60, NEW NO.2/36 T N PATTI, N NORTH

VADUGAM NAMAKKAL TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHENGODU 637407 C12030700-12030700-00228900 100.00 09-DEC-2017

P PADMAVATHI 17 INDIRAGANDHI STREET SURAMPATTI  ERODE INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE 638009 C12037900-12037900-00011895 250.00 09-DEC-2017

RAMESH S

BRANCH MANAGER STATE BANK OF INDIA,SSI BRANCH

BAJANAI KOIL STREET BHAVANI,ERODE(DT.) TAMIL

NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU BHAVANI 638301 C12011600-12011600-00029732 100.00 09-DEC-2017

T SAKTHIKUMAR

26A/268 KARATTUR, KUPPANDAPALAYAM BHAVANI

GOBICHETTIPALAYAM ERODE INDIA TAMIL NADU GOBICHETTIPALAYAM638502 C12010900-12010900-02720759 20.00 09-DEC-2017

SUBBULAKSHMIJ

246, VADAKKUPALAYAM, PADIYUR, KANGAYAM.

KANGAYAM TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU DHARAPURAM 638701 C12044700-12044700-00817545 10.00 09-DEC-2017

R JEGANATHAN 1016, ASHOKA TOWERS, COVAI ROAD, KARUR INDIA TAMIL NADU KARUR 639001 C12035000-12035000-00021824 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SHARFUDEEN THAJUDEEN

69 H HABIB NAGAR KARUR DIST PALLAPATTI

TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU KARUR 639205 C12018600-12018600-00203764 45.00 09-DEC-2017

RANGANATHANN

R R COMPUTERS 42 PAVAZHAM STREET 2

COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641001 C13041400-13041400-00220872 52.00 09-DEC-2017

N

SHANMUGASUND

ARAM

59 PARTHASARATHY ST COIMBATORE (C)

COIMBATORE NORTH (TK) INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641025 C12029800-12029800-00219578 25.00 09-DEC-2017

SARAVANAN V

D9-1 WARD NO 13 TAMILNADU SPECIAL BATALLIAN

KUNIAMUTHUR COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641042 C12044700-12044700-02750513 2.00 09-DEC-2017

B HARIPRASAD

156 SASTHA NIVAS INDIRA NAGAR IRUGUR

COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641103 C12013200-12013200-00742516 100.00 09-DEC-2017

M BAGYAM

54, UTTUKULI ROAD SBI AGM BUNGALOW SBI TIRUPUR

TIRUPUR TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641601 C13023400-13023400-00063421 12.00 09-DEC-2017

G SHANMUGAM

D.NO.8A,SELVAPURAM MAIN ROAD, MANNARAI.P.O,

TIRUPUR, COIMBATORE TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641607 C12029800-12029800-00130392 50.00 09-DEC-2017

ELANGOVAN T

C43 USS STREET GANDHINAGAR UDUMALPET

TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU POLLACHI 642154 C12033200-12033200-01152624 15.00 09-DEC-2017

VENKATESAN THYAGARAJAN

GREEN WAY MANOR 278 B THEETUKKAL ROAD

FERNHILL QOTACAMUND THE NILGIRIS INDIA TAMIL NADU UDAGAMANDALAM643004 C12029900-12029900-03713601 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SREEKUMARP

ATTAKKANAL CHERIAMADOM MONIPPALLY P O

PALLIKKUNNU, KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686636 C12029800-12029800-00132347 163.00 09-DEC-2017

SUHARA MOHAMMED ASHRAF

ARSH NEAR KODUVALLEY HIGH SCHOOL VENUS

CORNER THALASSERY KANNUR KERALA INDIA KERALA CANNANORE 670101 C12015800-12015800-00443295 50.00 09-DEC-2017

GAYATHRI K V

PRASANTHI RAMANTHALI POST NEAR NAVEL ACADEMY

KANNUR KERALA INDIA KERALA CANNANORE 670308 C12036000-12036000-00550561 80.00 09-DEC-2017

SIVARAMAN K K

KAILASALAYAM MUNDALLOOR P O, KOTTAM NEAR

PERALASSERRY TEMPLE KANNUR KERALA INDIA KERALA CANNANORE 670622 C12057300-12057300-00100073 10.00 09-DEC-2017

MOLLY JOSEPH

KARAKKATTU HOUSE KAMMANA P O MANANTHAVADY

WAYANAD KERALA INDIA KERALA CANNANORE 670645 C12056700-12056700-00172227 150.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJEEV K P

KUNNATH HOUSE MANATHANA P O PERAVOOR

KANNUR KERALA INDIA KERALA CANNANORE 670673 C12057300-12057300-00129046 50.00 09-DEC-2017

JOSE

MITTATHANIKKAL H KAYANNA P O NARINADA

KOZHIKODE KERALA INDIA KERALA CALICUT 673526 C12044700-12044700-05581536 50.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJU C T

CHAMAKKAD HOUSE MEENANGADY KALPETTA

WAYANAD KERALA INDIA KERALA CALICUT 673591 C12023900-12023900-00295088 5.00 09-DEC-2017

DEEPA NANDAKUMAR

W/O NANDAKUMAR RAMAVILAS PO, KENICHIRA

WAYANAD - DT WAYANAD KERALA INDIA KERALA CALICUT 673596 C12044700-12044700-02545917 3.00 09-DEC-2017

K GEETHA

ASHIRVAD POOTHADI PO KENICHIRA SULTHAN

BATHERY  WAYANAD KERALA INDIA KERALA CALICUT 673596 C12044700-12044700-05561513 2.00 09-DEC-2017

KRISHNAKUMARKU PRASANTHI THENHIPALAM  MALAPPURAM KERALA INDIA KERALA CALICUT 673634 C12029800-12029800-00259064 100.00 09-DEC-2017

MUHAMMED HANEEN

MOLAYIL HOUSE KAVANNUR P O ELIYAPARAMBU

AREACODE VIA  MALAPPURAM KERALA INDIA KERALA CALICUT 673644 C12044700-12044700-02527393 100.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJITHA NARAYANAN

PRAMOD NIVAS PARAMBIL PADI VENGARA

MALAPPURAM KERALA INDIA KERALA TIRUR 676304 C12057300-12057300-00069331 50.00 09-DEC-2017

KANDANCHIRASIVASANKARAN

KANDANCHIRA HOUSE KLARI P O EDARIKKOD VIA

EDARIKKOD KERALA INDIA KERALA TIRUR 676501 C12057300-12057300-00064954 100.00 09-DEC-2017

AJIT KARUNAKARAN MENON

KALLANMARTHODI HOUSE KALLADIPATTA POST

ONGALLUR ONGALLUR KERALA INDIA KERALA OTTAPALAM 679313 C12057300-12057300-00065531 82.00 09-DEC-2017

ASSIYAV

VENGASSERI HOUSE, VALLIKKAPATTA.P.O, MANKADA

VIA, MALAPPURAM KERALA INDIA KERALA OTTAPALAM 679324 C12029800-12029800-00124211 219.00 09-DEC-2017

ABDUL RASHEEDP

PARAKKAL HOUSE, KOOTTIL, MANKADA.P.O,

MALAPPURAM KERALA INDIA KERALA OTTAPALAM 679324 C12029800-12029800-00171302 65.00 09-DEC-2017

DEVASIA JOSEPH VELLAKAL HOUSE CHOKKAD PO  CHOKKAD KERALA INDIA KERALA OTTAPALAM 679355 C12044700-12044700-04225297 10.00 09-DEC-2017

SATHEESAN N B

170, PANTHALORE HOUSE 5, CHERUTHURUTHY

VALLATHOL NAGAR PANCHAYAT DIST-THRISSUR

KERALA INDIA KERALA OTTAPALAM 679531 C12038400-12038400-00222927 45.00 09-DEC-2017

DINESH V V

VALLIYIL 83/11 THANYAM GRAMA PANCHAYATH

THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680565 C12044700-12044700-05656753 68.00 09-DEC-2017

JAISON A J

ACHADAN HOUSE PARIYARAM P O CHALAKUDY

THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680721 C12023900-12023900-00294046 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SUSHEELA SHENOY 36/705,CHITRAKOOT LISIE ROAD  KOCHI KERALA INDIA KERALA COCHIN 682018 C12023900-12023900-00198337 2.00 09-DEC-2017

A M MOHAMEDIQBAL 39/625 KSC ROAD PULLEPADY KOCHI ERNAKULAM INDIA KERALA COCHIN 682035 C12023900-12023900-00005191 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SUNIL STEPHEN ANTONY

KOIKKARA HOUSE KIZHAKKAMBALAM P O KOCHI

KERALA INDIA KERALA ALWAYE 683562 C12044700-12044700-04383589 6.00 09-DEC-2017

SMITHA SEBASTIAN

ANATHIL(H) PARACKADAVE KATTAPPANA PO

KATTAPPANA KERALA INDIA KERALA KATTAPPANA 685508 C12056700-12056700-00130499 100.00 09-DEC-2017

MOHAMMED BHASHEER

BLISS VILLA EDATHINAKAM CHENGALAM SPO

KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM 686022 C12029800-12029800-00252584 200.00 09-DEC-2017

BIJU P JOHN VAIKATHU GARDENS KOLLAD P O  KOTTAYAM INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM 686029 C13041400-13041400-00538103 50.00 09-DEC-2017

DEEPAK JOSEPH

KALLAMPALLY HOUSE NJANDUPARA P O

URULIKUNNAM KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA KERALA PALAI 686577 C12010900-12010900-03446149 2.00 09-DEC-2017

KOMPANAL JOSEPH GEORGE

KOMPANAL, KANJIRATHANAM, MANJOOR, KOTTAYAM

KERALA INDIA KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686603 C12010600-12010600-01350971 1.00 09-DEC-2017

VENUGOPAL K S

VAZHAPPILLIL HOUSE KALLOORKAD.P.O

MUVATTUPUZHA KERALA INDIA KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686668 C12032800-12032800-00219666 40.00 09-DEC-2017

SAJI JACOB

MANKUTHEL HOUSE POTHANICAD PO POTHANICAD

ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686671 C12044700-12044700-05103364 10.00 09-DEC-2017

KRISHNAKUMARG WARRIATHU CHERUKOLE  KOZHENCHERRY KERALA INDIA KERALA TIRUVALLA 689650 C12038400-12038400-00713558 10.00 09-DEC-2017

JOSE YOHANNAN

THATTAPARA PADINJARETHIL VEEDU VAYALA P.O

PATHANAMTHITTA PATHANAMTHITTA INDIA KERALA QUILON 691554 C12010900-12010900-02231941 100.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJESWARI

SIVASUBRAMANIA

N

1/8/726/8 1ST FLOOR ACHAIAH NAGAR NALLAKUNTA,

HYDERABAD INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560044

PSON01372

2 525.00 09-DEC-2017

SANJEEV DIMRI DIMRI 234, 15TH MAIN 24TH CROSS BSK II BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560050

PSOP00066

7 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

KAVITA S

H NO 438 1ST FLOOR BSK I STAGE IIND BLOCK 3RD

MAIN 50 FT ROAD HANUMANTHNAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560050

PSOP00070

4 150.00 09-DEC-2017

SOMASUNDARAS N SYNDICATE BANK CHICKPET BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560053

PSON00418

6 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

R A CHANDRU RAJ

NO-61 1ST D CROSS 3RD MAIN MATHIKERE

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560054

PSON00663

9 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJESH PAI PAI

S/O B ANATH PAI FLAT NO:502, HERITAGE APARTMENT

GANDHI NAGAR MANGALORE, DAKSHINA KANNADA INDIA KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575003

PSON00422

3 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

GOKUL SADANAND SADANANDAN

NO44 SAISANSAR NEST 10 TH CROSS 5TH MAIN R K

LAYOUT PADMANABHA NAGAR  BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560070

PSON01302

6 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

SUSHILA D KUDVA KUDVA 408 SUSHILA 7TH CROSS DOMLUR LAYOUT BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560071

PSON00668

9 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

GRINSHINA V C CHANDRAN

NO 5 12TH MAIN MALLESHPALYA EXTN MARUTHI

NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560075

PSOP01270

2 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

A ZAKIR HUSSAIN

ABDULMAJEE

D

ROOM NO 1 ABOVE SHIVSAGAR FAST FOOD CENTER JP

NAGAR 1ST PHASE SARAKI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078

PSOP00034

3 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

MADUSIRA BEGUM

NO 9 IV MAIN MAHALAK SHMIPURAM MICO LAYOUT

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078

PSOP01115

6 1150.00 09-DEC-2017



G DATTATRI

31 VINAYAKA LAYOUT BASAVESHWAR NAGAR

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560079

PSOP00069

4 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

DATTATRI G

C/O GANESH MURTHY S CHIKKERUR NO 31 VINAYAKA

LAYOUT IST STAGE BASAVESHWAR NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560079

PSOP01126

5 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

M SOMASHEKAR

NO 218 3RD PHASE 3RD STAGE KATHARIGUPPA NEAR

AYYAPPA TEMPLE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085

PSON01368

7 250.00 09-DEC-2017

ELIZABETH SAMUEL THOMAS

35 M I G/K H B COLONY 8TH BLOCK KORAMANGALA

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560095

PSON00679

9 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

S PADMAVATHI

111 3RD CROSS SARASWATHI PURAM NANDINI LAYOUT

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560096

PSON00453

4 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

VENKATESH B N

RLY QUT NO 115/UBL OLD RLY HOSPITAL COMPOUND

HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580020

PSOP00033

7 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

AHAMED MOHAMED AFINIA 6 GOPAL CHETTY STREET G T CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600001

PSON00474

9 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

HARJIT SINGH

C/O HARJINDER SINGH A1/75 SREE CHAKRA APTMTS

BAZULLAH ROAD T NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600017

PSON00695

8 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

D MEENALOCHANI

2/2 SOUTH CANAL BANK ROAD MANDAVELIPAKKAM

CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600028

PSON01337

1 150.00 09-DEC-2017

S GOPIKRISHNA

2/2 SOUTH CANAL BANK ROAD MANDAVELIPAKKAM

CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600028

PSON01337

2 300.00 09-DEC-2017

SRIMAN SRINIVASAN RAJAN 19 NORTON ROAD MANDAVELI MADRAS INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600028

PSOP01113

9 300.00 09-DEC-2017

ABDUL CADER

NO 1 NEW TANK ST OPP VALLUVAR KOTTAM

NUNGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600034

PSON00852

9 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

VIDYA VASUDEVAN

2B QUANTA TRINITY APTS 33 WEST ROAD WEST CIT

NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600035

PSON00698

9 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

VINODH P NARVEKAR F2 GOODWILL APARTMENTS J J NAGAR WEST MADRAS INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600058

PSOP00049

7 50.00 09-DEC-2017

REGIN RAVINDRAN

PLOT NO 17 S S NAGAR S M NAGAR PO MADRAS

TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600062

PSON00700

0 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

REGIN R PLOT NO 17 S S NAGAR S M NAGAR POST CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600062

PSON95000

9 750.00 09-DEC-2017

SUDHA JAYAKUMAR 27 A MIG BLOCK P T RAJAN ROAD K K NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600078

PSON00487

6 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

R NARENDRA KUMARKANKARIA

34 AUDIAPPA NAICKEN STREET 1ST FLOOR SOWCARPET

CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600079

PSON01318

1 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

N K PERUMAL

OLD NO.244, NEW 767, T H ROAD GROUND FLOOR

TONDIARPET, CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600081

PSON01377

1 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

P PREM KRISHNA

OLD NO 244 NEW NO 767 T H ROAD GR FLOOR

TONDIARPET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600081

PSON01378

7 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

T ELANGO G-207 M M D A COLONY ARUMBAKKAM MADRAS INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600106

PSOP00068

7 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

VIKAS CHOWDRY CHOWDRY

NO 118 BROADWAY IST FLOOR PO BOX NO 7833

CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600108

PSON00854

4 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

S CHITRA DEVI DI 4/621 MUTHAMIZH NAGAR KODUNGAYUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600118

PSON00491

3 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

S RAMAMOORTHY

SWAMINATHA

SASTRIGAL

NO 2 APPU KUTTY LANE KUMBAKONAM TANJORE

DISTRICT TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU KUMBAKONAM 612001

PSON00753

5 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

M A NAYAGAM

3/126 WIRELESS STREET BANK COLONY EXTENSION

NARAYANPURAM MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625014

PSON00424

8 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

A MUTHUSWAMY

3/333 WIRELESS ST BANK COLONY EXTN

NARAYANAPURAM MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625014

PSON00667

0 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

SURESH KUMAR R

6 PARIYANDAVAR PURAM 2ND EAST LANE SANTHAI

PETTAI BODINAYAKANUR THENI DT TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625513

PSOP01235

4 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

NELSON K

21F/2 KURUCH ROAD KULAVANIGARPURAM

PALAYAMKOTTAI TIRUNELVELI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI 627002

PSOP01107

5 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

G SATHYA NARAYANAN

GOVINDARAJA

N NO 8 KRISHNAN KOIL ST SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM 636001

PSOP00053

0 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

R SUJATHA D 4/4 STAFF QUARTERS G C E SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM 636011

PSON00497

2 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

MEENAKSHI RAMANATHAN

A RAMANATHAN 590 R A LAYOUT LAWLY ROAD

COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641003

PSOP01236

1 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

D SANKARA KRISHNAN

116 GOPAL NILAYAM KALEESWARA NAGAR KATTOOR

COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641009

PSON00703

8 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

SHYAM KUMAR AN

SRINILAYAM P O KARAYAD, VIA MEPPAYUR CALICUT

DIST, KERALA INDIA KERALA CALICUT 673524

PSON01373

3 600.00 09-DEC-2017

JESIN JOSEPH PANJIKARAN PANJIKARAN PERUMANOOR COCHIN INDIA KERALA COCHIN 682015

PSON95000

4 300.00 09-DEC-2017

MAHESH GOPAL IYER

REVATHI HOUSE NO 33/659-B THYCCAVU ROAD

VENNALA PO COCHIN INDIA KERALA COCHIN 682028

PSON00503

5 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

JAGADESH RAMACHANDRAN

JAYA PRABHA T C 10/351 PERURKADA P O,

TRIVANDRUM, KERALA INDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695005

PSON01372

7 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

JAGADESH RAMACHANDRAN

RAMACHAND

RAN

TC 9/2341, SPS GRANDE APT NO 4A, SREERANGAM

LANE SASTHAMANGALAM P O THIRUVANTHAPURAM,

KERALA INDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695010

PSOP01148

0 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

ARUN BHUSAN MUKHERJEE

BHUSANMUK

HERJEE

77D HARISH CHATTERJEE STREET PO BHOWANIPUR

CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700025

PSON00510

9 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

SEEMA DUTTA GUPTA GUPTA

FLAT NO:204, SAI TEJA PRESTIGE 15TH CROSS, 1ST

MAIN PAI LAYOUT BANGALORE, KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560016

PSOP00054

3 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

DHARNENDAR KUMAR JAINS NO 40/17, SOMESHWARAN KOIL STREET  PANRUTI INDIA TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE 607106 IN300175-IN300175-10184656 285.00 09-DEC-2017

SIVAKUMAR V

DOOR NO 1/B JOTHI NAGAR PARVATHIPURAM

CUDDALORE(TK) INDIA TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE 607303 IN301637-IN301637-41130205 62.00 09-DEC-2017

UMA MAHESWARI P 318 C, TYPE II BLOCK 6  NEYVELI INDIA TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE 607803 IN300175-IN300175-10378427 10.00 09-DEC-2017

A VIJAYKUMAR 176D TYPE 2 QTRS, BLOCK 5,  NEYVELI INDIA TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE 607803 IN302269-IN302269-10892876 40.00 09-DEC-2017

B RAJARAJESWARI

NO 63-B TYPE-III BLOCK-12 NEYVELI NEYVELI,TAMIL

NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE 607803 IN300214-IN300214-11404531 50.00 09-DEC-2017

S RAMESH KUMAR

23/8, T V K LECTURERS QUARTERS, CHANDRA REDDY

ROAD, ANNAMALAI NAGAR, CHIDAMBARAM,

TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHIDAMBARAM 608002 IN302269-IN302269-10825938 25.00 09-DEC-2017

KALIYAPERUMALBINGALAVAN

54 KAILASANATHAR KOIL STREET

THIRUMOOLASATHANAM KATTUMANNARKOIL TK INDIA TAMIL NADU CHIDAMBARAM 608301 IN301696-IN301696-11316102 29.00 09-DEC-2017

SHANMUGAM V A NATARAJA NAGAR AMMAPETTAI  CHIDAMBARAM INDIA TAMIL NADU MAYILADUTHURAI 609001 IN301774-IN301774-10483803 100.00 09-DEC-2017

S P CHOCKALINGAM 4 THENNAMARA SALAI,   MAYILADUTHURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MAYILADUTHURAI 609001 IN302269-IN302269-11175800 97.00 09-DEC-2017

G BASKARAN

20B GANAPATHYNAGAR MAYILADUTHURAI TAMIL

NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU MAYILADUTHURAI 609002 IN302269-IN302269-11175834 50.00 09-DEC-2017

KARTHIKEYAN N

9/23, SALIYA STREET KUTTALAM AND POST

MAYILADUTHURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MAYILADUTHURAI 609801 IN300175-IN300175-10651463 55.00 09-DEC-2017

S GEETHA

39 CHELLAM NAGAR DR MOORTHYS ROAD

KUMBAKONAM INDIA TAMIL NADU KUMBAKONAM 612001 IN301080-IN301080-22705660 5.00 09-DEC-2017

M SELVAMUTHU KUMARASAMY

NO 13A KOTHANDAPANI STREET KUMBAKONAM

KUMBAKONAM INDIA TAMIL NADU KUMBAKONAM 612001 IN301080-IN301080-22712648 15.00 09-DEC-2017

A JAHEERHUSSAIN

29 M ABDUL HAMEED ST ARANTANGI PUDUKKOTTAI

INDIA INDIA TAMIL NADU MANNARAGUDI 614616 IN303028-IN303028-52547412 210.00 09-DEC-2017

SURESH S PLOT NO 211 FATHIMA NAGAR WORIYUR TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620003 IN300175-IN300175-10202388 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SAKKUNTHALAM

NO 66 JAI KATHIR THOPPU VELLI THIRU MUTHAM, VIA

SANKAR NAGAR SRIRANGAM TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620006 IN300175-IN300175-10185845 2.00 09-DEC-2017

BAMA RAMANATHAN 104 NORTH CHITRA STREET SRIRANGAM TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620006 IN303028-IN303028-52247339 200.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJU BOOPATHY RAJU

3/308 VIVEKANANTHAR ILLAM MARUTHU ILLAM

GUNDUR BURMA COLONY AIRPORT TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620007 IN300214-IN300214-12755780 94.00 09-DEC-2017

PREMPRIYA T N

A5/1, BHEL TOWNSHIP BLOCK 16 KAILASAPURAM

TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620014 IN300175-IN300175-10285546 100.00 09-DEC-2017

C SUBRAMANIAN

20 F2 SESHAYEE THOPPU OLD AGRAHARAM TENNUR

TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620017 IN300394-IN300394-15785795 200.00 09-DEC-2017

MALAYAPPA SUBRAMANIAN TIRUNELVELI

C 301 VASANTH VIHAR APARTMENTS THILLAI NAGAR

IST CROSS TRICHY DIST INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620018 IN301696-IN301696-11682552 100.00 09-DEC-2017

A KAMAL KARTHIK

NO 7 KANNAGI STREET SUBRAMANIAPURAM

TIRUCHIRAPALLY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620020 IN303028-IN303028-51593968 85.00 09-DEC-2017

DAMAYANTHI B

NO. 47/2 KAUVERI NAGAR KAMBARASAMPETTAI

TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620101 IN303028-IN303028-51775504 5.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJAKUMAR A 19 D11 R K K NAGAR ARIYALUR TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 621713 IN303028-IN303028-53140178 30.00 09-DEC-2017

M RAMADOSS

R 2 HOUSING UNIT SATHYAMOORTHY ROAD

PUDUKKOTTAI PUDUKKOTTAI INDIA TAMIL NADU PUDUKKOTTAI 622001 IN301080-IN301080-22053541 45.00 09-DEC-2017

A YASMIN DOOR NO.7/197A ANNASALAI KODAIKANAL DINDIGUL INDIA TAMIL NADU DINDIGUL 624101 IN301637-IN301637-41122983 50.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJ KUMAR SB 59, DHANAPPA MUDALI STREET MADURAI MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625001 IN301637-IN301637-40241100 2.00 09-DEC-2017

RM SHALINI DEVI

NO 1 SUN HOMES RAMAKRISHNANAGAR 1ST STREET

CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600064 IN302902-IN302902-41150689 100.00 09-DEC-2017



M KARTHIYAYINI

4 346 SAROJINI STREET E B COLONY AYYER BUNGALOW

TIRUPPALAI POST MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625017 IN300214-IN300214-11538562 30.00 09-DEC-2017

NARAYANANCT

PLOT NO, OLD NO 72, NEW NO 51 EAST 4TH STREET K K

NAGAR MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625020 IN300175-IN300175-10026772 50.00 09-DEC-2017

NARAYANANALCT PLOT NO 72 K K NAGAR  MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625020 IN300175-IN300175-10037600 25.00 09-DEC-2017

V FELCIA

137 LAKE VIEW GARDEN 1ST STREET K K NAGAR

MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625020 IN300214-IN300214-10851520 20.00 09-DEC-2017

AR O MEENAKSHIACHI PLOT NO-136 K K NAGAR  MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625020 IN300394-IN300394-11672180 300.00 09-DEC-2017

SANKARANARAYANANT

14 SANTHAIPUDOOR STREET CHINNAMANOOR

UTHAMAPALAYAM ( TK ) THENI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625515 IN301637-IN301637-41056072 100.00 09-DEC-2017

ARUNA CHALAM TV

30 PANDURANGAN KOIL STREET PANDURANGAN KOIL

STREET ARUPPUKKOTTAI INDIA TAMIL NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR 626101 IN301313-IN301313-20232227 130.00 09-DEC-2017

MUTHUMANICKAMS

NO 59, T P MILLS ROAD KATTU STREET RAJAPALAYAM

RAJAPALAYAM INDIA TAMIL NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR 626117 IN300239-IN300239-10114710 80.00 09-DEC-2017

P MUTHUKUMARAN

H NAME THAYAGAM NO 1 / 16 SRIRAM NAGAR

SENBAGTHOPPU SALAI THIRUVALLUVAR NGR NORTH

RAJAPALAYAM VIRUDHUNAGAR INDIA TAMIL NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR 626117 IN302902-IN302902-43871770 50.00 09-DEC-2017

L G SENTHILKUMAR 102 NEHRU ROAD  SIVAKASI INDIA TAMIL NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR 626123 IN300394-IN300394-13544209 300.00 09-DEC-2017

M BALAMURUGAN 5/2 VADAMALAPURAM PADANTHAL POST SATTUR INDIA TAMIL NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR 626203 IN301774-IN301774-12584293 50.00 09-DEC-2017

GOPALAKRISHNANV

630/R 06, 14TH SOUTH STREET SARATHA NAGAR

THIYAGARAJA NAGAR TIRUNELVELI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI 627011 IN300175-IN300175-10331345 1.00 09-DEC-2017

VINOTH P

7/972D,SAIBABA COLONY SIVANTHIPATTI ROAD

TIRUNELVELI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI 627011 IN300175-IN300175-10453499 5.00 09-DEC-2017

S MASILLAMANI H39 STAGE 3 TNHB V M CHATRAM  TIRUNELVELI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI 627011 IN300394-IN300394-15681409 10.00 09-DEC-2017

SHASHIKALA R CHAVAN

D 55 NPCIL COLONY ANUVIJAY TOWNSHIP

CHETTIKULAM TIRUNELVELI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI 627124 IN303028-IN303028-52303914 200.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJENDRAN P

11, GURUGAPURAM MELA STREET THISAIYANVILAI

RADHAPURAM TALUK TIRUNELVELI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI 627657 IN300175-IN300175-10546049 50.00 09-DEC-2017

A THANGAPANDIAN 2E BRAYANT NAGAR II STREET THOOTHUKUDI INDIA TAMIL NADU TUTICORIN 628008 IN300394-IN300394-16452639 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SAPPANI MUTHU A

1, R V RAMANAGAR STREET VANARAMUTTI-POST

KOVILPATTI-TALUK TUTICORIN INDIA TAMIL NADU TUTICORIN 628721 IN303028-IN303028-51176796 1.00 09-DEC-2017

RAVISANKARP 3 A, SOUTH CAR STREET   NAGERCOIL INDIA TAMIL NADU NAGERCOIL 629001 IN301696-IN301696-10199156 600.00 09-DEC-2017

A HUMAYOON KABEER 91 PATTARIAR LONG STREET KOTTAR NAGERCOIL INDIA TAMIL NADU NAGERCOIL 629002 IN301637-IN301637-41190442 100.00 09-DEC-2017

C PAULJOSE

17/49. SARAL VLAI PALAPALLAM POST PALAPALLAM

POST INDIA TAMIL NADU NAGERCOIL 629159 IN300214-IN300214-11821339 5.00 09-DEC-2017

P MURUGAN

SHENBAGARAMANALLUR POST NANGUNERI TK

TIRUNELVELI DIST INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI 627108 IN300394-IN300394-15773296 200.00 09-DEC-2017

SREELATHA SATHEESAN

SURYA NILAYAM, OLATHANNI, NEYYATTINKARA,

TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695121 C12029800-12029800-00144156 400.00 09-DEC-2017

HABEEBULLA A

9/66 MAMKOOTTAM PALAYAMKUNNU P O VARKALA

TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695146 C12029800-12029800-00177697 60.00 09-DEC-2017

MANISHA SRIVASTAVA

6/2, GURUSADAY ROAD FLAT 4 A , PRAGATI BUILDING

KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700019 C12019101-12019101-00919721 10.00 09-DEC-2017

ELINA BANERJEE

10/4C NEPAL BHATTACHARJEE STREET KALIGHAT

KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700026 C12029900-12029900-01537003 1258.00 09-DEC-2017

BANWARILAL KHANDELWAL

10/21 MOHAN LAL BAHALWALA ROAD BALLY HOWRAH.

HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 710021 C12013200-12013200-00330566 538.00 09-DEC-2017

BINOD KUMAR GIRI

147/1E, GIRISH GHOSH ROAD GHUSURI HOWRAH

WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711107 C12019103-12019103-00212760 500.00 09-DEC-2017

SOMNATH GHOSH NEPAKULI, ANUKHAL, KALNA, BURDWAN,  KALNA INDIA WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713122 C12024200-12024200-00083360 100.00 09-DEC-2017

ANIMESH DUTTA LABANI RABINDRA PALLY BLOCK-B DURGAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713201 C12038400-12038400-00098077 100.00 09-DEC-2017

Y B RAVINDRARAO

SH. Y. H. BHIMA RAO V K DHALL NO 225 HUTTON ROAD

ASANSOL INDIA WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713301 C12033503-12033503-00041234 200.00 09-DEC-2017

SANGITA BISWAS

QTRS NO-565/111/12,HOSPITAL COLONY PO- ANDAL

DIST- BURDWAN ANDAL WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713321 C12010926-12010926-00303230 100.00 09-DEC-2017

GAUTAM RAY

DISHERGARH POWER SUPPLY CO LTD SANCTORIA PO-

DISHERGARH DIST - BURDWAN WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713333 C12010926-12010926-00137281 800.00 09-DEC-2017

SALIL TALIT

DHATRIGRAM BURDWAN KALNA BURDWAN KALNA

KALNA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713405 C13019300-13019300-01432460 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SANDHA SARKAR

AT-APARNAPALLY C.K.ROAD, DWARIGERIA PASCHIM

MIDNAPORE INDIA WEST BENGAL HALDIA 721253 C12034500-12034500-00056508 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

GIRIJA SANKAR NANDA

VILL DHANDIGHI PO KANTHI DIST PURBA MEDINIPUR

CONTAI WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HALDIA 721401 C12054600-12054600-00091101 200.00 09-DEC-2017

PRATAP SASMAL

Mouza Gomunda G P No 4 Nilda P S Mohanpur Block

Mohanpur Dist Midnapur West Bengal INDIA WEST BENGAL HALDIA 721457 C12029900-12029900-06155440 50.00 09-DEC-2017

MALATI ROY

VILL SANDI PO BHOJDA DIST BANKURA BANKURA WEST

BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BANKURA 722101 C12038400-12038400-00735734 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SWATI MODAK

C/O CHANDI DAS PATRA PATRA MEDICAL ONDA

BANKURA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BANKURA 722144 C12038400-12038400-00692748 40.00 09-DEC-2017

SAMIR CHAKRABORTY

C/O SRI GANESH CHAKRABORTY MALANCHA PALLY P.O

& DIST - MALDA MALDA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA 732103 C12046300-12046300-00021798 200.00 09-DEC-2017

UMA DHANUKA

C/O Uma Saree Bidhan Market Siliguri Siliguri West

Bengal INDIA WEST BENGAL SILIGURI 734001 C12033300-12033300-00116781 500.00 09-DEC-2017

SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL

C/O SHREE SHYAM DISTRIBUTERS 1ST FLOOR, 32

SEVOKE ROAD SIKHADEEP BLDG SILIGURI INDIA WEST BENGAL SILIGURI  DARJEELING734401 C12018600-12018600-00285688 100.00 09-DEC-2017

UJJAL KAR C/O B ROY CHYAN PARA  SILIGURI WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL SILIGURI  DARJEELING734401 C12033300-12033300-00280397 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SHARDA GUPTA

SHANTI NIKETAN HOUSING COMPLEX JYOTI NAGAR

SILIGURI INDIA WEST BENGAL SILIGURI  DARJEELING734407 C12038400-12038400-00004270 100.00 09-DEC-2017

PARITOSH KUMAR DATTA

GAIT RD., KRISHNANAGAR , NADIA , KRISHNANAGAR

WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KRISHNANAGAR 741101 C12030000-12030000-00407842 500.00 09-DEC-2017

BHANJAN SARKAR

VIL - BOKSHI PUR, KRISHNAGAR, PO.- BOKSHI PUR,

NADIA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KRISHNANAGAR 741155 C12030000-12030000-00429765 100.00 09-DEC-2017

GOUTAM KUMAR DEY

MANKUMARI ROAD, PO BERHAMPORE, DIST

MURSHIDABAD, BERHAMPORE WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BAHARAMPUR 742101 C12030000-12030000-00510018 100.00 09-DEC-2017

PRINCE JAIN

MAIN ROAD P O - JIAGUNG DIST - MURSHIDABAD

JIAGUNG WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BAHARAMPUR 742123 C12053200-12053200-00034284 200.00 09-DEC-2017

SABIR SHEKH

JAYPUR SAHA PARA MOTIGUNJ BONGAON WEST

BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARRACKPORE 743235 C12038400-12038400-01045551 70.00 09-DEC-2017

SUSHILA SAVADIA

C/O KAPIL SAVADIA, FLAT NO.E IV, 3RD FL. METRO

PLAZA PHASE I, BUXI BAZAR CUTTACK ORISSA INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK 753001 C12018600-12018600-00073936 100.00 09-DEC-2017

MANOJ KUMAR GOENKA

COLLEGE SQUARE ICE FACTORY ROAD MANAVILLAS

LANE CUTTACK INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK 753003 C12010801-12010801-00010533 500.00 09-DEC-2017

BABITA GOENKA

C/O:MANOJ KUMAR GOENKA MANAVILAS LANE, ICE

FACTORY LANE, COLLEGE SQUARE CUTTACK INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK 753003 C12010900-12010900-00589399 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJESH RATHI TULSIPUR MADHUSUDAN NAGAR   CUTTACK ORISSA INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK 753008 C12013200-12013200-00217514 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SUBHASHREE DASH

VIVAKANANDA MARG BALA BALASORE BALASORE

ORISSA INDIA ORISSA BALASORE 756001 C12044700-12044700-03103232 230.00 09-DEC-2017

BHAKTAHARI MOHAPATRA

AT - APARTI BINDHA ELKHA ROAD P.O./DIST. -

BHADRAK BHADRAK ORISSA INDIA ORISSA BHADRAK 756100 C12010600-12010600-00784775 200.00 09-DEC-2017

CHANDRAKANTAKUMAR

MOHTA DIAGNOSIS AND RESEARCH C 2ND FLR NEAR

ICICI BANK DIST KEONJHAR JODA ORISSA INDIA ORISSA KEONJHARGARH 758034 C12033300-12033300-00207155 200.00 09-DEC-2017

DILIP KUMAR SAHU

C/O-ANIL KUMAR SAHU,BALAJIPETA

BERHAMPUR,SAHU CLOTH HOUSE, CITY HIGH SCHOOL

ROAD BERHAMPUR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA BERHAMPUR 760002 C12034600-12034600-00211351 200.00 09-DEC-2017

VIKASH AGRAWAL

C/O RAMESH KUMAR AGRAWAL AGRAWAL HPC

DEALER MAIN ROAD KANTABANJI ORRISA INDIA ORISSA BALANGIR 767039 C12028900-12028900-00569405 83.00 09-DEC-2017

BIJAY KUMAR SHARMA

C/O SHARMA TRADING COMPANY TINARIGALI

KAETRAJPUR  SAMBALPUR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA SAMBALPUR 768003 C12044700-12044700-03215971 5.00 09-DEC-2017

MINA MAKADIA WORD NO-13 BARGARH  bargarh INDIA ORISSA SAMBALPUR 768028 C12010900-12010900-01522541 720.00 09-DEC-2017

ABDUS SAMAD H/347 SECTOR - 15   ROURKELA INDIA ORISSA ROURKELA 769003 C12026500-12026500-00028419 300.00 09-DEC-2017

ARCHANA BHATTACHARJYA

M/S. G.I.G., SWEETY MKT. GANESHGURI

CHARIALI,DISPUR, GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM GUWAHATI 781006 C12010900-12010900-00287555 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SWAPAN KUMAR BHOWAL KRISHNA NAGAR HOJAI  HOJAI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM NOWGONG 782435 C12010900-12010900-03007462 100.00 09-DEC-2017

MANISH LAKHOTIA

C/O ANIL CHOUDHURY COMPLEX NORTH BONGAIGAON

BONGAIGAON INDIA ASSAM GOALPARA 783380 C12023208-12023208-00017578 100.00 09-DEC-2017

HANGSHA DHAR KALITA

BX 423 OIL HOUSING COLONY DULIAJAN NEAR TINGRAI

COLONY DULIAJAN ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH  PARBATPUR786602 C12033200-12033200-00846404 700.00 09-DEC-2017

NAMRA KANTI DHAR

C/O SAMPA DHAR DHALESWAR ROAD NO 13

AGARTALA TRIPURA  AGARTALA INDIA TRIPURA AGARTHALA 799007 C12029900-12029900-03431088 20.00 09-DEC-2017

SATYENDRA KUMAR SINHA

SHANKAR BHAWAN BEHIND R.M. HOSPITAL M.O.

ALKAPURI, PO. ANISABAD PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA 800002 C12010924-12010924-00040402 200.00 09-DEC-2017

DHIRENDRA KUMAR Q.NO-251 BLOCK NO-7 L.I.G.HANUMAN NAGAR PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA 800020 C12019101-12019101-00047244 100.00 09-DEC-2017

UDAY PRAKASH

C O SRI HAWALDAR SINGH VILL KOSIAR POST KOSIAR

VIA SAHAR BHOJPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BUXAR 802208 C13041400-13041400-04468606 50.00 09-DEC-2017

RANVEER PRASAD VERMA SALEMPUR POST-BARH BARH PATNA BARH BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BIHARSHARIF 803101 C12016400-12016400-00076847 10.00 09-DEC-2017

BABITA SHRIVASTAVA

47 GA WARD -14 KILAPAR UDANTPURI BIHAR SHARIF

NALANDA BIHAR SHARIF BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BIHARSHARIF 803101 C12016400-12016400-00088510 3.00 09-DEC-2017



GAURI SHANKER DAGA DAGA

P-112 CIT ROAD SCHEME NO VI M PHOOLBAGAN

CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700054

PSON01368

5 10.00 09-DEC-2017

JOYDEB KARMAKAR NKARMAKAR NA INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 700078

PSON00518

2 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

SRIMANTA KUMAR JANA

VILL-PO-SORRONG VIA-DANTAN DIST-MIDNAPORE

WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HALDIA 721426

PSON00641

0 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

BHABATOSH DAS DAS

24 BRAMESHWAR BAGH TANKAPANI ROAD

BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA BHUBANESHWAR 751002

PSON01286

7 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

SUBASHISH PATNAIK PATNAIK

C/O. P. C. PATNAIK APT. GR-4B (DUPLEX),LORD GUNJAN

PAL CUTTACK RD, BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA BHUBANESHWAR 751010

PSOP00066

3 1150.00 09-DEC-2017

RAVINDRA SINGH

19 HEAD POST OFFICE KOTWALI CHURCH ROAD

BHAGALPUR, BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BHAGALPUR 812001

PSON01371

0 750.00 09-DEC-2017

NEERAJ BATRA BATRA A-9/28 VASANT VIHAR  NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110057

PSON01148

2 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

POONAM KANWAR III/8 E T D C COLONY MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302017

PSON00169

3 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

S MEENAKSHI 1/36 MADAGUPATTI SIVAGANGAI DIST INDIA TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA  RAMPURAM623553

PSON01004

1 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

CENTURY CONSULTANTS LTD 21, ASHOK MARG LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESHLUCKNOW IN301330-IN301330-17901952 2150.00 09-DEC-2017

M K JASWANI F 13 EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110065 IN300206-IN300206-10448071 5000.00 09-DEC-2017

RANJANA HIRE

PURCHASEINDIALT

D LAXMI GANJ KASGANJ  UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESHETAH 207123 IN300724-IN300724-10028657 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

DEVENDER KUMAR 48  Aspen Greens Nirvana Country South City 2 Gurgaon INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122001 IN302236-IN302236-12105316 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

KIRAN GUPTA

C/O HOUSE NO. 247 ,MRS.RANJEET KOUR, SUNDER

NAGAR , DHANGU ROAD , PATHANKOT , PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB PATHANKOT 145001 IN300888-IN300888-14858154 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

AKBHATNAGAR

UP INDUSTRIAL CONSULTANTS LTD 5 TH FLOOR ,

HANDLOOM BHAWAN G.T. ROAD KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESHKANPUR 208002 IN300011-IN300011-10604765 1550.00 09-DEC-2017

PRADEEPKUMARN TANK

FRIENDS INDUSTRIAL CO SARDAR PATEL COMPLEX B 8

6 ANKLESHWAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANKLESHWAR 393002 IN303077-IN303077-10112142 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJESH KAWLEKAR

16 ULKA CO-OP HSG SOCIETY BABHAI L T ROAD

BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 400091 IN300476-IN300476-10069788 1500.00 09-DEC-2017

ATUT FINCAP LIMITED

CLUSTER NO 12, UNIT NO 11 KUMAR CITY

WADGAONSHERI PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRAPUNE 411014 IN300476-IN300476-40608438 6016.00 09-DEC-2017

PREMRATAN MOHANLAL LAHOTI C 13, ROYAL ARCADE, PUNE SATARA ROAD, PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRAPUNE 411037 IN302269-IN302269-11041678 2500.00 09-DEC-2017

OM PRAKASH SHRIVASTAVA

FLAT NO MO1A POOJA PALACE ABHYANKAR ROAD P O

DHANTOLI NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRANAGPUR 440012 IN301127-IN301127-15312283 3000.00 09-DEC-2017

SUBHADRA KALAKONDA

H NO 11/10/106/ A VIJAYAPURI COLONY R K PURAM

HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500035 IN301549-IN301549-14065154 6000.00 09-DEC-2017

LAVAKU JAYA RAMIREDDY

BALA SINGA PALLI(VI) KONDAPETA (POST)

CHENNURU(MANDAL) CUDDAPAH DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHCUDDAPAH 516001 IN300394-IN300394-11632229 1850.00 09-DEC-2017

PULAVARTI ISAAC PRABHAKAR

59A-2-5/1 NIRMAL KUTEER NEW POSTAL COLONY

VIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHVIJAYAWADA 520008 IN300394-IN300394-11054012 2600.00 09-DEC-2017

J PRASANTH H/O.N.VASUNDARA 1-2-49, 1/1, JKC NAGAR  GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHGUNTUR 522006 IN302679-IN302679-33414988 1800.00 09-DEC-2017

SOWMYA MUKKAMALA

C/O. B VENKATARATNAM ADVOCATE

TADEPALLIGUDEM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESHELURU 534101 IN300378-IN300378-10047765 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

JOSEPH LOUIS

FS 6 2ND FLOOR NO 81 HUKUL RESIDENCY

LAVELLE ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560001 IN301135-IN301135-26107591 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

SUDHEER BABU PAI

NO 203 2ND FLOOR MANA RESIDENCY 16TH E CROSS

PAI LAYOT  BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560016 IN300214-IN300214-12301933 1611.00 09-DEC-2017

SMRITI AHUJA 305 CASABLANCA AIRPORT ROAD  BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560017 IN300476-IN300476-42875222 9400.00 09-DEC-2017

JOGESH KUMAR MOHANTY

406 MMLAYOUT KAVAL BYRASANDRA R T NAGAR POST

BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560032 IN302902-IN302902-42500250 6900.00 09-DEC-2017

MINAKSHI PRABHU Villa 55/2 Adarsh Vista Basava Nagar BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560037 IN300095-IN300095-10671522 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

SHRINIVAS RAGHWENDRA DESAI

A 201 MONT VERT DIEU BLDG A SUS ROAD PASHAN

BANGALORE PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRAPUNE 411021 IN300513-IN300513-12379795 3450.00 09-DEC-2017

A P PRASANNA

NO.52,24TH MAIN,5TH CROSS H S R LAYOUT, SECTOR-1

BANGALORE SOUTH BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560102 IN300610-IN300610-10196662 2000.00 09-DEC-2017

LALITH T SRISRIMAAL

1141 2ND CROSS LALITHADRI ROAD KUVEMPUNAGAR

MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570023 IN300214-IN300214-10368301 1700.00 09-DEC-2017

HEMALATHA DIWAKARA

16 A MALLIGE ROAD J BLOCK KUVEMPUNAGARA

MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570023 IN301549-IN301549-15573107 3500.00 09-DEC-2017

K S VEERABHADRAPPA 2/138, ''ASHIRWAD'' BUILDING SANDUR  BELLARY DIST INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583119 IN300610-IN300610-10211829 4000.00 09-DEC-2017

GEORGE VARGHESE

NELLIMALA HOUSE PUNNALA P O PIRAVANTHOOR

KOLLAM INDIA KERALA TIRUVALLA 689706 IN300239-IN300239-10642295 1700.00 09-DEC-2017

SHANI SANKAR S

PG 22 KAILAS,PRAGATHI GARDEN KAZHAKUTTAM

TRIVANDRUM INDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695582 IN300239-IN300239-11649565 2300.00 09-DEC-2017

VINOD KUMAR

C/O H.R.G. SALES 141-16 NEW QUTAB ROAD (NEAR PUL

MITHAI) DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110006 IN301127-IN301127-15785947 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SARLA MITTAL 2/29 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110007 IN300206-IN300206-10504210 150.00 09-DEC-2017

R C SHUKLA SP 228/4 HQ WAC IAF SUBROTO PARK NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110010 IN302902-IN302902-42633535 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SANJAY BHARATI

BDE ORD OFFER FLR 627 1 BDE C/O 56 APO MECH AD

KOTA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA 324002 IN302902-IN302902-43491430 100.00 09-DEC-2017

YASHO VIJAY JOSHI 17/220 ARJUN VIHAR DELHI CANTT  NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110010 IN303028-IN303028-51053666 200.00 09-DEC-2017

REEMA JAGGA

C/O COL R K JAGGA MS-6, MS BRANCH, SOUTH BLOCK

ARMY HQ, P.O-DHQ NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110011 IN302902-IN302902-40736205 260.00 09-DEC-2017

SHYAM SUNDER H NO. B-149 NEW MOTI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 IN300206-IN300206-10380225 200.00 09-DEC-2017

AJIT SINGH 21- D SHEIKH SARAI PART - I NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 IN300206-IN300206-10189085 600.00 09-DEC-2017

DINESH RAMLAL KINGER D 6 MUKHRAM GDN TILAK ROAD   NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 IN300513-IN300513-13304758 50.00 09-DEC-2017

PREM PARKASH NAGRATH

A 87 THIRD FLOOR SECTOR 8 DWARKA QUEEN VALLEY

SCHOOL NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110077 IN300513-IN300513-17422629 4.00 09-DEC-2017

RAVI KRISHAN KAUL 2nd FLOOR , 7/13 , KALKAJI EXTN. ,  NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 IN301055-IN301055-10061734 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

LAKHMINDER SINGH BRAR E 2 POLICE STATION KALKAJI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 IN302902-IN302902-40646275 100.00 09-DEC-2017

MOHINI CHAWLA 6/6 SHANTI NIKETAN  NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110021 IN300589-IN300589-10098337 200.00 09-DEC-2017

RAMASUBRAMANIANR NO 47 ALAGUDIAR STREET  KARAIKUDI INDIA TAMIL NADU KARAIKUDI 630001 IN301774-IN301774-11043655 25.00 09-DEC-2017

KALYANI L

W/O NARAYANAN CHETTIAR SENTHIL MURUGAN ILLAM

10A RENGANNA STREET DEVAKOTTAI INDIA TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA  DEVAKOTTAI630302 IN301313-IN301313-20043161 100.00 09-DEC-2017

KUMAR S KS 4/9, KULOTHUNGAN STREET   SIVAGANGAI INDIA TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA 630561 IN300175-IN300175-10379245 6.00 09-DEC-2017

S N YOGANANDHAN BIG STREET VEDIYANGADU VIA ERUMBI ERUMBI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHEEPURAM 631302 IN300214-IN300214-11859288 10.00 09-DEC-2017

MALLIGA A

OLD.NO.3/1,NEW.NO.31 KOSA STREET SALAVENPET

VELLORE INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE  TAMIL NADU632001 IN301637-IN301637-40473515 100.00 09-DEC-2017

PICHAMMAL K

JANAKI ILLAM THANTHAI PERIYAR NAGAR 6TH STREET

BURMA COLONY KARAIKUDI INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE  TAMIL NADU632002 IN300441-IN300441-10861944 100.00 09-DEC-2017

S BASKARAN

NO 17 FIRST STREET RAM SAIT NAGAR THORAPADI

VELLORE INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE  TAMIL NADU632002 IN300214-IN300214-11107655 25.00 09-DEC-2017

BABU KUMAR V

42/1 CIRCAR MUNDY STREET VELLORE VELLORE

DISTRICT TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE  TAMIL NADU632004 IN300175-IN300175-10147840 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SIVAGAMI S 457 PHASE 2 SATHUVACHARI VELLORE INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE  TAMIL NADU632009 IN301364-IN301364-10073267 100.00 09-DEC-2017

V ELANGOVAN

NO 4 KALAIGNAR STREET PULAVAR NAGAR

RANGAPURAM VELLORE INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE  TAMIL NADU632009 IN300214-IN300214-11124752 200.00 09-DEC-2017

K RAMESH

CHINNA REDIYAR VILLAGE ARUMBAKKAM POST VIA

LATTERI VELLORE INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE  TAMIL NADU632009 IN300214-IN300214-11393710 34.00 09-DEC-2017

MAHAVEER

4/30 2 VANNARA ST SEMBADAN ST VIRINJIPURAM P

VELLORE TK VELLORE INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE  TAMIL NADU632104 IN302902-IN302902-41209336 1.00 09-DEC-2017

VINOTHKUMARK

NO 89 SANTHAPETTAI BAZAAR STREET GUDIYATHAM

POST AND TALUK VELLORE DIST INDIA TAMIL NADU GUDIYATTAM 632602 IN301364-IN301364-10050038 200.00 09-DEC-2017

K SARAVANAN

CHENNA REDDIYAR VILLAGE ARUMBAKKAM POST

GUDIYATHAM VELLORE INDIA TAMIL NADU GUDIYATTAM 632602 IN300214-IN300214-11398844 50.00 09-DEC-2017

RAMESH R

MIG 262, RAYAKOTTAI HUDCO HOUSING BOARD

HOSUR INDIA TAMIL NADU KRISHNAGIRI 635109 IN300175-IN300175-10125232 500.00 09-DEC-2017

MOHD YOUNUS

121 TNHB YERRAHALLI POTHAPURAM POST

KAVERIPATTINAM KRISHNAGIRI INDIA TAMIL NADU KRISHNAGIRI 635112 IN300394-IN300394-16666095 25.00 09-DEC-2017

G THIRUPATHY

NO 22 ROYAPETTAH HIGH ROAD ROYAPETTAH

CHENNAI TAMILNADU  INDIA INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600014 IN303028-IN303028-54070724 25.00 09-DEC-2017

S MURALIKANTHAN 125 NALLAN STREET VANIYAMBADI VELLORE DT INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUPPATTUR 635751 IN300394-IN300394-15604899 100.00 09-DEC-2017

C HIDAYATHULLAH NO 733 B OOSI STREET KHADERPET VANIYAMBADI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUPPATTUR 635751 IN300394-IN300394-15719480 10.00 09-DEC-2017

S S NANDHAKUMAR

NEW NO 7 OLD NO 253/46 PILLAIYAR KOIL STREET

SARASWATHI NAG CHENNAMPET VANIYAMBADI

VELLORE DISTRICT INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUPPATTUR 635751 IN301080-IN301080-22635859 25.00 09-DEC-2017

R ANBANANDAN

NO 17/236 NARAYAN SAMY STREET NEWTOWN

VANIYAMBADI VELLORE INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUPPATTUR 635752 IN302902-IN302902-40924160 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SHANMUGASUNDARAMR 4, SIDDHA CHETY STREET GUGAI  SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM 636006 IN300175-IN300175-10422226 1.00 09-DEC-2017

A P RAVI

13/28 PILLAYAR KOIL ST RANGAPURAM

KONDALAMPATTI SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM 636010 IN300394-IN300394-15685107 50.00 09-DEC-2017

V SWARNALATHA

NO 1 - 81 - 4 THOPPUKADU FAIRLANDS SALEM OPP

SALADHA SCHOOL FAIRLANDS SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM 636016 IN303028-IN303028-54968665 100.00 09-DEC-2017



SANTOSH PERIYASAMY

2 / 21 KUMASTHAMPATTY IDAYAPATTY ATTUR TALUK

SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM 636114 IN303028-IN303028-51932915 200.00 09-DEC-2017

S GOPI

7 GANDHIPURAM AMMAPALAYAM VADACHENNIMALAI

PO  ATTUR TK SALEM  DT INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM 636121 IN300214-IN300214-12156154 500.00 09-DEC-2017

V SUNDARAM

8/1/71 BALAJI TRADING UP TAIR PUDHUSAMPALLI

RAMAN NAGAR POST SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU METTUR DAM 636403 IN302902-IN302902-43722367 48.00 09-DEC-2017

KATHAR HUSSAIN A

Q 27/6, ANAL MIN NAGAR II THOTTIL PATTY METTUR

DAM INDIA TAMIL NADU METTUR DAM 636406 IN300175-IN300175-10643710 2.00 09-DEC-2017

GOPAL KUMAR CHIRANIA

SOUTHERN IRON AND STEEL COMPANY LTD POTTANERI

MECHERI SALEM (TN) INDIA TAMIL NADU METTUR DAM 636453 IN300183-IN300183-11100933 251.00 09-DEC-2017

KANNAMMA K 9B SOODAMANI STREET   DHARMAPURI, TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU DHARMAPURI 636701 IN300175-IN300175-10062821 200.00 09-DEC-2017

VENKATESAN B 31/A NARASIMMACHARI ROAD   DHARMAPURI INDIA TAMIL NADU DHARMAPURI 636701 IN300214-IN300214-12295105 150.00 09-DEC-2017

ASHOK KUMAR S

4/34-A VOC STREET, KUMARASAMYPET, DHARMAPURI,

TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU DHARMAPURI 636703 IN302269-IN302269-11503797 25.00 09-DEC-2017

M G SARAVANAN

DOOR NO 27 INDRA NAGAR PENNAGARAM TK

DHARMAPURI INDIA TAMIL NADU DHARMAPURI 636810 IN302679-IN302679-35730979 100.00 09-DEC-2017

GANDHIMATHIS

2/24-3A ARUL SAKTHI NAGAR KONDICHEETYPATTI

NAMAKKAL INDIA TAMIL NADU NAMAKKAL 637001 IN301696-IN301696-10157077 100.00 09-DEC-2017

K UVARAJA

NO 3/75, ROJA NAGAR KONDI CHETTIPATTY PERIYA

PATTY P O NAMAKKAL, TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU NAMAKKAL 637001 IN301895-IN301895-10676344 30.00 09-DEC-2017

VISWANATHANM 130 PARAMATHY ROAD,   NAMAKKAL INDIA TAMIL NADU NAMAKKAL 637001 IN302269-IN302269-11120275 1.00 09-DEC-2017

UDHAYA CHANDRANN

D.NO.5/1/48, KAVDANUR PADAIVEEDU POST SANKARI

WEST NAMAKKAL DISTRICT INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHENGODU 637303 IN301696-IN301696-10513186 2.00 09-DEC-2017

SENTHIL KUMAR 22/86 LAKSHMANA STREET SURAMPATTI P O ERODE INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE 638009 IN301637-IN301637-40659805 500.00 09-DEC-2017

KRISHNA MOORTHI N

5/60, NALLAMUTHAM PALAYAM ENGUR PERUNDURAI

TALUK ERODE INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE 638058 IN300175-IN300175-10303019 1.00 09-DEC-2017

SAKTHIVELNE

NO.5/1B, VAIKKAL ROAD NALLA GOUNDEN PALAYAM

GOBICHETTIPALAYAM POST ERODE DISTRICT INDIA TAMIL NADU GOBICHETTIPALAYAM638453 IN301696-IN301696-10454568 100.00 09-DEC-2017

MAYILSAMI S A

KANAKKAN THOTTAM CHETTI PALAYAM AALATHUR

POST KAVINDAPADI VIA INDIA TAMIL NADU GOBICHETTIPALAYAM638455 IN300175-IN300175-10152704 1.00 09-DEC-2017

SARAVANAN C

41 A, MAHATMA PURAM PRABU INBAGAM,

KAVINDAPADI T P BHAVANI TAKUK ERODE INDIA TAMIL NADU GOBICHETTIPALAYAM638455 IN300175-IN300175-10421806 2.00 09-DEC-2017

VISWANATHANK

151 B, N M K MARIYAMMAL ILLAM BOMMANPATTI

ROAD, KAVINDAPADI POST BHAVANI TALUK ERODE INDIA TAMIL NADU GOBICHETTIPALAYAM638455 IN300175-IN300175-10423206 3.00 09-DEC-2017

M GUNASEKARAN

VADUGA PALAYAM NEAR THABO VANAM KARAAPADI

(PO) ERODE  (DIST) INDIA TAMIL NADU GOBICHETTIPALAYAM638459 IN300394-IN300394-11660458 5.00 09-DEC-2017

N SHYAMALA

3/256-5 TEACHERS COLONY GURUVA REDDIYUR (PO)

BHAVANI-TK ERODE  (DT) TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU GOBICHETTIPALAYAM638504 IN300394-IN300394-11990882 70.00 09-DEC-2017

B MOHAN KUMAR 123 Big Bazar Street Dharapuram Erode INDIA TAMIL NADU DHARAPURAM 638656 IN301774-IN301774-10152200 6.00 09-DEC-2017

B NATARAJAN

NO 34 KOLINJIVADI KUDI STREET DHARAPURAM ERODE

DIST INDIA TAMIL NADU DHARAPURAM 638656 IN300394-IN300394-12457719 40.00 09-DEC-2017

BABITA KEDIA

140 -2 B, MAYFLOWER NEO HERITAGE EAST

PERIASWAMY ROAD R S PURAM COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641002 IN300175-IN300175-10140969 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

ANANDASELVARAJJEBAKUMAR RAJSINGH NO 6 SIVASUBRAMANIAM ROAD  COMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641002 IN301696-IN301696-11741760 200.00 09-DEC-2017

STELLARAMIAH

5 /41 TEACHERS COLONY UNITED NAGAR

VEERAKERALAM COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641007 IN301080-IN301080-22038640 300.00 09-DEC-2017

ANJU KAPIL I  335 I BLOCK NARINA VIHAR DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110028 IN300239-IN300239-13197413 12.00 09-DEC-2017

ANJU KAPIL I  335 I BLOCK NARINA VIHAR DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110028 IN300239-IN300239-13259038 988.00 09-DEC-2017

PAWAN KUMAR KAPIL I 335, I BLOCK NARINA VIHAR DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110028 IN300239-IN300239-13259530 560.00 09-DEC-2017

MOHAN CHAND

182/B COLONY SULTANPUR MEHRAULI GURGAON

ROAD  NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110030 IN300513-IN300513-13237410 10.00 09-DEC-2017

GOPAL KRISHAN KALRA

HOUSE NO I / 9268 WEST ROHTAS NAGAR GALI NO 7

DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110032 IN301143-IN301143-10417810 100.00 09-DEC-2017

R N SHARMA D-1586 JAHANGIR PURI  DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110033 IN302236-IN302236-11140127 154.00 09-DEC-2017

RAKSHA GUPTA WZ - 685 GALI NO - 4 SRI NAGAR SHAKUR BASTI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110034 IN300206-IN300206-10279622 80.00 09-DEC-2017

MRS K SATYA

C-601, UPKARI APARTMENTS PLOT NO. 9 SECTOR-12

DWARKA, NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110075 IN301330-IN301330-17135400 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

ABHIJAT ANAND

9 E BLOCK AMRIT G/H SOCIETY RASHMI APPART HARSH

VIHAR PITAMPURA DELHI DELHI,INDIA INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110034 IN302902-IN302902-48890818 50.00 09-DEC-2017

RAMESH KUMAR P - 1/43 BUDH VIHAR  DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110041 IN300206-IN300206-10580793 250.00 09-DEC-2017

GODWIN FINANCE ANDLEASINGPVT

C-703 FIRST FLOOR PALAM EXTENSION SECTOR-7

DWARKA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110045 IN301774-IN301774-10265835 200.00 09-DEC-2017

MANISH KUMAR PODDAR

RZF-776, 19/ A, RAJ NAGAR-2, PALAM COLONY, NEW

DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110045 IN302269-IN302269-11041434 50.00 09-DEC-2017

UTTAM KUMAR SHARMA

RZ 502 B STREET NO 17 6 SADH NAGAR PALAM COLONY

DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110045 IN300214-IN300214-12178518 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SHANKAR GANESH W 148  GREATER KAILASH I NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 IN303028-IN303028-51761347 1.00 09-DEC-2017

RAM KUMAR SHARMA

228, ASIAD VILLAGE COMPLEX MALWA SINGH BLOCK

SIRI FORT ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110049 IN301055-IN301055-10019058 500.00 09-DEC-2017

SANJIV SHARMA C-2 SOUTH EXTENSION PART-II  NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110049 IN300183-IN300183-13477803 100.00 09-DEC-2017

DEEPAK KASHINATHJI RAUT

M 10 ANDREWS GANJ EXTENSION BEHIND ANSAL

PLAZA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110049 IN301330-IN301330-20157637 150.00 09-DEC-2017

MANISH KUMAR TIWARI

B 111 JOURNALIST COLONY GULMOHAR PARK NEW

DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110049 IN303028-IN303028-51505068 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

RUCHIKA PAWA

H-52/1, KH 602/604 VILLAGE NEB SARAI SAINIK FARMS

NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110062 IN301055-IN301055-10010405 300.00 09-DEC-2017

VIRENDER KUMAR 1127 GH 14 MIG FLATS PASCHIM VIHAR   DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 IN300214-IN300214-14365776 1.00 09-DEC-2017

VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA B1/54 I ST FLOOR PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 IN302679-IN302679-31206082 150.00 09-DEC-2017

ASHISH CHADHA A 23/191 C EKTA APPT PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 IN303028-IN303028-51177828 50.00 09-DEC-2017

JASMEET SINGH OBEROI G 10 G BLOCK HARI NAGAR HOOTAGALLI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110064 IN303028-IN303028-51129293 90.00 09-DEC-2017

ANIL KUMAR BUGNAIT 10/20, NEHRU NAGAR,   NEW DELHI. INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110065 IN301782-IN301782-10003142 600.00 09-DEC-2017

MRS MAMTACHADHA C   6/ 6540 VASANT    KUNJ NEW   DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110070 IN300888-IN300888-14622413 400.00 09-DEC-2017

DAVINDER SINGH MADAAN H-17/150 SECTOR-7 ROHINI  DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 IN302679-IN302679-34272219 500.00 09-DEC-2017

SUBHASH CHANDER CHAUHAN E 182/C JANTA GDN PANDAV NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110091 IN301774-IN301774-11700344 650.00 09-DEC-2017

KALPANA KANDPAL 648 POCKET E MAYUR VIHAR PHASE2  DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110091 IN301330-IN301330-18904191 200.00 09-DEC-2017

ATUL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

A 2/96 MANU APPARTMENTS MAYUR VIHAR I NEW

DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110091 IN300476-IN300476-43200344 100.00 09-DEC-2017

DEEPAK S GULATI

154, BALCO APPTT. 58 I P EXTENSION, PATPARGANJ

SOCIETY DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 IN300724-IN300724-10032399 200.00 09-DEC-2017

SUSHILA RANI

C-98 BATHLA APTS 43, I P EXTENSION PATPARGANJ

DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 IN301151-IN301151-13228747 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

NANAK CHAND C 15  PANDAV NAGAR OPP MOTHER DAIRY DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 IN300888-IN300888-14209460 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SURINDER KUMAR BHUTANI C 162 FF SURAJMAL VIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 IN303028-IN303028-51246894 400.00 09-DEC-2017

PRAVEEN ARORA G 80, Dilshad Colony   New Delhi INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110095 IN300095-IN300095-10384064 300.00 09-DEC-2017

NEELAM VERMA 2109-C REFINERY TOWNSHIP  PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT 132140 IN302902-IN302902-43452305 100.00 09-DEC-2017

RAKSHIT GHURA

B 305 KANISHKA TOWERS SECTOR 34 FARIDABAD

HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121003 IN300513-IN300513-14016902 700.00 09-DEC-2017

HIMADRI SHEKHAR BAGCHI

G 1/80 LAJPAT NAGAR 1 CORNER PLOT FACING SHIV

MANDIR  MARG NEW DELH DELHI INDIA INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 IN300513-IN300513-12928563 100.00 09-DEC-2017

RAVINDER KUMAR

SHRI RAM MEDICAL STORES NEAR (IN FRONT OF) CIVIL

HOSPITAL NARNAUL HARYANA INDIA HARYANA NARNAUL 123001 IN300118-IN300118-10458799 200.00 09-DEC-2017

NARINDER KUMAR KHATTAR 108 L MODEL TOWN   ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK 124001 IN300183-IN300183-12220808 600.00 09-DEC-2017

AMIT CHAUDHARY H NO 1972 SECTOR 1  ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK 124001 IN303028-IN303028-53046192 100.00 09-DEC-2017

KRISHAN KUMAR

H.NO. 3351, SECTOR 9 A, HOUSING BOARD,

BAHADURGARH (HAR.) INDIA HARYANA BAHADURGRH 124507 IN301983-IN301983-10233048 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SUBHASH KUMAR AGGARWAL NUCHEM LTD   TOHANA INDIA HARYANA SIRSA 125120 IN302902-IN302902-41561142 200.00 09-DEC-2017

SUSHIL KUMAR 195 MODEL TOWN JIND ROAD KAITHAL HARYANA INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132027 IN300513-IN300513-16332868 10.00 09-DEC-2017

LATA

QUARTER NO.D-1155 PANIPAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP

VILLAGE DADLANA, PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT 132140 IN302679-IN302679-33704725 200.00 09-DEC-2017

RAM BILAS SINGH

QR NO. D-1142 PANIPAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP

PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT 132140 IN302902-IN302902-40408043 550.00 09-DEC-2017

TANUJA SINGH

QR NO. D-1142 PANIPAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP

PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT 132140 IN302902-IN302902-40817722 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

ANIL SHARMA 38 B  INDER PURI, AMBALA CANTT INDIA HARYANA AMBALA CANTT 133001 IN301330-IN301330-20015760 200.00 09-DEC-2017

ROMILA SEHGAL HOUSE NO -381 SECTOR-17  PANCHKULA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA CITY 134109 IN301063-IN301063-10034827 200.00 09-DEC-2017

AMIT SHARMA H NO 1796A PUCCA BAGH ROOPNAGAR PB ROPAR INDIA PUNJAB ROPAR 140001 IN302236-IN302236-10176615 1.00 09-DEC-2017

SUDHIR BATHEJA 42 AD COLONY RAJPURA DIST PATIALA RAJPURA INDIA PUNJAB RAJPURA 140401 IN301549-IN301549-17191186 200.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJESHD 231 SECOND STREET GANDHIPURAM  COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641012 IN300175-IN300175-10237508 4.00 09-DEC-2017

SENTHILKUMARP

344, TEACHERS COLONY N G G O COLONY

COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641022 IN300175-IN300175-10009052 5.00 09-DEC-2017



VASANTH RAJ S

286-A SATHYAMOORTHY ST N S R ROAD SAIBABA

COLONY COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641025 IN301313-IN301313-20574312 100.00 09-DEC-2017

ELIZABETH GEORGE

B 1 PHASE 2 PARSAN APARTMENTS NANJUNDAPURAM

ROAD COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641036 IN301774-IN301774-10655374 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SAMEER SEHGAL

101 GOUNDER COMPLEX B S S ROAD PALAYAKKADU

TIRUPUR INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641602 IN301080-IN301080-22223215 5.00 09-DEC-2017

A PRABAGARAN

20 SRI VASAVI NAGAR UDAMALPET UDAMALPET

UDAMALPET INDIA TAMIL NADU POLLACHI 642126 IN301080-IN301080-22200232 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SHANTHA KUMAR S

DOOR NO 1/321 OLD ARUVANKADU HUBBATHALAI

POST NILGIRIS INDIA TAMIL NADU COONOOR 643102 IN301637-IN301637-60059414 5.00 09-DEC-2017

B RAMAN

1/49 ELLITHORAI VILLAGE YEDAPALLI POST COONOOR

NILGRIS INDIA TAMIL NADU COONOOR 643104 IN301080-IN301080-22005290 25.00 09-DEC-2017

ANIL KUMAR PILLAI

HOUSE NO 21 PUZHATHI HOUSING COLONY KANNUR

KERALA INDIA KERALA CANNANORE 670001 IN300239-IN300239-10090742 50.00 09-DEC-2017

ABDUL SATHAR KP

K C HOUSE NEAR POLICE STATION VALAPATTANAM

KANNUR DT INDIA KERALA CANNANORE 670010 IN300896-IN300896-10072367 5.00 09-DEC-2017

JENSON GEORGE VETTOM HOUSE THELLAKOM PO KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686630 IN301926-IN301926-10613080 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

UNNIKRISHNANNAMBIAR

SREEPADMAM KOOVODE KUTTIKKOL P O

TALIPARAMBA INDIA KERALA CANNANORE 670141 IN300239-IN300239-12364255 300.00 09-DEC-2017

MINU JUSTIN

ST MARTIN DE PORRES HOSPITAL CHERUKUNNU

KANNUR INDIA KERALA CANNANORE 670301 IN300214-IN300214-11235986 290.00 09-DEC-2017

M C MATHPAL

GARRISON ENGINEER 1 B/R NO 3 P NAVEL ACADEMY

RAMANTHALI PO ETTIKULAM KANNUR INDIA KERALA CANNANORE 670308 IN303028-IN303028-50573400 2.00 09-DEC-2017

JOSE JAMES

PUTHENPURA HOUSE VAYATTUPARAMBA POST

NADUVIL VIA KANNUR INDIA KERALA CANNANORE 670571 IN300239-IN300239-11862553 100.00 09-DEC-2017

PRAKASAN C V

KRISHNAPURAM HOUSE KODOLIPRAM PATTANNUR P

O, EDAYANNUR VIA KANNUR, KERALA INDIA KERALA CANNANORE 670595 IN301895-IN301895-10396654 10.00 09-DEC-2017

YASIRALI K V K V HOUSE ULIYIL P O MATTANNUR KANNUR, KERALA INDIA KERALA CANNANORE 670702 IN301895-IN301895-10732496 40.00 09-DEC-2017

ALVIN JOSE KUDILIL HOUSE PAYAM P O EDOOR KANNUR, KERALA INDIA KERALA CANNANORE 670704 IN301895-IN301895-10443035 5.00 09-DEC-2017

GEETHA K K

1336A FERNHILL ANAVADUKKAL M G ROAD KASARGOD

KERALA INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD 671121 IN300239-IN300239-10171229 100.00 09-DEC-2017

GANGADHARANP

HARISREE, KALARIKKAL ACHERY UDMA P O

KASARAGOD, KERALA INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD  MANJESHWAR671319 IN301895-IN301895-10357718 25.00 09-DEC-2017

MOIDEEN KUTTY KA KOTTAKUNNU UDMA P O  KASARAGOD, KERALA INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD  MANJESHWAR671319 IN301895-IN301895-10403384 45.00 09-DEC-2017

SATHYANARAYANAM

MANGALA CLINIC PANCHAYATH COMPLEX UPPER

BAZAR BADIADKA  PERDALA P O  KERALA INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD 671551 IN300239-IN300239-10398852 15.00 09-DEC-2017

GOPINATH O

23/75 GEETHA KUNNAM CHERY POST KALLAI

KOZHIKODE INDIA KERALA CALICUT 673003 IN303028-IN303028-52955339 117.00 09-DEC-2017

ABDUL KAREEM KK

KODAKKAT HOUSE HOUSE NO-3/866 OLAVANNA

CALICUT INDIA KERALA CALICUT 673025 IN301811-IN301811-10055648 10.00 09-DEC-2017

JAYESH M

273 MANGALATHU 4 MARUTHONKARA CALICUT

KERALA INDIA INDIA KERALA CALICUT 673513 IN302269-IN302269-13100375 20.00 09-DEC-2017

PRATHEESH KUMAR

CHALUPARAMBATH MOKERI P O KAKKATTIL VIA

KUTTIADI CALICUT KERALA INDIA INDIA KERALA CALICUT 673516 IN302269-IN302269-13104667 7.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJEENA RASHEED KAKKUZHIKKAL HOUSE MONGAM PO  MALAPPURAM INDIA KERALA CALICUT 673642 IN300394-IN300394-15955098 1.00 09-DEC-2017

K GURUPRASAD HEBBAR

UBETHASA HOUSE NAGU BRAMACHAVADI KODICAL

MANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 675006 IN300450-IN300450-12912180 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SAHADUDHEENK P

H NO XIII / 312 K P S HOUSE KARATHUR P O CODACAL

TRIUNAVAYA MALAPURAM INDIA KERALA TIRUR 676108 IN303028-IN303028-50193202 1.00 09-DEC-2017

KUNHIMOIDEEN

KOTTASSERI HOUSE KANNAMANGALAM

KANNAMANGALAM POST MALAPPURAM INDIA KERALA TIRUR 676318 IN300239-IN300239-13226104 5.00 09-DEC-2017

RAHMATHULLAN K

NARIPPATTA KAPPOOR HOUSE PO MELMURI

MALAPPURAM DT MALAPPURAM KERALA INDIA INDIA KERALA TIRUR 676514 IN302269-IN302269-12432407 10.00 09-DEC-2017

MOHAMMED SHAFI N

NARAKKAD HOUSE POTHANNUR, KANMANAM P O

KALPAKANCHRY, TIRUR MALAPPURAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA TIRUR 676556 IN301895-IN301895-10079276 35.00 09-DEC-2017

GNANADESIKAN

NO 371 33 PALAKKAD MUNICIPALITY PALAKKAD

KERALA INDIA KERALA PALGHAT 678001 IN302236-IN302236-10033026 15.00 09-DEC-2017

MAHADEV S

17, RADHEYAM AYODHYA NAGAR CHANDRA NAGAR

(PO) PIRIVUSALA, PALAKKAD INDIA KERALA PALGHAT 678007 IN301637-IN301637-40283473 1.00 09-DEC-2017

V SANKUNNI

29/102, KARNAGI NAGAR NEAR KARNAGI TEMPLE

MOOTHANTHARA PALAKKAD INDIA KERALA PALGHAT 678012 IN300896-IN300896-10084775 30.00 09-DEC-2017

ASOK KUMAR M

1/327 SCHOOL KADU CHITTOOR VELAYODI P O

PALAKKAD KERALA INDIA KERALA PALGHAT 678103 IN301637-IN301637-40659993 50.00 09-DEC-2017

ANEESH JOSE

KAITHAMATTAM UPPUKUALAM P O ALANALLUR

PALAKKAD INDIA KERALA PALGHAT 678601 IN301637-IN301637-40777589 50.00 09-DEC-2017

DEVADAS V

CHORAMKULAM HOUSE CHITTILLAMCHERY POST

PALAKKAD INDIA KERALA PALGHAT 678704 IN300175-IN300175-10089274 15.00 09-DEC-2017

VINAYAN MALARAMPATHU

KRIPA MITHRANANDAPURAM LAKKIDI PO OTTAPALAM

PALAKKAD KERALA INDIA INDIA KERALA OTTAPALAM 679301 IN302269-IN302269-12363641 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SHIYAS C M

C/O MOOSA C M CHOLAMUKHOTH HOUSE

THAZHEKODE WEST MALAPURAM CHOLAMUKHATH

MALAPURAM KERALA INDIA KERALA OTTAPALAM 679352 IN300513-IN300513-18663762 20.00 09-DEC-2017

GIRIJA ANAND ATHIRA VELLOTTUKURSSI CHERPALSSERY PALAKKAD INDIA KERALA OTTAPALAM 679503 IN301637-IN301637-40315172 40.00 09-DEC-2017

VIJAYAN K

KONDARATTIL HOUSE ESWARAMANGALAM P O

THAVANOOR VIA MALAPPURAM INDIA KERALA OTTAPALAM 679573 IN301637-IN301637-41076230 10.00 09-DEC-2017

A V GEORGE

AIKKARA HOUSE MYTHRI NAGAR IRINJALAKUDA

THRISSUR, KERALA INDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680125 IN301895-IN301895-10240173 900.00 09-DEC-2017

SUDHA MOHANAN

KEERTHANAM RAPPAL PUDUKKAD POST, TRICHUR

KERALA INDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680301 IN301696-IN301696-10620606 25.00 09-DEC-2017

LESLIE JOHNNY MANJALY HOUSE P O PUDUKKAD THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680301 IN301637-IN301637-40053912 30.00 09-DEC-2017

JOHNNY M CDR MANJALY HOUSE P O PUDUKKAD THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680301 IN301637-IN301637-40059433 500.00 09-DEC-2017

BABU DAVIS A ARIMPILLY HOUSE KORATTY THRICHUR KERALA INDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680308 IN301637-IN301637-40005222 200.00 09-DEC-2017

RANJITH B N BADAKKUMANA HOUSE ORUMANAYUR P.O TRICHUR INDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680512 IN301637-IN301637-40732967 35.00 09-DEC-2017

ELSY GEORGE

AKKARAPATTIAKKAL HOUSE GEO VIHAR

PURANATTUKARA P O THRISSUR, KERALA INDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680551 IN300896-IN300896-10447256 50.00 09-DEC-2017

DR V KGOPI 70/11 VADAYIL 10 CHEROOR THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680009 IN301637-IN301637-40638869 130.00 09-DEC-2017

RUCHI GOYAL 125/4 NAI ABADI  KHANNA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141401 IN301774-IN301774-11777018 7.00 09-DEC-2017

RITU GOYAL

H NO 62 WARD NO 1 LEHRA TEH MOONAK DISTT

SANGRUR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB MOGA 142002 IN301143-IN301143-10600562 500.00 09-DEC-2017

JIWAN KUMAR BHANGAR BAZAR JAGRAON  DISTT LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB MOGA 142026 IN301143-IN301143-10051124 100.00 09-DEC-2017

GURBACHAN SINGH THIND H.NO. 28, GOLDEN AVENUE, G.T. ROAD, AMRITSAR. INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 IN300888-IN300888-13336951 469.00 09-DEC-2017

KEWAL SINGH V.P.O. KIRTOWAL BIG VIA. HARIKE PATTEN  AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB TARN TARN 143412 IN301846-IN301846-10247035 50.00 09-DEC-2017

REVTI NANDAN GOYAL

DURGA DA SHIVALA ROAD DNN DINA NAGAR

DINANAGAR INDIA PUNJAB GURDASPUR 143531 IN303028-IN303028-51504798 100.00 09-DEC-2017

PARAMOUNT FINANCIAL SERVICESPVTLTD 269/6  CENTRAL TOWN   JALANDHAR CITY INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR 144001 IN301143-IN301143-10062330 370.00 09-DEC-2017

ARVIND KUMAR

V.P.O AUR DISTT NAWANSHAHAR DISTT

NAWANSHAHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR 144117 IN301330-IN301330-18680159 100.00 09-DEC-2017

HANS RAJ

H/NO B 4/104 ARYA SMAJ ROAD NAWAN SHAHR

DOABA, DOABA INDIA PUNJAB PHAGWARA 144514 IN300888-IN300888-13989851 100.00 09-DEC-2017

RAKESH KUMAR

VPO NAINWAN TEH GARHSHANKAR DISTT HOSHIARPUR

GARHSHANKAR INDIA PUNJAB PHAGWARA 144523 IN301549-IN301549-18417058 300.00 09-DEC-2017

NEERAJ SHARMA

2003, SAI AVENUE, BLOCK-II, SARJAPUR ROAD,

KAIKONDRAHALLI, BENGALURU (BANGALORE)

KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560035 IN302269-IN302269-11953462 200.00 09-DEC-2017

AJAY MAHAJAN

DR . AJAY MAHAJAN, DALHOUSIE ROAD,

PATHANKOT PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB PATHANKOT 145001 IN301330-IN301330-17727760 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

PANKAJ KUMAR

S/O SHRI DARSHAN SHARMA INDIRA COLONY ST NO 6

PATHANKOT INDIA PUNJAB PATHANKOT 145001 IN302679-IN302679-34118467 80.00 09-DEC-2017

DALIP SINGH VILLAGE MEHMADPUR P.O BAZIDPUR  PATIALA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA 147001 IN300183-IN300183-12284305 350.00 09-DEC-2017

PARKASH SINGH

PARKASH SINGH S/O JOGINDER SINGH V. BHANRA P.O

WAZIDPUR  PATIALA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA 147001 IN301330-IN301330-19631428 50.00 09-DEC-2017

RAMESH KUMAR GUPTA

AGGARWAL CALONY AHATA NARAIN SINGH BARNALA

PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB SANGRUR 148101 IN301143-IN301143-10296006 100.00 09-DEC-2017

ARVINDER SINGH ARVINDER SINGH 1302 HIG MODEL TOWN  BATHINDA INDIA PUNJAB BHATINDA 151001 IN300476-IN300476-40709052 300.00 09-DEC-2017

BK UPADHYAY

SHANTIPURAM SECTOR 1 NEAR BBS ENGINEERING

COLLEGE  ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESHALLAHABAD 211103 IN303028-IN303028-54117044 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SUNIL KUMAR

FLAT NO 125 C/O P S SANDHU CHURCH ROAD FZR

CANTT FZR FEROZPUR INDIA PUNJAB FEROZPUR 152001 IN302679-IN302679-36667547 160.00 09-DEC-2017



PRASHANT DUTTA H NO 2580 SECTOR 22-C  CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 IN302236-IN302236-10959277 100.00 09-DEC-2017

DEVINDER SINGH JAMWAL H NO 1209 A SECTOR 31 B  CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160030 IN302902-IN302902-42301728 305.00 09-DEC-2017

RASHIMA AHUJA

H NO 1640 SECTOR 50 B PROGRESSIVE SOCIETY

CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160047 IN301143-IN301143-10214492 200.00 09-DEC-2017

SOHAN LAL SHARMA

SHOP 1SHARMA SHOPING, COMPLEX NEAR HIMFED,

NEAR SHIMLA, SHIMLA, HIMACHAL PRADESH INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESHSHIMLA  SOLAN 171009 IN302269-IN302269-11229984 46.00 09-DEC-2017

DEVINDER PAL MAHAJAN TRTA 1/2 ACC COLONY PO BARMANA BILASPUR INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESHBILASPURI HP 174013 IN301774-IN301774-12115232 163.00 09-DEC-2017

IQBAL SINGH

SANT NIRMAL SINGH COLONY MOH PURUSAR DI UNA

H.P. INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESHUNA 174303 IN300394-IN300394-11220695 100.00 09-DEC-2017

OM PARKASH

SENIOR SUPERVISOR IT O/O EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

REGION II NHPC LTD BANIKHET D CHAMBA BANIKHET INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESHDHARAMSALA 176303 IN302679-IN302679-34689609 100.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJNI SABHARWAL HOUSE NO 195 RESHAM GHAR COLONY  JAMMU INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIRJAMMU 180001 IN302349-IN302349-10117844 500.00 09-DEC-2017

NARESH KUMAR RANA 195 FD REGT BANWAT C/O 56 APO  JAMMU INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIRJAMMU 180001 IN302679-IN302679-35484873 100.00 09-DEC-2017

ANJU ABROL 572 SEC 4 CHANNI HIMMAT  JAMMU INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIRJAMMU 180015 IN303028-IN303028-51723263 200.00 09-DEC-2017

USHA PRAKASH

W/O SRI RAVINDRA PRAKASH COMMANDER WORKS

ENGINEERS MULTAN LINES JODHPUR  RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342010 IN302679-IN302679-34184086 100.00 09-DEC-2017

ZAHOOR AHMAD ZARGAR

NEW QAZI BAGH NEAR IRRIGATION TEH DISTT

ANANTNAG INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIRANANTNAG 192101 IN300214-IN300214-13062218 1.00 09-DEC-2017

PANDU GAGRAI

URI 2 HE PROJECT RAJARWANI P/O LAGAMA DISTT

BARAMULA SRINAGAR INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIRBARAMULLA 193123 IN302679-IN302679-34765974 100.00 09-DEC-2017

JAIDEEP LAL

SLEEK AGENCIES G - 8, PATEL NAGAR - III GHAZIABAD

UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESHGHAZIABAD 201001 IN300206-IN300206-10440553 200.00 09-DEC-2017

SUBHASH CHAND GUPTA 9/1231, VASUNDHARA YOGNA   GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESHGHAZIABAD 201001 IN301557-IN301557-20128270 200.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJ NARAYAN NARONE

10/78 SECTOR III RAJENDRA NAGAR SAHIBABAD

GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA INDIA UTTAR PRADESHGHAZIABAD 201005 IN302902-IN302902-48945560 200.00 09-DEC-2017

GYANENDRA KUMAR G-161 (HIG) PRATAP VIHAR  GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESHGHAZIABAD 201009 IN303028-IN303028-51212213 100.00 09-DEC-2017

KAMAKSHI RAMAN 806, SUMERU KAUSHAMBI GHAZIABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESHGHAZIABAD 201010 IN300206-IN300206-10310002 250.00 09-DEC-2017

GUNJAN KHETAN

C 176 SECOND FLOOR RAMPRASTHA COLONY

GHAZIABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESHGHAZIABAD 201011 IN300214-IN300214-11774259 1.00 09-DEC-2017

ANIL KHARE

FLAT NO 103 BEL APARTMENTS SECTOR 6 VASUNDRA

GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESHGHAZIABAD 201012 IN300513-IN300513-10724830 1.00 09-DEC-2017

ANAND SWAROOP TYAGI

6/135 CHAUDHARY NURSING HOME NIWARI ROAD

MODINAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESHGHAZIABAD 201204 IN301774-IN301774-10620574 500.00 09-DEC-2017

RAKESH KALRA C 76 SECTOR 26  NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESHNOIDA 201301 IN301330-IN301330-18643096 50.00 09-DEC-2017

NISHANT MAHENDRA A/11 SECTOR 16 NOIDA  UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA INDIA UTTAR PRADESHNOIDA 201301 IN302902-IN302902-49159590 110.00 09-DEC-2017

PUJA KUMARI B 90 SECTOR 23  NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESHNOIDA 201301 IN303028-IN303028-51012884 1.00 09-DEC-2017

SUDHIR SEHGAL 302 SEC 28 ARUNVIHAR  NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESHNOIDA 201303 IN300476-IN300476-42413875 1050.00 09-DEC-2017

SURINDER KUMAR PURI D-166, SECTOR-55, NOIDA, UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESHNOIDA 201307 IN302269-IN302269-10815634 100.00 09-DEC-2017

VANDANA SAHAI MOHAN BHAWAN SASNI GATE  ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESHALIGARH 202001 IN301209-IN301209-10080825 100.00 09-DEC-2017

ARTI SHARMA

246 AVAS VIKAS COLONY SASNIGATE, ALIGARH UTTAR

PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESHALIGARH 202001 IN302316-IN302316-10096436 500.00 09-DEC-2017

USHA SINGH 13/60 MAMU BHANJA ALIGARH  UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESHALIGARH 202001 IN300513-IN300513-15223972 70.00 09-DEC-2017

SANGITA JHA E 5 C/O V K GUPTA VIKRAM COLONY ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESHALIGARH 202001 IN303028-IN303028-53466352 1.00 09-DEC-2017

GYAN PRAKASH CHAURASIA

B 1 SAURABH ENCLAVE JAI RAM BAGH DAYAL BAGH

AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESHAGRA 282005 IN300118-IN300118-10607586 200.00 09-DEC-2017

RAMAKRISHNANM RASIGA THIRUVILWAMALA. P.O TRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680588 IN301637-IN301637-40485686 7.00 09-DEC-2017

ROY M J

C/O M P SIMON, MANGAN HOUSE NEAR INDU

AUDITORIUM KANJANI, THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680612 IN301895-IN301895-10009168 100.00 09-DEC-2017

JOSEPH K P

KODUGOTH MANGAN HOUSE VADANAPALLY P O

THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680614 IN301895-IN301895-10014305 800.00 09-DEC-2017

JIBU O A

ODATHINGAL HOUSE P O AZHICODE JETTY

KODUNGALLUR THRISSUR INDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680666 IN301637-IN301637-40705808 2.00 09-DEC-2017

SATHEESH P PAI

H NO 4/1313 PADMA VIHAR ADHIKARAVALAPPU

KOCHI KERALA INDIA KERALA COCHIN 682001 IN300239-IN300239-10354046 15.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJESH KAWATRA 25 ELISON AVENUE NAVAL BASE KOCHI INDIA KERALA COCHIN 682004 IN303028-IN303028-50687166 100.00 09-DEC-2017

CLARAMMA THOMAS

C-10A CHACKOLAS HABITAT THEVARA FERRY ROAD

COCHIN KERALA INDIA KERALA COCHIN 682013 IN300239-IN300239-10359477 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SHIRAZ ABDULLA MS ORAVANGARA NORTH EDATHALA ALUVA KERALA INDIA KERALA COCHIN 682017 IN300239-IN300239-10324717 150.00 09-DEC-2017

JOSE T A

THRISSOKARAN HOUSE BEHIND ST.SEBASTIAN CHURCH

KADAVANTHRA P.O KOCHI, KERALA STATE INDIA KERALA COCHIN 682020 IN300239-IN300239-10348027 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SAMI K

28/858 KOITHARA HOUSE (IIND FLOOR) K P VALLON

ROAD KADAVANTHARA (PO) COCHIN, KERALA INDIA KERALA COCHIN 682020 IN300239-IN300239-10357483 50.00 09-DEC-2017

SUDHA P

SRILAKSHMI CHANDRATHIL ROAD EDAPPALLY KOCHI

KERALA INDIA KERALA COCHIN 682024 IN300239-IN300239-10381547 4.00 09-DEC-2017

R CHANDANI PRAKASH

NO 34/2021 BTS CROSS ROAD MAMANGALAM

ERNAKULAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA COCHIN 682024 IN301895-IN301895-10649790 100.00 09-DEC-2017

STANESLAVOSEI V

ITTYPATTA HOUSE SANTHIPURAM ROAD

PALARIVATTOM, ERNAKULAM KOCHI, KERALA INDIA KERALA COCHIN 682025 IN301895-IN301895-10175507 15.00 09-DEC-2017

MOHAMED ANSAL

34/2057 POLIYATHARA HOUSE MAMANGALAM

PALARIVATTOM KOCHI KERALA,INDIA INDIA KERALA COCHIN 682025 IN302902-IN302902-49116299 83.00 09-DEC-2017

SHEELA JOSEPH

33/2733-B, VALLIYATHU HOUSE PULLUPARAMBU ROAD

THAMMANAM P O, ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA COCHIN 682032 IN300239-IN300239-10282798 100.00 09-DEC-2017

BOBBY KURIAN

KALLUPALATHINKEL OPP. CARMEL HOSPITAL

ASOKAPURAM ALUVA INDIA KERALA ALWAYE 683101 IN300239-IN300239-10034443 550.00 09-DEC-2017

ALAMELU MANGAL KR

401 SREEVALSAM SIDDHI VINAYAKA APARTMENTS

THOTTAKATTUKARA ALUVA INDIA KERALA ALWAYE 683108 IN300239-IN300239-10179549 605.00 09-DEC-2017

KUNJUBAVA E K

EZHUTHANIKADU HOUSE PERUMBAVOOR

PERUMBAVOOR INDIA KERALA ALWAYE 683542 IN300239-IN300239-12945497 100.00 09-DEC-2017

UNNIKRISHNANG D CHITTEATH HOUSE KANJOOR P O ALUVA ALUVA INDIA KERALA ALWAYE 683575 IN300239-IN300239-12603383 100.00 09-DEC-2017

CIBY VARGHESE EDAVOOPARAMBIL HOUSE PERUVANTHANAM P O INDIA KERALA KATTAPPANA 685532 IN300896-IN300896-10019621 1.00 09-DEC-2017

SHIJU JOSE

SOZO STOCK AND SECURITIES IST FLOOR/ROOM NO

525 ADAMSTAR COMPLEX THODUPUZHA INDIA KERALA KATTAPPANA 685584 IN300896-IN300896-10068438 12.00 09-DEC-2017

THOMAS AUGUSTINE

XXIV 323 A,KALAPURAYIL HOUSE ANKOODU J M,

THODUPUZHA IDUKKI KERALA,INDIA INDIA KERALA KATTAPPANA 685584 IN302902-IN302902-46965069 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

RAVI K N

KANDATHIL PARAMBIL KUMARAMANGALAM P. O.

THODUPUZHA INDIA KERALA KATTAPPANA 685597 IN301811-IN301811-10027498 25.00 09-DEC-2017

SHINU SCARIA

OLIKKAL HOUSE MURICKASSERY P O VATHIKUDDY

IDUKKI , KERALA INDIA KERALA KATTAPPANA 685604 IN300239-IN300239-11077037 5.00 09-DEC-2017

RADHAKRISHNANNAIR KRISHNANNAIR Krishna Vihar P/O Kudamaloor  Kottayam INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM 686017 IN302814-IN302814-10455525 25.00 09-DEC-2017

MATHEW KADAMPANATTU ABRAHAM BETHEL COTTAGE  PARIYARAM POST KOTTAYAM INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM 686021 IN302902-IN302902-41376582 10.00 09-DEC-2017

GEORGEKUTTYGEORGE THELLIYIL HOUSE NADACKAL P O ERATTUPETTA INDIA KERALA CHANGANACHERRY 686124 IN300896-IN300896-10136308 100.00 09-DEC-2017

PRINCE CYRIAC KODIKKULATH  KALLOORKULAM KOTTAYAM INDIA KERALA KANJIRAPALLY 686503 IN303028-IN303028-51664449 75.00 09-DEC-2017

A G PRASANNAN

ANANDA BHAVAN CHAMPOMPATHAL P O KOTTAYAM

KOTTAYAM INDIA KERALA KANJIRAPALLY 686517 IN300896-IN300896-10105545 150.00 09-DEC-2017

SUDHIR SREEDHARAN NAIR

VRINDAVAN VELLAPPADU PALAI P O KOTTAYAM,

KERALA INDIA KERALA PALAI 686575 IN300239-IN300239-10469997 1000.00 09-DEC-2017

ABRAHAM THOMAS

PADAPURACKAL HOUSE KADATHURUTHY.P.O

KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686604 IN300239-IN300239-12907909 100.00 09-DEC-2017

JESTIN JOSE THUMPIL HOUSE THALAYOLAPARAMBU P O KOTTAYAM INDIA KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686605 IN300239-IN300239-11864957 5.00 09-DEC-2017

SAMJI T S

SUNITHA BHAVAN PALLIPRATHUSSERY P O VAIKOM

VAIKOM INDIA KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686606 IN300239-IN300239-13064962 100.00 09-DEC-2017

USHADEVI MALOZHA HOUSE PARAMPUZHA P O  KOTTAYAM INDIA KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686632 IN302902-IN302902-42374733 1.00 09-DEC-2017

LINESH P V

NEDUMTHOPPU HOUSE KIZHAKKEKARA,

MUVATTUPUZHA ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686661 IN301895-IN301895-10014428 100.00 09-DEC-2017

PRAVEEN KUMAR JOHN

MYLACKACHALIL H MUTHOLAPURAM P O ELANJI

ERNAKULAM INDIA KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686665 IN300239-IN300239-13239395 2.00 09-DEC-2017

SUMA JAMES

THADATHIL PUTHENPURAYIL MEENKUNNAM P O

MUVATTUPUZHA ERNAKULAM DIST INDIA KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686672 IN300239-IN300239-10825902 100.00 09-DEC-2017

SANTHAMMA JOY

JATHI KALAYIL HOUSE S. MARADY P.O.

MUVATTUPUZHA, ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686673 IN300239-IN300239-10165451 110.00 09-DEC-2017

GEO THOMAS

70 3/ 40 VELIYATHUMARIYIL HOUSE ANICADU, AVOLY

ERNAKULAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686677 IN301895-IN301895-10827564 10.00 09-DEC-2017

SUJESH KUMAR B

EDAMANA HOUSE, VALAMPOOR MAZHUVANNOOR P.O

ERNAKULAM DISTRICT KERALA STATE INDIA KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686689 IN300239-IN300239-10348886 60.00 09-DEC-2017

ROBIN J OOMMEN

IYKUZHI PUTHENPURAYIL THONDANKULANGARA

ALAPPUZHA INDIA KERALA ALLEPPEY 688006 IN300239-IN300239-12498364 200.00 09-DEC-2017

VIDHYADHARANM P GOPALAYAM CMC 28 VELOORVATTOM CHERTHALA INDIA KERALA ALLEPPEY 688524 IN300239-IN300239-11341909 14.00 09-DEC-2017

SINESH KUMAR NP

NIKARTHIL HOUSE KUTHIATHODE PO CHERTHALA

KODAMTHURUTH CHERTHALA KERALA,INDIA INDIA KERALA ALLEPPEY 688533 IN302902-IN302902-48338878 100.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJAN SCARIA

KALLUVETTUKUZHIYIL HOUSE VALLAMKULAM

PATHANAMTHITTA INDIA KERALA TIRUVALLA 689541 IN302902-IN302902-41988614 300.00 09-DEC-2017



BIBIN MATHEWS PHILIP

KUTTIKANDATHIL THANNICKAL THEODICAL

PATHANAMTHITTA, KERALA INDIA KERALA TIRUVALLA 689613 IN301895-IN301895-10475202 6.00 09-DEC-2017

SUDHA D PANICKER

207 NEDIYAKALAYIL 6 CHENNEERKARA

PATHANAMTHITTA INDIA KERALA TIRUVALLA 689625 IN301774-IN301774-16547604 6.00 09-DEC-2017

NATARAJAN N

NATARAJA BHAVAN ATTARIKAM, OMALUR P.O.

PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA INDIA KERALA TIRUVALLA 689647 IN300239-IN300239-10309406 61.00 09-DEC-2017

KOSHY K I SABU SADANAM NOORANAD P O ALAPPUZHA KERALA INDIA KERALA MAVELIKARA 690504 IN300239-IN300239-10411060 500.00 09-DEC-2017

SREEJA K DEVIKOM ASRAMAM NORTH  KOLLAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA QUILON 691002 IN301895-IN301895-10422716 100.00 09-DEC-2017

RAJKUMAR SEETHARAMAN

SRI BALAJI PATTATHIKAVU MYLADUM KUNNU ROAD

VADAKKEVILA KOLLAM KERALA INDIA KERALA QUILON 691010 IN300214-IN300214-13618373 10.00 09-DEC-2017

SUCHIT KUMAR SINGHAL

C/O DR S P SINGHAL 679 SATHA WATER WORKS KI

SAMNI BULANDSHAHAR UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA INDIA UTTAR PRADESHBULANDSHAHAR 203001 IN302902-IN302902-45313016 100.00 09-DEC-2017

ATUL KUMAR AGARWAL GANDHI ROAD KHURJA KHURJA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESHBULANDSHAHAR 203131 IN302316-IN302316-10236284 200.00 09-DEC-2017

MANOJ KUMAR DOBRAWAL CHAMAR GATE  NEAR DOBRAWAL GALI HATHRAS INDIA UTTAR PRADESHHATHRAS 204101 IN300118-IN300118-10084668 50.00 09-DEC-2017

VIPIN KUMAR BANSAL M/S PRADEEP OIL   CO. BENIGANJ HATHRAS U.P. INDIA UTTAR PRADESHHATHRAS 204101 IN301330-IN301330-17810331 100.00 09-DEC-2017

PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH VILL GIRDHARI NAGAR PO VINOD PUR  MAINPURI INDIA UTTAR PRADESHMAINPURI 205262 IN301330-IN301330-20507819 100.00 09-DEC-2017
